


Yakima County

Active Registered Voters 99,265 Overall Ballot Ballots Returned 37,594

Inactive Registered Voters 6,964 Reconciliation: Ballots Counted 37,490

Total Registered Voters 106,229 Ballots Rejected 104

Not Reconciled 0

Voter Category Reconciliation Detail

Voter / Ballot Categories Issued

Received (includes 
provisional rec'd from 
other counties) Accepted

Rejected (includes 
provisional ballots sent to 
other counties) Reconciled

UOCAVA (Overseas and Military) 482 98 96 2 0

Federal Write-In 0 0 0 0 0

Provisional 5 6 4 2 0

Ballots cast on AVU's 3 3 3 0 0

Other ballots not reported above 
(include ACP) 98,867 37,487 37,387 100 0

Totals 99,357 37,594 37,490 104 0

Reconciliation Report

Primary; August 17, 2010



Primary; August 17, 2010

Active Registered Voters 99,265                        Total Ballots Returned 37,594                             

Inactive Registered Voters 6,964                          Total Ballot Counted 37,490                             

Total Registered Voters 106,229                      Ballots Rejected 104                                   

Voters by Category Credited Totals

UOCAVA Voters 96

All other mail ballot voters (include ACP) 37,387

Mail / Absentee voters counted but not credited in EMS 0

Total Mail / Absentee Voters Credited

AVU voters issued official ballots 3

Provisional voters 4

AVU voters credited but ballots not counted 0

Total AVU Voters

Total Voters Credited 37,490                             

0

Ballots/Voters Needing To Be Reconciled (Ballots Counted to Voters Credited)
If the number remaining to be reconciled does not equal zero, attach documentation to explain discrepancy for 
the number of ballots counted with the number of voters credited.
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30 Day Reconciliation Report

37,483                                                                                 
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Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Page 1 of 35

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 04:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 266  266 00.72% 0.00% 0.72%Norma D. Gruber

 43  43 00.12% 0.00% 0.12%Mohammad H. Said

 134  134 00.36% 0.00% 0.36%Goodspaceguy

 149  149 00.40% 0.00% 0.40%Mike The Mover

 299  299 00.80% 0.00% 0.80%Paul Akers

 127  127 00.34% 0.00% 0.34%Mike Latimer

 213  213 00.57% 0.00% 0.57%James (Skip) Mercer

 7,901  7,901 021.26% 0.00% 21.26%Clint Didier

 52  52 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Schalk Leonard

 10,827  10,827 029.13% 0.00% 29.13%Patty Murray

 151  151 00.41% 0.00% 0.41%Bob Burr

 29  29 00.08% 0.00% 0.08%William Edward Chovil

 16,579  16,579 044.61% 0.00% 44.61%Dino Rossi

 259  259 00.70% 0.00% 0.70%Charles Allen

 105  105 00.28% 0.00% 0.28%Will Baker

 29  29 00.08% 0.00% 0.08%Write-In

 37,163Cast Votes: 99.13%  0  37,1630.00% 99.13%

Over Votes:  130

Under Votes:  197

0.35%

0.53%

 0

 0  197

 1300.00%

0.00%

0.35%

0.53%

U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative, Vote For 1

 555  555 01.53% 0.00% 1.53%Leland Yialelis

 2,070  2,070 05.70% 0.00% 5.70%Shane Fast

 2,491  2,491 06.86% 0.00% 6.86%Rex A. Brocki

 1,428  1,428 03.93% 0.00% 3.93%Mary Ruth Edwards

 20,760  20,760 057.13% 0.00% 57.13%Doc Hastings

 8,965  8,965 024.67% 0.00% 24.67%Jay Clough

 68  68 00.19% 0.00% 0.19%Write-In

 36,337Cast Votes: 96.92%  0  36,3370.00% 96.92%

Over Votes:  36

Under Votes:  1,117

0.10%

2.98%

 0

 0  1,117

 360.00%

0.00%

0.10%

2.98%

Legislative District 13; Senator, Vote For 1

 3,793  3,793 098.16% 0.00% 98.16%Janéa Holmquist

 71  71 01.84% 0.00% 1.84%Write-In

 3,864Cast Votes: 79.56%  0  3,8640.00% 79.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  993

0.00%

20.44%

 0

 0  993

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.44%
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Page 2 of 35

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 04:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 3,782  3,782 098.31% 0.00% 98.31%Judith (Judy) Warnick

 65  65 01.69% 0.00% 1.69%Write-In

 3,847Cast Votes: 79.21%  0  3,8470.00% 79.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,010

0.00%

20.79%

 0

 0  1,010

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.79%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 3,943  3,943 092.71% 0.00% 92.71%Bill Hinkle

 278  278 06.54% 0.00% 6.54%Anthony (El Tigrero) Novack

 32  32 00.75% 0.00% 0.75%Write-In

 4,253Cast Votes: 87.56%  0  4,2530.00% 87.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  604

0.00%

12.44%

 0

 0  604

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.44%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 4,702  4,702 020.51% 0.00% 20.51%Scott Brumback

 8,053  8,053 035.14% 0.00% 35.14%Michele Strobel

 10,129  10,129 044.19% 0.00% 44.19%Norm Johnson

 36  36 00.16% 0.00% 0.16%Write-In

 22,920Cast Votes: 97.81%  0  22,9200.00% 97.81%

Over Votes:  16

Under Votes:  497

0.07%

2.12%

 0

 0  497

 160.00%

0.00%

0.07%

2.12%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 18,784  18,784 096.92% 0.00% 96.92%Charles Ross

 71  71 00.37% 0.00% 0.37%Edward A. Lisowski (W)

 525  525 02.71% 0.00% 2.71%Write-In

 19,380Cast Votes: 82.70%  0  19,3800.00% 82.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,053

0.00%

17.30%

 0

 0  4,053

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.30%

Legislative District 15; Senator, Vote For 1

 7,549  7,549 097.76% 0.00% 97.76%Jim Honeyford

 173  173 02.24% 0.00% 2.24%Write-In

 7,722Cast Votes: 83.98%  0  7,7220.00% 83.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,473

0.00%

16.02%

 0

 0  1,473

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.02%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Page 3 of 35

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 04:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 6,481  6,481 073.53% 0.00% 73.53%Bruce Chandler

 2,307  2,307 026.17% 0.00% 26.17%Paul Spencer

 26  26 00.29% 0.00% 0.29%Write-In

 8,814Cast Votes: 95.86%  0  8,8140.00% 95.86%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  380

0.01%

4.13%

 0

 0  380

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.13%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 6,227  6,227 071.08% 0.00% 71.08%David Taylor

 2,506  2,506 028.61% 0.00% 28.61%Thomas (Tom) T. Silva

 27  27 00.31% 0.00% 0.31%Write-In

 8,760Cast Votes: 95.27%  0  8,7600.00% 95.27%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  433

0.02%

4.71%

 0

 0  433

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

4.71%

Assessor, Vote For 1

 29,810  29,810 098.00% 0.00% 98.00%Dave Cook

 608  608 02.00% 0.00% 2.00%Write-In

 30,418Cast Votes: 81.14%  0  30,4180.00% 81.14%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  7,070

0.01%

18.86%

 0

 0  7,070

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

18.86%

Auditor, Vote For 1

 18,885  18,885 051.98% 0.00% 51.98%Corky Mattingly

 17,390  17,390 047.86% 0.00% 47.86%Mark Peterson

 57  57 00.16% 0.00% 0.16%Write-In

 36,332Cast Votes: 96.91%  0  36,3320.00% 96.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,158

0.00%

3.09%

 0

 0  1,158

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.09%

Clerk, Vote For 1

 18,721  18,721 060.78% 0.00% 60.78%Kim M. Eaton

 11,748  11,748 038.14% 0.00% 38.14%Janelle Riddle

 331  331 01.07% 0.00% 1.07%Write-In

 30,800Cast Votes: 82.16%  0  30,8000.00% 82.16%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  6,683

0.02%

17.83%

 0

 0  6,683

 70.00%

0.00%

0.02%

17.83%
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Coroner, Vote For 1

 30,429  30,429 098.76% 0.00% 98.76%Jack B. Hawkins

 383  383 01.24% 0.00% 1.24%Write-In

 30,812Cast Votes: 82.19%  0  30,8120.00% 82.19%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  6,676

0.01%

17.81%

 0

 0  6,676

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

17.81%

Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 26,022  26,022 075.14% 0.00% 75.14%Jim Hagarty

 8,510  8,510 024.57% 0.00% 24.57%E. David Lees

 99  99 00.29% 0.00% 0.29%Write-In

 34,631Cast Votes: 92.37%  0  34,6310.00% 92.37%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,858

0.00%

7.62%

 0

 0  2,858

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.62%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 30,784  30,784 096.27% 0.00% 96.27%Ken Irwin

 442  442 01.38% 0.00% 1.38%Kelly Rosenow (W)

 750  750 02.35% 0.00% 2.35%Write-In

 31,976Cast Votes: 85.29%  0  31,9760.00% 85.29%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,512

0.01%

14.70%

 0

 0  5,512

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

14.70%

Treasurer, Vote For 1

 30,348  30,348 098.58% 0.00% 98.58%Ilene Thomson

 438  438 01.42% 0.00% 1.42%Write-In

 30,786Cast Votes: 82.12%  0  30,7860.00% 82.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,704

0.00%

17.88%

 0

 0  6,704

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.88%

County Commissioner; District 3, Vote For 1

 2,463  2,463 030.42% 0.00% 30.42%Kenneth L. Stevens

 1,296  1,296 016.01% 0.00% 16.01%Geffrey Hoekman

 4,246  4,246 052.45% 0.00% 52.45%Rand Elliott

 91  91 01.12% 0.00% 1.12%Write-In

 8,096Cast Votes: 86.97%  0  8,0960.00% 86.97%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,210

0.03%

13.00%

 0

 0  1,210

 30.00%

0.00%

0.03%

13.00%
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1, Vote For 1

 7,204  7,204 025.01% 0.00% 25.01%Stan Rumbaugh

 21,395  21,395 074.26% 0.00% 74.26%Jim Johnson

 211  211 00.73% 0.00% 0.73%Write-In

 28,810Cast Votes: 76.85%  0  28,8100.00% 76.85%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  8,677

0.01%

23.14%

 0

 0  8,677

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

23.14%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5, Vote For 1

 25,425  25,425 098.34% 0.00% 98.34%Barbara Madsen

 430  430 01.66% 0.00% 1.66%Write-In

 25,855Cast Votes: 68.97%  0  25,8550.00% 68.97%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  11,634

0.00%

31.03%

 0

 0  11,634

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.03%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6, Vote For 1

 2,794  2,794 010.18% 0.00% 10.18%Bryan Chushcoff

 8,262  8,262 030.10% 0.00% 30.10%Charlie Wiggins

 16,187  16,187 058.96% 0.00% 58.96%Richard B. Sanders

 210  210 00.76% 0.00% 0.76%Write-In

 27,453Cast Votes: 73.23%  0  27,4530.00% 73.23%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  10,030

0.02%

26.75%

 0

 0  10,030

 70.00%

0.00%

0.02%

26.75%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4, Vote For 1

 4,590  4,590 015.25% 0.00% 15.25%Bronson Faul

 11,810  11,810 039.25% 0.00% 39.25%Michael L. Everett

 13,442  13,442 044.67% 0.00% 44.67%Doug Federspiel

 247  247 00.82% 0.00% 0.82%Write-In

 30,089Cast Votes: 80.26%  0  30,0890.00% 80.26%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  7,396

0.01%

19.73%

 0

 0  7,396

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

19.73%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%
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0101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 145  145 086.83% 0.00% 86.83%Ronald J. Bonlender   Dem

 22  22 013.17% 0.00% 13.17%Write-In

 167Cast Votes: 74.89%  0  1670.00% 74.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

25.11%

 0

 0  56

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.11%

0104 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 97  97 097.98% 0.00% 97.98%Douglas K. Chilson   Rep

 2  2 02.02% 0.00% 2.02%Write-In

 99Cast Votes: 71.22%  0  990.00% 71.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  40

0.00%

28.78%

 0

 0  40

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.78%

0110 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 254  254 097.69% 0.00% 97.69%Marlene Crumley   Rep

 6  6 02.31% 0.00% 2.31%Write-In

 260Cast Votes: 51.59%  0  2600.00% 51.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  244

0.00%

48.41%

 0

 0  244

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

48.41%

0111 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 195  195 096.53% 0.00% 96.53%Rockey L. Marshall   Dem

 7  7 03.47% 0.00% 3.47%Write-In

 202Cast Votes: 57.55%  0  2020.00% 57.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  149

0.00%

42.45%

 0

 0  149

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

42.45%

0116 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 40  40 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%John Klingele   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 40Cast Votes: 54.05%  0  400.00% 54.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

45.95%

 0

 0  34

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45.95%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

0118 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 79  79 098.75% 0.00% 98.75%Sandra I. Belzer   Rep

 1  1 01.25% 0.00% 1.25%Write-In

 80Cast Votes: 74.07%  0  800.00% 74.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

25.93%

 0

 0  28

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.93%

0120 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 128  128 095.52% 0.00% 95.52%Elizabeth Figueroa   Dem

 6  6 04.48% 0.00% 4.48%Write-In

 134Cast Votes: 77.91%  0  1340.00% 77.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

22.09%

 0

 0  38

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.09%

0126 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 23  23 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 23Cast Votes: 13.94%  0  230.00% 13.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  142

0.00%

86.06%

 0

 0  142

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

86.06%

0127 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 19  19 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 19Cast Votes: 7.48%  0  190.00% 7.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  235

0.00%

92.52%

 0

 0  235

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.52%

0129 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 185  185 096.86% 0.00% 96.86%Craig H. Westbrook   Rep

 6  6 03.14% 0.00% 3.14%Write-In

 191Cast Votes: 74.03%  0  1910.00% 74.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

25.97%

 0

 0  67

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.97%
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%
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Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

0131 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 149  149 038.50% 0.00% 38.50%Kenneth L. Lewis   Dem

 234  234 060.47% 0.00% 60.47%Ryan Beckett   Rep

 4  4 01.03% 0.00% 1.03%Write-In

 387Cast Votes: 81.13%  0  3870.00% 81.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  90

0.00%

18.87%

 0

 0  90

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.87%

0133 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 79  79 016.92% 0.00% 16.92%Randall Yaeger   Dem

 95  95 020.34% 0.00% 20.34%Robert E. Wahl   Dem

 289  289 061.88% 0.00% 61.88%Gary Hintze   Rep

 4  4 00.86% 0.00% 0.86%Write-In

 467Cast Votes: 77.06%  0  4670.00% 77.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  139

0.00%

22.94%

 0

 0  139

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.94%

0134 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 185  185 035.58% 0.00% 35.58%Aaron Case   Dem

 335  335 064.42% 0.00% 64.42%Troy J. Clements   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 520Cast Votes: 74.61%  0  5200.00% 74.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  177

0.00%

25.39%

 0

 0  177

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.39%

0138 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 398  398 044.62% 0.00% 44.62%Marge Hasslinger   Dem

 490  490 054.93% 0.00% 54.93%Deanna M. Pemberton   Rep

 4  4 00.45% 0.00% 0.45%Write-In

 892Cast Votes: 76.44%  0  8920.00% 76.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  275

0.00%

23.56%

 0

 0  275

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.56%
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0142 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 331  331 094.57% 0.00% 94.57%Charlotte M. Jones   Dem

 19  19 05.43% 0.00% 5.43%Write-In

 350Cast Votes: 62.28%  0  3500.00% 62.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  212

0.00%

37.72%

 0

 0  212

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.72%

0154 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 226  226 042.80% 0.00% 42.80%Paul P. George   Dem

 300  300 056.82% 0.00% 56.82%Kellie Crabb   Rep

 2  2 00.38% 0.00% 0.38%Write-In

 528Cast Votes: 80.00%  0  5280.00% 80.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  132

0.00%

20.00%

 0

 0  132

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0155 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 99  99 027.05% 0.00% 27.05%Luz Bazan Gutierrez   Dem

 264  264 072.13% 0.00% 72.13%Sandra Scherr   Rep

 3  3 00.82% 0.00% 0.82%Write-In

 366Cast Votes: 77.71%  0  3660.00% 77.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  105

0.00%

22.29%

 0

 0  105

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.29%

0156 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 197  197 092.49% 0.00% 92.49%Tony Sandoval   Dem

 16  16 07.51% 0.00% 7.51%Write-In

 213Cast Votes: 68.49%  0  2130.00% 68.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  98

0.00%

31.51%

 0

 0  98

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.51%

0162 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 13  13 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 13Cast Votes: 5.33%  0  130.00% 5.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  231

0.00%

94.67%

 0

 0  231

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.67%
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0163 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 186  186 027.89% 0.00% 27.89%Maria M. Collicott   Dem

 481  481 072.11% 0.00% 72.11%Rita E. Hanses   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 667Cast Votes: 82.04%  0  6670.00% 82.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  146

0.00%

17.96%

 0

 0  146

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.96%

0165 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  7

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0169 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 310  310 037.21% 0.00% 37.21%Don Hinman   Dem

 289  289 034.69% 0.00% 34.69%Al Schweppe   Rep

 231  231 027.73% 0.00% 27.73%Jere Irwin   Rep

 3  3 00.36% 0.00% 0.36%Write-In

 833Cast Votes: 86.77%  0  8330.00% 86.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  127

0.00%

13.23%

 0

 0  127

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.23%

0170 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 227  227 039.62% 0.00% 39.62%Joyce Hart   Dem

 342  342 059.69% 0.00% 59.69%Laura Sample   Rep

 4  4 00.70% 0.00% 0.70%Write-In

 573Cast Votes: 78.28%  0  5730.00% 78.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  159

0.00%

21.72%

 0

 0  159

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.72%

0179 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 520  520 096.83% 0.00% 96.83%Dennis W. Saltmarsh   Rep

 17  17 03.17% 0.00% 3.17%Write-In

 537Cast Votes: 63.33%  0  5370.00% 63.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  311

0.00%

36.67%

 0

 0  311

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.67%
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0181 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 153  153 031.35% 0.00% 31.35%George E. McClaine   Dem

 334  334 068.44% 0.00% 68.44%Jon DeVaney   Rep

 1  1 00.20% 0.00% 0.20%Write-In

 488Cast Votes: 77.96%  0  4880.00% 77.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  138

0.00%

22.04%

 0

 0  138

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.04%

0182 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 189  189 028.72% 0.00% 28.72%Gene Rupel   Dem

 468  468 071.12% 0.00% 71.12%Emma E. Fischbeck   Rep

 1  1 00.15% 0.00% 0.15%Write-In

 658Cast Votes: 78.52%  0  6580.00% 78.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

21.48%

 0

 0  180

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.48%

0183 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 97  97 029.66% 0.00% 29.66%James E. Winkenwerder   Dem

 230  230 070.34% 0.00% 70.34%Edna Olson   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 327Cast Votes: 76.76%  0  3270.00% 76.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

23.24%

 0

 0  99

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.24%

0184 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 202  202 097.58% 0.00% 97.58%Mary Ann Lockhart   Rep

 5  5 02.42% 0.00% 2.42%Write-In

 207Cast Votes: 71.38%  0  2070.00% 71.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

28.62%

 0

 0  83

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.62%

0185 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 14  14 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 14Cast Votes: 3.88%  0  140.00% 3.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  347

0.00%

96.12%

 0

 0  347

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

96.12%
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0186 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 28  28 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 28Cast Votes: 6.14%  0  280.00% 6.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  428

0.00%

93.86%

 0

 0  428

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

93.86%

0187 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 9  9 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 9Cast Votes: 2.78%  0  90.00% 2.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  315

0.00%

97.22%

 0

 0  315

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97.22%

0188 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 8  8 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 8Cast Votes: 2.33%  0  80.00% 2.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  336

0.00%

97.67%

 0

 0  336

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97.67%

0189 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 144  144 098.63% 0.00% 98.63%Donna Erhart-Boling   Rep

 2  2 01.37% 0.00% 1.37%Write-In

 146Cast Votes: 62.13%  0  1460.00% 62.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  89

0.00%

37.87%

 0

 0  89

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.87%

0301 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 43  43 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Robert Dunham   Dem

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 43Cast Votes: 68.25%  0  430.00% 68.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

31.75%

 0

 0  20

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.75%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Page 13 of 35

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 04:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

0302 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 48  48 029.09% 0.00% 29.09%Donicio Marichalar   Dem

 117  117 070.91% 0.00% 70.91%Joyce M. Johnson   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 165Cast Votes: 85.94%  0  1650.00% 85.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

14.06%

 0

 0  27

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.06%

0303 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 15  15 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 15Cast Votes: 9.38%  0  150.00% 9.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  145

0.00%

90.63%

 0

 0  145

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90.63%

0304 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 3Cast Votes: 3.66%  0  30.00% 3.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

96.34%

 0

 0  79

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

96.34%

0305 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  9

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0306 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 55  55 025.82% 0.00% 25.82%Diego Trejo   Rep

 154  154 072.30% 0.00% 72.30%Ronald Sexton   Rep

 4  4 01.88% 0.00% 1.88%Write-In

 213Cast Votes: 77.17%  0  2130.00% 77.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

22.83%

 0

 0  63

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.83%
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0307 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  11

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0308 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0501 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 19  19 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 19Cast Votes: 10.67%  0  190.00% 10.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  159

0.00%

89.33%

 0

 0  159

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

89.33%

0701 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 1.47%  0  10.00% 1.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

98.53%

 0

 0  67

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

98.53%

0901 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 1.32%  0  10.00% 1.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  75

0.00%

98.68%

 0

 0  75

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

98.68%
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1101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 30  30 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 30Cast Votes: 8.15%  0  300.00% 8.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  338

0.00%

91.85%

 0

 0  338

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

91.85%

1301 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 28  28 016.18% 0.00% 16.18%Vera Backstrom   Dem

 145  145 083.82% 0.00% 83.82%Charles Ross   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 173Cast Votes: 89.18%  0  1730.00% 89.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

10.82%

 0

 0  21

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.82%

1501 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 115  115 089.15% 0.00% 89.15%Scott J. Spooner   Dem

 14  14 010.85% 0.00% 10.85%Write-In

 129Cast Votes: 62.02%  0  1290.00% 62.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

37.98%

 0

 0  79

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

37.98%

1502 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 15  15 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 15Cast Votes: 4.18%  0  150.00% 4.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  344

0.00%

95.82%

 0

 0  344

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.82%

1503 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 230  230 098.71% 0.00% 98.71%John H. Tierney   Rep

 3  3 01.29% 0.00% 1.29%Write-In

 233Cast Votes: 63.84%  0  2330.00% 63.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  132

0.00%

36.16%

 0

 0  132

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.16%
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1504 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 210  210 096.33% 0.00% 96.33%Ryan Rodruck   Rep

 8  8 03.67% 0.00% 3.67%Write-In

 218Cast Votes: 60.72%  0  2180.00% 60.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

39.28%

 0

 0  141

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.28%

1505 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1506 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1701 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 102  102 087.18% 0.00% 87.18%Don Vlieger   Rep

 15  15 012.82% 0.00% 12.82%Write-In

 117Cast Votes: 76.97%  0  1170.00% 76.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

23.03%

 0

 0  35

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.03%

1702 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 2Cast Votes: 8.00%  0  20.00% 8.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

92.00%

 0

 0  23

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.00%
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1703 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 152  152 095.00% 0.00% 95.00%J. R. Hale   Rep

 8  8 05.00% 0.00% 5.00%Write-In

 160Cast Votes: 77.29%  0  1600.00% 77.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

22.71%

 0

 0  47

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.71%

1704 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1705 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 245  245 092.80% 0.00% 92.80%Mike Farmer   Rep

 19  19 07.20% 0.00% 7.20%Write-In

 264Cast Votes: 80.73%  0  2640.00% 80.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

19.27%

 0

 0  63

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.27%

1706 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 74  74 044.05% 0.00% 44.05%Thomas Peterson   Dem

 94  94 055.95% 0.00% 55.95%Jason R. Raines   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 168Cast Votes: 86.60%  0  1680.00% 86.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  26

0.00%

13.40%

 0

 0  26

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.40%

1708 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 82  82 088.17% 0.00% 88.17%Don E. Padelford   Rep

 11  11 011.83% 0.00% 11.83%Write-In

 93Cast Votes: 65.96%  0  930.00% 65.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48

0.00%

34.04%

 0

 0  48

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.04%
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1901 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 65  65 089.04% 0.00% 89.04%Norma Jean Joiner   Rep

 8  8 010.96% 0.00% 10.96%Write-In

 73Cast Votes: 70.87%  0  730.00% 70.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  30

0.00%

29.13%

 0

 0  30

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.13%

2101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 218  218 097.32% 0.00% 97.32%Loren Belton   Rep

 6  6 02.68% 0.00% 2.68%Write-In

 224Cast Votes: 78.05%  0  2240.00% 78.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

21.95%

 0

 0  63

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.95%

2103 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 15  15 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 15Cast Votes: 8.20%  0  150.00% 8.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  168

0.00%

91.80%

 0

 0  168

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

91.80%

2301 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 143  143 092.86% 0.00% 92.86%Dan C. Olson   Rep

 11  11 07.14% 0.00% 7.14%Write-In

 154Cast Votes: 71.63%  0  1540.00% 71.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  61

0.00%

28.37%

 0

 0  61

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.37%

2303 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 145  145 095.39% 0.00% 95.39%Rex A. Brocki   Rep

 7  7 04.61% 0.00% 4.61%Write-In

 152Cast Votes: 68.47%  0  1520.00% 68.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  70

0.00%

31.53%

 0

 0  70

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.53%
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2306 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 147  147 095.45% 0.00% 95.45%Lucy Cates   Dem

 7  7 04.55% 0.00% 4.55%Write-In

 154Cast Votes: 60.39%  0  1540.00% 60.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

39.61%

 0

 0  101

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.61%

2501 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 18  18 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 18Cast Votes: 10.53%  0  180.00% 10.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  153

0.00%

89.47%

 0

 0  153

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

89.47%

2701 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 351  351 097.50% 0.00% 97.50%Carol Wane   Rep

 9  9 02.50% 0.00% 2.50%Write-In

 360Cast Votes: 74.53%  0  3600.00% 74.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  123

0.00%

25.47%

 0

 0  123

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.47%

3002 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 3Cast Votes: 4.29%  0  30.00% 4.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

95.71%

 0

 0  67

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.71%

3003 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  32

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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3101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 317  317 099.37% 0.00% 99.37%Mike Wallace   Rep

 2  2 00.63% 0.00% 0.63%Write-In

 319Cast Votes: 76.32%  0  3190.00% 76.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

23.68%

 0

 0  99

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

23.68%

3102 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 11  11 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 11Cast Votes: 4.45%  0  110.00% 4.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  236

0.00%

95.55%

 0

 0  236

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.55%

3104 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 16  16 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 16Cast Votes: 6.78%  0  160.00% 6.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  220

0.00%

93.22%

 0

 0  220

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

93.22%

3105 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 4  4 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 4Cast Votes: 12.50%  0  40.00% 12.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

87.50%

 0

 0  28

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

87.50%

3106 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 214  214 098.17% 0.00% 98.17%Virginia M. Walker   Rep

 4  4 01.83% 0.00% 1.83%Write-In

 218Cast Votes: 72.91%  0  2180.00% 72.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  81

0.00%

27.09%

 0

 0  81

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.09%
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3204 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 26  26 089.66% 0.00% 89.66%Walter L. Hannawacker   Rep

 3  3 010.34% 0.00% 10.34%Write-In

 29Cast Votes: 59.18%  0  290.00% 59.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

40.82%

 0

 0  20

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

40.82%

3205 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 520  520 098.30% 0.00% 98.30%Glen W. Blomgren   Rep

 9  9 01.70% 0.00% 1.70%Write-In

 529Cast Votes: 66.13%  0  5290.00% 66.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  271

0.00%

33.88%

 0

 0  271

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.88%

3206 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 290  290 096.99% 0.00% 96.99%Anita Golladay   Rep

 9  9 03.01% 0.00% 3.01%Write-In

 299Cast Votes: 69.86%  0  2990.00% 69.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  129

0.00%

30.14%

 0

 0  129

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.14%

3208 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 16  16 084.21% 0.00% 84.21%Eleanor Hungate   Dem

 3  3 015.79% 0.00% 15.79%Write-In

 19Cast Votes: 50.00%  0  190.00% 50.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 0  19

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

3209 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  14

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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3301 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 190  190 096.94% 0.00% 96.94%Virginia D. Corbridge   Rep

 6  6 03.06% 0.00% 3.06%Write-In

 196Cast Votes: 69.26%  0  1960.00% 69.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

30.74%

 0

 0  87

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.74%

3303 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 62  62 095.38% 0.00% 95.38%Margaret L. Castaneda   Dem

 3  3 04.62% 0.00% 4.62%Write-In

 65Cast Votes: 44.52%  0  650.00% 44.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  81

0.00%

55.48%

 0

 0  81

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

55.48%

3304 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 200  200 097.56% 0.00% 97.56%Stephan D. Edwards   Rep

 5  5 02.44% 0.00% 2.44%Write-In

 205Cast Votes: 68.11%  0  2050.00% 68.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  96

0.00%

31.89%

 0

 0  96

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.89%

3305 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 15  15 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 15Cast Votes: 5.47%  0  150.00% 5.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  259

0.00%

94.53%

 0

 0  259

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.53%

3306 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 118  118 098.33% 0.00% 98.33%Sharon Rice   Rep

 2  2 01.67% 0.00% 1.67%Write-In

 120Cast Votes: 77.92%  0  1200.00% 77.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  34

0.00%

22.08%

 0

 0  34

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.08%
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3308 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 189  189 098.95% 0.00% 98.95%Craig Fisher   Rep

 2  2 01.05% 0.00% 1.05%Write-In

 191Cast Votes: 65.86%  0  1910.00% 65.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

34.14%

 0

 0  99

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.14%

3309 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 139  139 087.97% 0.00% 87.97%Tomás A. Villanueva   Dem

 19  19 012.03% 0.00% 12.03%Write-In

 158Cast Votes: 56.23%  0  1580.00% 56.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  123

0.00%

43.77%

 0

 0  123

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

43.77%

3310 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 17  17 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 17Cast Votes: 6.34%  0  170.00% 6.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  251

0.00%

93.66%

 0

 0  251

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

93.66%

3311 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 396  396 098.51% 0.00% 98.51%James A. Smith   Rep

 6  6 01.49% 0.00% 1.49%Write-In

 402Cast Votes: 71.15%  0  4020.00% 71.15%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  162

0.18%

28.67%

 0

 0  162

 10.00%

0.00%

0.18%

28.67%

3313 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 2Cast Votes: 1.87%  0  20.00% 1.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  105

0.00%

98.13%

 0

 0  105

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

98.13%
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3502 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3503 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  36

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

3504 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  11

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

3601 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 3.57%  0  10.00% 3.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

96.43%

 0

 0  27

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

96.43%

3602 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 341  341 098.55% 0.00% 98.55%Cora Lee Rosseau   Rep

 5  5 01.45% 0.00% 1.45%Write-In

 346Cast Votes: 64.19%  0  3460.00% 64.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  193

0.00%

35.81%

 0

 0  193

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

35.81%
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3605 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 370  370 099.46% 0.00% 99.46%Ilene Thomson   Rep

 2  2 00.54% 0.00% 0.54%Write-In

 372Cast Votes: 68.89%  0  3720.00% 68.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  168

0.00%

31.11%

 0

 0  168

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

31.11%

3701 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 14  14 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 14Cast Votes: 7.29%  0  140.00% 7.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  178

0.00%

92.71%

 0

 0  178

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.71%

3902 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 13  13 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 13Cast Votes: 9.42%  0  130.00% 9.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  125

0.00%

90.58%

 0

 0  125

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90.58%

3903 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 32  32 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 32Cast Votes: 5.69%  0  320.00% 5.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  530

0.00%

94.31%

 0

 0  530

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.31%

3904 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 0.93%  0  10.00% 0.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

99.07%

 0

 0  106

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

99.07%
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4001 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 5  5 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 5Cast Votes: 3.79%  0  50.00% 3.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  127

0.00%

96.21%

 0

 0  127

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

96.21%

4002 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 5  5 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 5Cast Votes: 5.88%  0  50.00% 5.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  80

0.00%

94.12%

 0

 0  80

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.12%

4003 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 30  30 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 30Cast Votes: 4.88%  0  300.00% 4.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  585

0.00%

95.12%

 0

 0  585

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.12%

4101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 60  60 098.36% 0.00% 98.36%Glenn Knutson   Rep

 1  1 01.64% 0.00% 1.64%Write-In

 61Cast Votes: 63.54%  0  610.00% 63.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

36.46%

 0

 0  35

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.46%

4102 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 206  206 098.56% 0.00% 98.56%Patricia Fried   Rep

 3  3 01.44% 0.00% 1.44%Write-In

 209Cast Votes: 70.61%  0  2090.00% 70.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

29.39%

 0

 0  87

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.39%
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4104 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 5  5 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 5Cast Votes: 2.16%  0  50.00% 2.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  226

0.00%

97.84%

 0

 0  226

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97.84%

4105 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 8  8 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 8Cast Votes: 6.11%  0  80.00% 6.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  123

0.00%

93.89%

 0

 0  123

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

93.89%

4106 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 170  170 097.14% 0.00% 97.14%Phillip Bird   Rep

 5  5 02.86% 0.00% 2.86%Write-In

 175Cast Votes: 65.06%  0  1750.00% 65.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  94

0.00%

34.94%

 0

 0  94

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.94%

4108 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 43  43 023.76% 0.00% 23.76%Donna Enbody-Roderick   Dem

 138  138 076.24% 0.00% 76.24%Lois Stansel   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 181Cast Votes: 77.68%  0  1810.00% 77.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

22.32%

 0

 0  52

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.32%

4109 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 33  33 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 33Cast Votes: 7.38%  0  330.00% 7.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  414

0.00%

92.62%

 0

 0  414

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.62%
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4111 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 26  26 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 26Cast Votes: 5.98%  0  260.00% 5.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  409

0.00%

94.02%

 0

 0  409

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.02%

4112 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 19  19 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 19Cast Votes: 5.51%  0  190.00% 5.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  326

0.00%

94.49%

 0

 0  326

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.49%

4114 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 79  79 094.05% 0.00% 94.05%Raymond Vanderwall   Rep

 5  5 05.95% 0.00% 5.95%Write-In

 84Cast Votes: 70.00%  0  840.00% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 0  36

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.00%

4115 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 7  7 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 7Cast Votes: 3.74%  0  70.00% 3.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

96.26%

 0

 0  180

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

96.26%

4303 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 6  6 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 6Cast Votes: 6.12%  0  60.00% 6.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  92

0.00%

93.88%

 0

 0  92

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

93.88%
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4401 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 12  12 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 12Cast Votes: 7.32%  0  120.00% 7.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  152

0.00%

92.68%

 0

 0  152

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.68%

4402 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 194  194 098.48% 0.00% 98.48%Kenneth L. Ramm   Rep

 3  3 01.52% 0.00% 1.52%Write-In

 197Cast Votes: 67.93%  0  1970.00% 67.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  93

0.00%

32.07%

 0

 0  93

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.07%

4501 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 0.98%  0  10.00% 0.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  101

0.00%

99.02%

 0

 0  101

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

99.02%

4503 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  35

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

4504 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 20  20 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 20Cast Votes: 8.89%  0  200.00% 8.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

91.11%

 0

 0  205

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

91.11%
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4601 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 0.56%  0  10.00% 0.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  176

0.00%

99.44%

 0

 0  176

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

99.44%

4602 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 109  109 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Earl Pearson   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 109Cast Votes: 70.32%  0  1090.00% 70.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46

0.00%

29.68%

 0

 0  46

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.68%

4603 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 132  132 024.13% 0.00% 24.13%Richard C. Osland   Dem

 414  414 075.69% 0.00% 75.69%Joel Thome   Rep

 1  1 00.18% 0.00% 0.18%Write-In

 547Cast Votes: 80.32%  0  5470.00% 80.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  134

0.00%

19.68%

 0

 0  134

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.68%

4604 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 37  37 028.68% 0.00% 28.68%Margie Van Cleve   Dem

 92  92 071.32% 0.00% 71.32%Robert E. McCormick   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 129Cast Votes: 82.69%  0  1290.00% 82.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

17.31%

 0

 0  27

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.31%

4605 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  4

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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4606 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 208  208 098.58% 0.00% 98.58%Dorothy D. Warren   Rep

 3  3 01.42% 0.00% 1.42%Write-In

 211Cast Votes: 74.82%  0  2110.00% 74.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

25.18%

 0

 0  71

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.18%

4607 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  19

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

4608 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  124

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  124

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

4609 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 24  24 022.02% 0.00% 22.02%Jo Ann Tollefson   Dem

 85  85 077.98% 0.00% 77.98%Paul Wilson   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 109Cast Votes: 83.85%  0  1090.00% 83.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

16.15%

 0

 0  21

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.15%

4615 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 15  15 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 15Cast Votes: 7.35%  0  150.00% 7.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  189

0.00%

92.65%

 0

 0  189

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.65%
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4618 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 11  11 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 11Cast Votes: 5.79%  0  110.00% 5.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  179

0.00%

94.21%

 0

 0  179

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.21%

4623 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 2.17%  0  10.00% 2.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

97.83%

 0

 0  45

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97.83%

4624 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 1.03%  0  10.00% 1.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  96

0.00%

98.97%

 0

 0  96

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

98.97%

4625 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  6

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

4626 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0  20

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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4627 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 43  43 091.49% 0.00% 91.49%Bradford W. Girard   Dem

 4  4 08.51% 0.00% 8.51%Write-In

 47Cast Votes: 47.00%  0  470.00% 47.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  53

0.00%

53.00%

 0

 0  53

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

53.00%

4628 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 64  64 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Laurie Beltman   Rep

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 64Cast Votes: 86.49%  0  640.00% 86.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

13.51%

 0

 0  10

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.51%

4801 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 78  78 018.40% 0.00% 18.40%Mary M. Stephenson   Dem

 345  345 081.37% 0.00% 81.37%Lisa Herke   Rep

 1  1 00.24% 0.00% 0.24%Write-In

 424Cast Votes: 87.42%  0  4240.00% 87.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  61

0.00%

12.58%

 0

 0  61

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12.58%

4802 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 23  23 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 23Cast Votes: 4.38%  0  230.00% 4.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  502

0.00%

95.62%

 0

 0  502

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.62%

5001 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 11  11 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 11Cast Votes: 14.10%  0  110.00% 14.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

85.90%

 0

 0  67

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

85.90%
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5003 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 10  10 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 10Cast Votes: 2.79%  0  100.00% 2.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  348

0.00%

97.21%

 0

 0  348

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97.21%

5010 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 18  18 020.45% 0.00% 20.45%Della B. Hunt   Dem

 69  69 078.41% 0.00% 78.41%Dave Cook   Rep

 1  1 01.14% 0.00% 1.14%Write-In

 88Cast Votes: 79.28%  0  880.00% 79.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

20.72%

 0

 0  23

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.72%

5012 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 12  12 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 12Cast Votes: 5.74%  0  120.00% 5.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  197

0.00%

94.26%

 0

 0  197

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

94.26%

5014 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 158  158 095.76% 0.00% 95.76%Loren Sundlee   Dem

 7  7 04.24% 0.00% 4.24%Write-In

 165Cast Votes: 52.38%  0  1650.00% 52.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  150

0.00%

47.62%

 0

 0  150

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

47.62%

5016 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 5  5 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 5Cast Votes: 4.10%  0  50.00% 4.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  117

0.00%

95.90%

 0

 0  117

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

95.90%
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5020 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Write-In

 1Cast Votes: 1.89%  0  10.00% 1.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

98.11%

 0

 0  52

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

98.11%

5101 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 47  47 090.38% 0.00% 90.38%David R. Weyeneth, Sr.   Dem

 5  5 09.62% 0.00% 9.62%Write-In

 52Cast Votes: 48.60%  0  520.00% 48.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

51.40%

 0

 0  55

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

51.40%

5202 Precinct Committee Officer, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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0001 5 5 35.71% 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 014

0101 223 223 26.02% 4 3 3 2 2 2 5 25 2857

0104 139 139 19.20% 6 1 0 1 1 1 1 14 0724

0110 504 504 36.31% 2 0 1 5 1 2 6 85 21388

0111 351 351 27.36% 4 0 5 5 3 1 5 52 01283

0116 74 74 38.74% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 0191

0118 108 108 33.13% 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 0326

0120 172 172 17.18% 1 1 2 6 1 0 1 13 11001

0126 165 165 16.37% 6 1 1 4 0 0 2 17 01008

0127 254 254 28.73% 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 52 1884

0129 258 258 25.20% 3 0 4 2 5 1 2 45 21024

0131 477 477 33.22% 3 1 1 4 2 4 2 80 11436

0133 606 606 40.27% 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 107 01505

0134 697 697 46.90% 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 103 11486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 9 0 7 5 8 5 5 151 12329

0142 562 562 35.02% 5 0 1 3 3 2 2 74 11605

0154 660 660 37.63% 2 0 3 0 7 1 1 110 11754

0155 471 471 39.71% 2 0 3 1 8 0 2 90 01186

0156 311 311 29.70% 3 2 5 0 1 1 6 48 11047

0162 244 244 35.94% 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 39 0679

0163 813 813 58.28% 5 1 0 0 4 2 1 140 01395

0165 7 7 41.18% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 017

0169 960 960 53.96% 0 0 1 3 11 1 7 153 11779

0170 732 732 42.07% 5 3 3 0 13 1 6 123 21740

0179 848 848 46.90% 9 3 1 6 11 0 3 158 01808

0181 626 626 48.53% 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 151 11290

0182 838 838 48.13% 7 1 0 2 7 3 5 159 01741

0183 426 426 53.79% 2 0 0 2 4 1 1 78 0792

0184 290 290 33.37% 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 46 1869

0185 361 361 46.40% 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 71 1778

0186 456 456 38.78% 0 1 2 3 6 1 1 78 01176

0187 324 324 47.72% 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 64 0679

0188 344 344 43.32% 3 0 0 0 5 2 1 63 0794

0189 235 235 42.34% 1 0 2 2 4 1 0 35 0555

0301 63 63 24.71% 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 11 0255

0302 192 192 27.08% 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 49 0709

0303 160 160 21.28% 3 0 1 3 1 1 1 40 0752

0304 82 82 38.50% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0213

0305 9 9 37.50% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 024

0306 276 276 34.16% 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 73 0808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 32 1691

0701 68 68 31.48% 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 12 1216

0901 76 76 14.26% 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 7 0533

1101 368 368 30.21% 2 0 1 2 7 0 5 81 11218

1301 194 194 48.38% 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 34 3401

1501 208 208 28.85% 2 0 4 1 5 4 2 42 0721

1502 359 359 41.55% 4 0 2 1 2 2 1 95 0864

1503 365 365 46.62% 5 2 1 0 1 4 0 88 0783

1504 359 359 39.98% 2 1 1 0 3 5 0 68 0898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 5 0 0 3 2 1 0 15 3764

1702 25 25 56.82% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 044

1703 207 207 30.85% 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 40 0671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 1 0 3 0 2 0 1 64 0715

1706 194 194 22.27% 3 1 4 0 2 0 1 26 0871

1708 141 141 20.06% 2 0 0 1 2 2 2 24 0703

1901 103 103 30.84% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0334

2101 287 287 23.78% 3 1 0 2 5 0 3 40 01207

2103 183 183 17.53% 5 0 6 1 4 0 1 10 01044

2301 215 215 28.90% 1 0 0 5 0 3 0 38 0744

2303 222 222 36.69% 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 35 1605

2306 255 255 29.31% 4 0 3 1 1 1 2 49 0870

2501 171 171 15.48% 2 0 0 4 0 0 4 16 01105

2701 483 483 39.27% 3 2 0 0 5 2 1 163 11230

3002 70 70 28.11% 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 19 0249

3003 32 32 40.00% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 080

3101 418 418 38.53% 1 2 4 1 0 2 4 159 01085

3102 247 247 25.15% 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 43 0982

3104 236 236 38.06% 3 1 0 2 0 1 2 69 1620

3105 32 32 34.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 094

3106 299 299 44.30% 2 0 3 0 4 1 1 87 0675

3204 49 49 55.06% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 189

3205 800 800 45.12% 7 0 0 2 9 1 2 215 11773

3206 428 428 54.38% 0 0 1 0 3 2 4 72 0787

3208 38 38 28.15% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0135

3209 14 14 70.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 020
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3301 283 283 41.50% 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 73 0682

3303 146 146 40.67% 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 55 0359

3304 301 301 42.04% 1 0 0 1 5 0 2 69 0716

3305 274 274 41.64% 5 0 2 0 3 2 6 54 0658

3306 154 154 39.49% 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 39 0390

3308 290 290 41.97% 3 0 0 0 5 1 2 63 0691

3309 281 281 25.85% 5 0 1 3 2 1 2 58 11087

3310 268 268 22.09% 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 41 01213

3311 565 565 46.81% 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 193 21207

3313 107 107 49.77% 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 18 0215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 065

3504 11 11 61.11% 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 018

3601 28 28 51.85% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 054

3602 539 539 46.75% 2 0 2 2 8 3 3 120 01153

3605 540 540 43.34% 3 2 3 0 5 1 1 140 01246

3701 192 192 27.47% 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 61 0699

3902 138 138 41.57% 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 35 0332

3903 562 562 40.61% 5 1 3 1 2 1 6 166 31384

3904 107 107 50.47% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 1212

4001 132 132 24.49% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 34 0539

4002 85 85 29.21% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 21 0291

4003 615 615 39.42% 2 1 1 2 2 3 4 148 01560

4101 96 96 35.16% 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 20 0273

4102 296 296 49.66% 2 0 1 2 0 1 4 61 0596

4104 231 231 40.38% 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 55 0572

4105 131 131 38.30% 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 68 0342

4106 269 269 43.81% 1 1 1 4 0 0 5 85 0614

4108 233 233 51.78% 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 59 0450

4109 447 447 33.94% 1 0 3 1 3 0 1 130 31317

4111 435 435 41.79% 5 0 0 1 2 0 1 95 01041

4112 345 345 42.65% 2 1 0 2 2 1 5 90 1809

4114 120 120 50.85% 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 37 0236

4115 187 187 51.66% 4 0 1 0 5 0 1 42 0362

4303 98 98 37.69% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0260

4401 164 164 39.71% 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 44 0413

4402 290 290 40.85% 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 67 0710

4501 102 102 37.50% 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 22 0272

4503 35 35 46.05% 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9 076

4504 225 225 46.58% 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 47 0483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 29 0274

4602 155 155 40.68% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0381

4603 681 681 41.63% 6 0 3 0 1 2 2 154 11636

4604 156 156 47.85% 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 35 0326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 010

4606 282 282 43.72% 2 0 1 0 5 2 0 58 2645

4607 19 19 42.22% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 045

4608 124 124 49.60% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0250

4609 130 130 42.76% 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 33 0304

4615 204 204 32.74% 3 0 0 3 1 0 3 47 1623

4618 190 190 37.40% 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 66 0508

4623 46 46 38.66% 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0119

4624 97 97 39.59% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0245

4625 6 6 50.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 012

4626 20 20 42.55% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 047

4627 100 100 47.62% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 18 0210

4628 74 74 26.71% 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 31 0277

4801 485 485 43.93% 7 0 2 1 4 4 0 128 11104

4802 525 525 46.88% 2 0 3 3 5 3 3 104 11120

5001 78 78 33.33% 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 19 1234

5003 358 358 41.01% 3 1 2 1 7 0 4 102 0873

5010 111 111 60.66% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 0183

5012 209 209 20.94% 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 47 0998

5014 315 315 42.40% 3 0 2 0 2 1 0 82 0743

5016 122 122 34.86% 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 31 0350

5020 53 53 47.32% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0112

5101 107 107 40.84% 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 22 0262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 266 43 134 149 299 127 213 7901 52
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0001 5 5 35.71% 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 514

0101 223 223 26.02% 101 5 0 59 3 3 1 220857

0104 139 139 19.20% 48 3 0 61 0 0 1 138724

0110 504 504 36.31% 203 1 0 185 4 3 0 5001388

0111 351 351 27.36% 122 2 0 143 4 1 0 3471283

0116 74 74 38.74% 43 2 0 14 1 0 0 71191

0118 108 108 33.13% 46 2 1 39 1 0 0 106326

0120 172 172 17.18% 96 3 0 42 3 0 0 1701001

0126 165 165 16.37% 69 0 0 53 2 1 1 1571008

0127 254 254 28.73% 86 3 0 88 7 3 1 249884

0129 258 258 25.20% 88 4 0 93 7 1 0 2571024

0131 477 477 33.22% 185 3 1 175 8 2 2 4741436

0133 606 606 40.27% 233 4 0 226 3 3 3 6011505

0134 697 697 46.90% 253 2 0 321 4 0 1 6921486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 467 5 2 467 13 4 0 11492329

0142 562 562 35.02% 211 1 1 237 10 3 1 5551605

0154 660 660 37.63% 221 2 0 296 4 2 0 6501754

0155 471 471 39.71% 170 4 0 184 4 1 0 4691186

0156 311 311 29.70% 115 1 1 123 2 0 0 3091047

0162 244 244 35.94% 79 0 0 116 1 0 0 241679

0163 813 813 58.28% 255 3 1 393 3 1 0 8091395

0165 7 7 41.18% 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 328 2 0 439 4 0 0 9501779

0170 732 732 42.07% 282 4 1 275 5 2 1 7261740

0179 848 848 46.90% 253 2 0 392 2 2 2 8441808

0181 626 626 48.53% 171 0 0 280 6 1 0 6211290

0182 838 838 48.13% 222 1 0 417 4 4 1 8331741

0183 426 426 53.79% 110 0 0 223 2 0 0 423792

0184 290 290 33.37% 105 1 1 120 3 1 0 286869

0185 361 361 46.40% 92 0 1 185 1 1 0 358778

0186 456 456 38.78% 141 2 0 216 3 1 0 4551176

0187 324 324 47.72% 67 0 0 182 3 2 0 323679

0188 344 344 43.32% 80 0 0 184 1 0 0 339794

0189 235 235 42.34% 62 1 0 126 0 0 0 234555

0301 63 63 24.71% 25 2 0 16 3 0 0 62255

0302 192 192 27.08% 55 0 3 78 0 0 0 190709

0303 160 160 21.28% 53 0 0 52 1 0 1 157752

0304 82 82 38.50% 30 0 0 35 0 0 0 81213

0305 9 9 37.50% 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 924

0306 276 276 34.16% 95 0 0 95 1 3 0 274808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1140

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 75 3 0 51 1 0 1 172691

0701 68 68 31.48% 26 2 0 22 0 0 0 68216

0901 76 76 14.26% 35 1 0 17 3 1 0 71533

1101 368 368 30.21% 100 2 0 162 2 0 0 3651218

1301 194 194 48.38% 58 0 0 92 0 0 0 193401

1501 208 208 28.85% 71 0 0 73 0 1 0 205721

1502 359 359 41.55% 100 2 0 142 3 2 0 356864

1503 365 365 46.62% 84 0 0 170 2 2 0 359783

1504 359 359 39.98% 87 0 1 184 3 1 2 358898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 64 2 0 56 1 0 0 152764

1702 25 25 56.82% 9 0 0 12 0 0 0 2544

1703 207 207 30.85% 63 2 0 88 3 1 0 204671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 101 1 0 152 0 0 0 325715

1706 194 194 22.27% 82 0 0 67 1 0 0 187871

1708 141 141 20.06% 60 3 0 44 1 0 0 141703

1901 103 103 30.84% 32 4 0 53 1 0 0 102334

2101 287 287 23.78% 121 1 0 106 3 0 0 2851207

2103 183 183 17.53% 93 1 0 57 3 0 0 1811044

2301 215 215 28.90% 84 2 0 78 1 1 0 213744

2303 222 222 36.69% 68 1 1 103 1 0 0 218605

2306 255 255 29.31% 78 0 0 110 4 1 1 255870

2501 171 171 15.48% 91 5 0 40 2 3 0 1671105

2701 483 483 39.27% 119 0 1 176 4 0 0 4771230

3002 70 70 28.11% 8 1 0 40 0 0 0 70249

3003 32 32 40.00% 5 2 0 15 1 1 0 3280

3101 418 418 38.53% 67 1 0 173 2 0 0 4161085

3102 247 247 25.15% 80 0 0 114 1 1 0 247982

3104 236 236 38.06% 56 1 0 98 0 0 0 234620

3105 32 32 34.04% 10 0 0 15 1 1 0 3294

3106 299 299 44.30% 68 2 0 127 0 1 1 297675

3204 49 49 55.06% 8 1 0 19 0 1 0 4889

3205 800 800 45.12% 150 0 1 402 3 1 0 7941773

3206 428 428 54.38% 113 0 1 228 0 0 0 424787

3208 38 38 28.15% 15 0 0 15 1 0 0 37135

3209 14 14 70.00% 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 1420
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3301 283 283 41.50% 51 1 0 150 1 1 2 282682

3303 146 146 40.67% 35 1 1 50 1 0 0 146359

3304 301 301 42.04% 72 1 0 142 4 1 0 298716

3305 274 274 41.64% 47 0 0 146 1 3 1 270658

3306 154 154 39.49% 25 2 0 75 5 0 0 151390

3308 290 290 41.97% 62 0 0 149 4 0 0 289691

3309 281 281 25.85% 113 1 0 89 3 1 0 2801087

3310 268 268 22.09% 110 6 0 93 5 1 1 2641213

3311 565 565 46.81% 125 2 0 227 2 3 0 5621207

3313 107 107 49.77% 15 0 0 69 0 0 0 106215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 7 0 0 21 0 0 0 3665

3504 11 11 61.11% 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 7 0 0 15 0 0 0 2854

3602 539 539 46.75% 119 1 0 270 2 4 0 5361153

3605 540 540 43.34% 114 2 0 261 2 2 0 5361246

3701 192 192 27.47% 49 0 0 75 3 0 0 192699

3902 138 138 41.57% 36 2 0 59 0 0 0 136332

3903 562 562 40.61% 103 0 0 263 0 1 0 5551384

3904 107 107 50.47% 28 1 0 43 0 0 0 105212

4001 132 132 24.49% 39 1 0 55 1 0 0 132539

4002 85 85 29.21% 32 0 0 29 0 0 0 84291

4003 615 615 39.42% 133 4 0 307 3 2 0 6121560

4101 96 96 35.16% 20 0 0 49 0 0 0 93273

4102 296 296 49.66% 61 1 0 159 1 2 0 295596

4104 231 231 40.38% 43 1 0 122 3 1 0 231572

4105 131 131 38.30% 28 0 0 30 0 1 0 129342

4106 269 269 43.81% 59 0 0 112 1 0 0 269614

4108 233 233 51.78% 55 0 1 111 0 0 0 232450

4109 447 447 33.94% 67 2 0 232 2 0 0 4451317

4111 435 435 41.79% 117 1 0 205 2 2 0 4311041

4112 345 345 42.65% 84 0 0 151 2 1 0 342809

4114 120 120 50.85% 20 1 0 56 1 0 0 118236

4115 187 187 51.66% 34 0 0 98 0 1 0 186362

4303 98 98 37.69% 20 0 0 43 0 0 1 96260

4401 164 164 39.71% 34 1 0 82 0 0 0 163413

4402 290 290 40.85% 71 0 1 140 2 1 0 287710

4501 102 102 37.50% 28 0 0 48 0 0 0 101272

4503 35 35 46.05% 5 0 0 17 1 1 0 3576

4504 225 225 46.58% 58 0 1 108 1 0 0 223483
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U.S. Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

D
i
n

o
 
R

o
s
s
i

 
 

C
h

a
r
l
e
s
 
A

l
l
e
n

 
 

W
i
l
l
 
B

a
k
e
r

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
E

d
w

a
r
d

 

C
h

o
v
i
l

 
 

P
a
t
t
y
 
M

u
r
r
a
y

 
 

B
o

b
 
B

u
r
r

4601 177 177 64.60% 34 0 1 106 0 0 0 173274

4602 155 155 40.68% 39 0 0 71 1 2 0 154381

4603 681 681 41.63% 164 2 1 334 5 2 0 6771636

4604 156 156 47.85% 36 0 2 77 1 0 0 155326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 410

4606 282 282 43.72% 79 1 0 130 0 1 0 281645

4607 19 19 42.22% 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1945

4608 124 124 49.60% 31 1 0 50 1 0 0 121250

4609 130 130 42.76% 21 1 0 70 2 0 0 129304

4615 204 204 32.74% 56 1 0 88 1 0 0 204623

4618 190 190 37.40% 46 0 0 69 2 1 0 189508

4623 46 46 38.66% 10 0 0 20 1 0 0 46119

4624 97 97 39.59% 22 0 0 47 1 0 1 97245

4625 6 6 50.00% 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 612

4626 20 20 42.55% 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 2047

4627 100 100 47.62% 28 0 0 49 2 0 1 100210

4628 74 74 26.71% 3 0 0 35 1 0 0 74277

4801 485 485 43.93% 85 2 1 249 1 0 0 4851104

4802 525 525 46.88% 134 0 1 260 2 2 0 5231120

5001 78 78 33.33% 22 0 0 28 1 0 0 78234

5003 358 358 41.01% 74 2 1 150 4 2 0 353873

5010 111 111 60.66% 30 0 0 63 1 0 0 111183

5012 209 209 20.94% 75 2 0 74 2 1 1 207998

5014 315 315 42.40% 78 0 0 140 4 1 0 313743

5016 122 122 34.86% 29 1 0 53 1 0 0 121350

5020 53 53 47.32% 14 0 0 25 0 0 0 53112

5101 107 107 40.84% 27 1 0 54 1 0 0 107262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 10827 151 29 16579 259 105 29 37163



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 9 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

M
a
r
y
 
R

u
t
h

 

E
d

w
a
r
d

s

 
 

D
o

c
 
H

a
s
t
i
n

g
s

 
 

J
a
y
 
C

l
o

u
g

h

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

R
e
x
 
A

.
 
B

r
o

c
k
i

 
 

L
e
l
a
n

d
 
Y

i
a
l
e
l
i
s

 
 

S
h

a
n

e
 
F

a
s
t

0001 5 5 35.71% 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 514

0101 223 223 26.02% 12 10 13 20 65 88 4 212857

0104 139 139 19.20% 5 10 20 7 51 42 1 136724

0110 504 504 36.31% 9 27 23 11 238 175 0 4831388

0111 351 351 27.36% 8 17 22 18 170 108 0 3431283

0116 74 74 38.74% 1 2 8 4 22 30 2 69191

0118 108 108 33.13% 4 5 5 12 50 30 0 106326

0120 172 172 17.18% 5 3 10 12 58 80 0 1681001

0126 165 165 16.37% 4 10 10 9 73 54 1 1611008

0127 254 254 28.73% 3 17 25 12 121 65 1 244884

0129 258 258 25.20% 9 19 13 13 120 82 0 2561024

0131 477 477 33.22% 3 26 30 22 219 159 2 4611436

0133 606 606 40.27% 12 21 32 17 302 191 2 5771505

0134 697 697 46.90% 7 26 43 21 354 224 2 6771486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 17 49 60 32 577 374 1 11102329

0142 562 562 35.02% 11 23 39 42 261 162 2 5401605

0154 660 660 37.63% 9 34 35 18 359 175 1 6311754

0155 471 471 39.71% 3 11 22 12 266 137 0 4511186

0156 311 311 29.70% 3 14 17 22 150 91 1 2981047

0162 244 244 35.94% 3 15 9 8 136 65 0 236679

0163 813 813 58.28% 13 32 41 20 473 206 2 7871395

0165 7 7 41.18% 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 12 36 38 34 525 267 4 9161779

0170 732 732 42.07% 10 23 36 21 377 237 1 7051740

0179 848 848 46.90% 14 49 48 18 485 197 4 8151808

0181 626 626 48.53% 1 38 47 25 352 153 0 6161290

0182 838 838 48.13% 7 32 70 22 483 197 2 8131741

0183 426 426 53.79% 4 15 23 5 271 92 0 410792

0184 290 290 33.37% 5 20 24 17 141 72 1 280869

0185 361 361 46.40% 4 16 28 7 219 72 1 347778

0186 456 456 38.78% 11 21 36 9 259 106 4 4461176

0187 324 324 47.72% 1 24 25 10 194 58 1 313679

0188 344 344 43.32% 3 22 24 5 220 61 0 335794

0189 235 235 42.34% 2 6 9 5 152 51 0 225555

0301 63 63 24.71% 2 4 0 3 25 28 0 62255

0302 192 192 27.08% 0 14 14 6 111 43 0 188709

0303 160 160 21.28% 3 13 4 0 87 46 1 154752

0304 82 82 38.50% 0 6 3 3 50 18 0 80213

0305 9 9 37.50% 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 924

0306 276 276 34.16% 0 30 16 11 138 74 0 269808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 1 0 3 0 6 1 0 1140

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 3 12 7 3 77 71 1 174691

0701 68 68 31.48% 2 3 3 8 29 22 0 67216

0901 76 76 14.26% 2 5 4 3 30 30 0 74533

1101 368 368 30.21% 3 27 18 24 200 87 0 3591218

1301 194 194 48.38% 1 13 11 9 114 38 0 186401

1501 208 208 28.85% 6 17 20 16 85 61 2 207721

1502 359 359 41.55% 1 27 20 19 201 83 0 351864

1503 365 365 46.62% 6 27 25 6 223 61 0 348783

1504 359 359 39.98% 12 25 19 12 198 77 3 346898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 4 13 8 4 74 47 0 150764

1702 25 25 56.82% 0 1 0 0 16 8 0 2544

1703 207 207 30.85% 4 16 7 6 124 45 0 202671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 3 12 9 11 195 87 0 317715

1706 194 194 22.27% 2 11 3 10 97 64 0 187871

1708 141 141 20.06% 4 11 5 3 73 42 1 139703

1901 103 103 30.84% 2 8 1 4 55 31 0 101334

2101 287 287 23.78% 2 12 16 11 140 98 2 2811207

2103 183 183 17.53% 9 7 8 8 59 87 0 1781044

2301 215 215 28.90% 5 10 27 14 89 63 0 208744

2303 222 222 36.69% 2 12 24 3 124 50 0 215605

2306 255 255 29.31% 2 15 31 7 124 69 0 248870

2501 171 171 15.48% 3 8 2 7 72 71 0 1631105

2701 483 483 39.27% 8 27 35 24 291 88 0 4731230

3002 70 70 28.11% 0 6 3 3 46 9 0 67249

3003 32 32 40.00% 1 2 2 5 13 9 0 3280

3101 418 418 38.53% 2 18 38 18 288 49 0 4131085

3102 247 247 25.15% 3 19 14 6 124 73 0 239982

3104 236 236 38.06% 3 7 24 9 130 57 0 230620

3105 32 32 34.04% 0 4 3 1 16 8 0 3294

3106 299 299 44.30% 2 20 18 23 169 55 0 287675

3204 49 49 55.06% 0 6 4 1 30 8 0 4989

3205 800 800 45.12% 10 52 56 16 517 128 2 7811773

3206 428 428 54.38% 4 13 16 14 281 81 0 409787

3208 38 38 28.15% 0 2 2 1 19 11 0 35135

3209 14 14 70.00% 0 1 0 0 11 0 0 1220
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3301 283 283 41.50% 6 22 27 15 161 42 1 274682

3303 146 146 40.67% 1 6 16 3 89 29 1 145359

3304 301 301 42.04% 7 13 30 25 157 59 0 291716

3305 274 274 41.64% 2 27 18 8 173 38 1 267658

3306 154 154 39.49% 3 11 20 9 89 21 0 153390

3308 290 290 41.97% 1 24 24 12 168 53 0 282691

3309 281 281 25.85% 9 23 14 12 125 92 0 2751087

3310 268 268 22.09% 4 9 16 12 136 88 1 2661213

3311 565 565 46.81% 15 25 45 23 334 110 0 5521207

3313 107 107 49.77% 2 6 4 3 80 11 0 106215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 1 2 0 2 23 7 0 3565

3504 11 11 61.11% 0 0 4 2 5 0 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 0 0 4 0 22 2 0 2854

3602 539 539 46.75% 9 31 37 16 331 100 0 5241153

3605 540 540 43.34% 17 29 53 26 307 94 2 5281246

3701 192 192 27.47% 1 11 17 5 111 44 1 190699

3902 138 138 41.57% 2 5 12 1 84 32 0 136332

3903 562 562 40.61% 11 42 66 27 310 88 0 5441384

3904 107 107 50.47% 0 2 9 4 61 28 0 104212

4001 132 132 24.49% 2 12 11 4 63 37 0 129539

4002 85 85 29.21% 0 7 5 8 41 23 0 84291

4003 615 615 39.42% 15 50 50 25 347 105 0 5921560

4101 96 96 35.16% 1 4 6 3 57 20 0 91273

4102 296 296 49.66% 7 15 16 13 188 51 0 290596

4104 231 231 40.38% 3 15 18 5 143 45 0 229572

4105 131 131 38.30% 0 5 10 5 77 27 0 124342

4106 269 269 43.81% 3 16 27 24 136 56 0 262614

4108 233 233 51.78% 5 12 12 7 143 43 0 222450

4109 447 447 33.94% 4 25 28 10 310 61 2 4401317

4111 435 435 41.79% 4 30 22 12 265 89 0 4221041

4112 345 345 42.65% 7 28 30 22 184 64 1 336809

4114 120 120 50.85% 3 12 4 13 63 23 0 118236

4115 187 187 51.66% 5 11 16 5 119 27 0 183362

4303 98 98 37.69% 0 3 8 2 60 24 0 97260

4401 164 164 39.71% 0 9 8 7 103 33 0 160413

4402 290 290 40.85% 7 19 25 8 174 45 0 278710

4501 102 102 37.50% 6 3 14 3 51 22 0 99272

4503 35 35 46.05% 1 5 4 0 22 3 0 3576

4504 225 225 46.58% 5 22 4 7 123 56 1 218483
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U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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4601 177 177 64.60% 2 5 11 3 107 33 0 161274

4602 155 155 40.68% 2 7 10 8 85 35 0 147381

4603 681 681 41.63% 10 47 55 21 391 135 0 6591636

4604 156 156 47.85% 1 5 7 4 108 28 0 153326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 310

4606 282 282 43.72% 5 22 17 12 150 66 1 273645

4607 19 19 42.22% 0 0 1 6 11 1 0 1945

4608 124 124 49.60% 0 11 14 7 53 36 0 121250

4609 130 130 42.76% 0 5 10 6 90 17 0 128304

4615 204 204 32.74% 1 9 13 9 125 40 0 197623

4618 190 190 37.40% 4 10 4 3 122 40 0 183508

4623 46 46 38.66% 0 1 5 6 19 13 0 44119

4624 97 97 39.59% 1 6 7 2 59 17 0 92245

4625 6 6 50.00% 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 612

4626 20 20 42.55% 0 0 2 0 14 3 0 1947

4627 100 100 47.62% 2 5 3 3 59 24 1 97210

4628 74 74 26.71% 2 9 9 2 48 4 0 74277

4801 485 485 43.93% 4 31 43 38 280 79 1 4761104

4802 525 525 46.88% 8 24 51 13 291 119 1 5071120

5001 78 78 33.33% 0 6 5 3 39 22 0 75234

5003 358 358 41.01% 6 21 31 12 206 73 0 349873

5010 111 111 60.66% 1 3 1 0 82 21 0 108183

5012 209 209 20.94% 1 6 13 10 114 60 1 205998

5014 315 315 42.40% 2 14 18 15 194 66 0 309743

5016 122 122 34.86% 0 8 9 6 75 22 0 120350

5020 53 53 47.32% 0 5 2 3 31 10 0 51112

5101 107 107 40.84% 1 8 8 4 65 18 0 104262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 555 2070 2491 1428 20760 8965 68 36337
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Legislative District 13; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 299 299 44.30% 243 6 249675

3206 428 428 54.38% 317 6 323787

3306 154 154 39.49% 135 1 136390

3313 107 107 49.77% 82 0 82215

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 1118

3903 562 562 40.61% 454 9 4631384

4106 269 269 43.81% 194 10 204614

4112 345 345 42.65% 271 5 276809

4115 187 187 51.66% 153 0 153362

4402 290 290 40.85% 233 1 234710

4501 102 102 37.50% 79 0 79272

4504 225 225 46.58% 173 4 177483

4602 155 155 40.68% 121 1 122381

4603 681 681 41.63% 539 12 5511636

4606 282 282 43.72% 227 6 233645

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 512

4802 525 525 46.88% 388 8 3961120

5016 122 122 34.86% 91 0 91350

5101 107 107 40.84% 77 2 79262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 4857 4857 11136 3793 71 3864
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3106 299 299 44.30% 244 5 249675

3206 428 428 54.38% 317 5 322787

3306 154 154 39.49% 134 2 136390

3313 107 107 49.77% 87 0 87215

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 1118

3903 562 562 40.61% 441 10 4511384

4106 269 269 43.81% 193 7 200614

4112 345 345 42.65% 275 3 278809

4115 187 187 51.66% 155 2 157362

4402 290 290 40.85% 231 1 232710

4501 102 102 37.50% 77 1 78272

4504 225 225 46.58% 173 3 176483

4602 155 155 40.68% 122 2 124381

4603 681 681 41.63% 535 11 5461636

4606 282 282 43.72% 223 5 228645

4625 6 6 50.00% 4 0 412

4802 525 525 46.88% 394 6 4001120

5016 122 122 34.86% 88 0 88350

5101 107 107 40.84% 78 2 80262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 4857 4857 11136 3782 65 3847
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3106 299 299 44.30% 248 14 3 265675

3206 428 428 54.38% 341 27 3 371787

3306 154 154 39.49% 134 9 0 143390

3313 107 107 49.77% 91 3 0 94215

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 0 1118

3903 562 562 40.61% 466 35 2 5031384

4106 269 269 43.81% 208 19 2 229614

4112 345 345 42.65% 278 20 3 301809

4115 187 187 51.66% 153 10 1 164362

4402 290 290 40.85% 234 12 1 247710

4501 102 102 37.50% 74 12 0 86272

4504 225 225 46.58% 183 17 2 202483

4602 155 155 40.68% 121 11 0 132381

4603 681 681 41.63% 548 44 4 5961636

4606 282 282 43.72% 226 11 5 242645

4625 6 6 50.00% 4 0 0 412

4802 525 525 46.88% 431 25 5 4611120

5016 122 122 34.86% 102 5 0 107350

5101 107 107 40.84% 90 4 1 95262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 4857 4857 11136 3943 278 32 4253
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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0101 223 223 26.02% 77 47 94 2 220857

0104 139 139 19.20% 46 47 46 0 139724

0110 504 504 36.31% 115 116 259 1 4911388

0111 351 351 27.36% 108 93 144 2 3471283

0116 74 74 38.74% 21 16 29 1 67191

0118 108 108 33.13% 35 25 48 0 108326

0120 172 172 17.18% 79 32 60 0 1711001

0126 165 165 16.37% 63 39 58 1 1611008

0127 254 254 28.73% 71 82 94 2 249884

0129 258 258 25.20% 86 75 95 0 2561024

0131 477 477 33.22% 117 127 213 4 4611436

0133 606 606 40.27% 127 193 277 1 5981505

0134 697 697 46.90% 141 203 344 0 6881486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 249 325 552 0 11262329

0142 562 562 35.02% 152 145 250 1 5481605

0154 660 660 37.63% 132 221 289 0 6421754

0155 471 471 39.71% 104 135 223 0 4621186

0156 311 311 29.70% 93 83 121 2 2991047

0162 244 244 35.94% 44 89 104 1 238679

0163 813 813 58.28% 139 252 410 0 8011395

0165 7 7 41.18% 2 3 2 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 201 288 449 2 9401779

0170 732 732 42.07% 187 207 319 1 7141740

0179 848 848 46.90% 167 287 376 1 8311808

0181 626 626 48.53% 107 254 250 0 6111290

0182 838 838 48.13% 153 318 352 0 8231741

0183 426 426 53.79% 56 133 226 0 415792

0184 290 290 33.37% 81 88 111 2 282869

0185 361 361 46.40% 52 132 170 1 355778

0186 456 456 38.78% 96 150 203 0 4491176

0187 324 324 47.72% 49 143 127 0 319679

0188 344 344 43.32% 57 149 133 0 339794

0189 235 235 42.34% 48 97 87 0 232555

1301 194 194 48.38% 28 43 113 0 184401

1501 208 208 28.85% 53 85 64 1 203721

1502 359 359 41.55% 55 172 124 1 352864

1503 365 365 46.62% 46 181 132 0 359783

1504 359 359 39.98% 53 157 142 1 353898

1901 103 103 30.84% 29 30 38 0 97334

2301 215 215 28.90% 60 67 81 0 208744
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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2303 222 222 36.69% 53 74 87 0 214605

2306 255 255 29.31% 67 84 98 0 249870

3003 32 32 40.00% 4 20 8 0 3280

3204 49 49 55.06% 6 16 26 0 4889

3205 800 800 45.12% 103 331 353 0 7871773

3208 38 38 28.15% 7 13 18 0 38135

3301 283 283 41.50% 46 115 109 2 272682

3305 274 274 41.64% 40 87 137 0 264658

3308 290 290 41.97% 54 111 118 0 283691

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

3602 539 539 46.75% 89 182 253 0 5241153

3605 540 540 43.34% 85 228 213 1 5271246

3904 107 107 50.47% 21 28 56 0 105212

4101 96 96 35.16% 15 30 47 0 92273

4102 296 296 49.66% 44 101 145 0 290596

4104 231 231 40.38% 35 90 102 0 227572

4108 233 233 51.78% 32 110 90 0 232450

4111 435 435 41.79% 73 164 186 1 4241041

4114 120 120 50.85% 21 57 41 0 119236

4503 35 35 46.05% 2 11 20 0 3376

4601 177 177 64.60% 27 52 96 0 175274

4604 156 156 47.85% 21 56 74 1 152326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 2 2 0 410

4607 19 19 42.22% 2 10 7 0 1945

4608 124 124 49.60% 23 66 33 0 122250

4609 130 130 42.76% 21 52 52 2 127304

4626 20 20 42.55% 2 5 12 0 1947

4627 100 100 47.62% 5 33 56 1 95210

4801 485 485 43.93% 79 244 158 0 4811104

5003 358 358 41.01% 62 156 133 0 351873

5010 111 111 60.66% 10 38 60 0 108183

5014 315 315 42.40% 66 136 108 0 310743

5020 53 53 47.32% 8 22 22 0 52112

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 23433 23433 57790 4702 8053 10129 36 22920
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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0101 223 223 26.02% 158 2 13 173857

0104 139 139 19.20% 114 0 5 119724

0110 504 504 36.31% 365 7 14 3861388

0111 351 351 27.36% 277 0 11 2881283

0116 74 74 38.74% 45 1 1 47191

0118 108 108 33.13% 84 0 2 86326

0120 172 172 17.18% 126 1 7 1341001

0126 165 165 16.37% 124 0 7 1311008

0127 254 254 28.73% 197 0 4 201884

0129 258 258 25.20% 216 0 10 2261024

0131 477 477 33.22% 359 7 17 3831436

0133 606 606 40.27% 461 4 18 4831505

0134 697 697 46.90% 532 7 13 5521486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 910 3 20 9332329

0142 562 562 35.02% 444 3 14 4611605

0154 660 660 37.63% 531 0 14 5451754

0155 471 471 39.71% 370 0 15 3851186

0156 311 311 29.70% 257 0 10 2671047

0162 244 244 35.94% 198 1 4 203679

0163 813 813 58.28% 657 0 13 6701395

0165 7 7 41.18% 7 0 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 739 3 21 7631779

0170 732 732 42.07% 564 0 22 5861740

0179 848 848 46.90% 691 1 23 7151808

0181 626 626 48.53% 513 2 7 5221290

0182 838 838 48.13% 682 0 10 6921741

0183 426 426 53.79% 352 1 4 357792

0184 290 290 33.37% 228 2 11 241869

0185 361 361 46.40% 296 0 5 301778

0186 456 456 38.78% 383 1 9 3931176

0187 324 324 47.72% 265 0 6 271679

0188 344 344 43.32% 283 2 2 287794

0189 235 235 42.34% 181 0 2 183555

1301 194 194 48.38% 171 1 6 178401

1501 208 208 28.85% 160 1 9 170721

1502 359 359 41.55% 284 0 7 291864

1503 365 365 46.62% 299 0 6 305783

1504 359 359 39.98% 283 0 9 292898

1901 103 103 30.84% 86 0 3 89334

2301 215 215 28.90% 165 0 8 173744
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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2303 222 222 36.69% 173 0 9 182605

2306 255 255 29.31% 206 3 6 215870

3003 32 32 40.00% 27 0 0 2780

3204 49 49 55.06% 42 0 2 4489

3205 800 800 45.12% 666 2 13 6811773

3208 38 38 28.15% 27 3 1 31135

3301 283 283 41.50% 234 0 6 240682

3305 274 274 41.64% 230 0 8 238658

3308 290 290 41.97% 246 0 4 250691

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 539 539 46.75% 451 2 10 4631153

3605 540 540 43.34% 429 2 8 4391246

3904 107 107 50.47% 90 0 2 92212

4101 96 96 35.16% 77 0 0 77273

4102 296 296 49.66% 248 0 3 251596

4104 231 231 40.38% 191 1 8 200572

4108 233 233 51.78% 193 0 2 195450

4111 435 435 41.79% 378 0 8 3861041

4114 120 120 50.85% 100 1 0 101236

4503 35 35 46.05% 32 0 1 3376

4601 177 177 64.60% 150 0 4 154274

4604 156 156 47.85% 121 0 5 126326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 0 0 210

4607 19 19 42.22% 13 0 0 1345

4608 124 124 49.60% 92 0 7 99250

4609 130 130 42.76% 106 1 3 110304

4626 20 20 42.55% 16 0 0 1647

4627 100 100 47.62% 85 0 5 90210

4801 485 485 43.93% 402 2 14 4181104

5003 358 358 41.01% 298 0 9 307873

5010 111 111 60.66% 91 0 1 92183

5014 315 315 42.40% 264 4 3 271743

5020 53 53 47.32% 47 0 1 48112

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 23433 23433 57790 18784 71 525 19380
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Legislative District 15; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 
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Percent 

Turnout
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0301 63 63 24.71% 51 0 51255

0302 192 192 27.08% 168 2 170709

0303 160 160 21.28% 122 5 127752

0304 82 82 38.50% 62 1 63213

0305 9 9 37.50% 8 0 824

0306 276 276 34.16% 227 5 232808

0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 129 4 133691

0701 68 68 31.48% 54 1 55216

0901 76 76 14.26% 58 0 58533

1101 368 368 30.21% 299 10 3091218

1701 152 152 19.90% 128 4 132764

1702 25 25 56.82% 18 1 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 173 7 180671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 279 8 287715

1706 194 194 22.27% 154 3 157871

1708 141 141 20.06% 108 5 113703

2101 287 287 23.78% 238 9 2471207

2103 183 183 17.53% 131 10 1411044

2501 171 171 15.48% 120 6 1261105

2701 483 483 39.27% 409 14 4231230

3002 70 70 28.11% 62 0 62249

3101 418 418 38.53% 372 3 3751085

3102 247 247 25.15% 198 3 201982

3104 236 236 38.06% 203 2 205620

3105 32 32 34.04% 25 0 2594

3209 14 14 70.00% 13 0 1320

3303 146 146 40.67% 117 1 118359

3304 301 301 42.04% 242 4 246716

3309 281 281 25.85% 215 7 2221087

3310 268 268 22.09% 199 8 2071213

3311 565 565 46.81% 465 2 4671207

3503 36 36 55.38% 33 0 3365

3601 28 28 51.85% 27 0 2754

3701 192 192 27.47% 156 5 161699

3902 138 138 41.57% 121 3 124332

4001 132 132 24.49% 103 2 105539

4002 85 85 29.21% 63 2 65291
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Legislative District 15; Senator

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 
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4003 615 615 39.42% 506 7 5131560

4105 131 131 38.30% 115 1 116342

4109 447 447 33.94% 402 9 4111317

4303 98 98 37.69% 82 5 87260

4401 164 164 39.71% 136 0 136413

4615 204 204 32.74% 184 3 187623

4618 190 190 37.40% 166 1 167508

4623 46 46 38.66% 26 0 26119

4624 97 97 39.59% 74 0 74245

4628 74 74 26.71% 69 1 70277

5001 78 78 33.33% 62 1 63234

5012 209 209 20.94% 169 8 177998

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 9195 9195 30325 7549 173 7722
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1
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0301 63 63 24.71% 29 32 0 61255

0302 192 192 27.08% 126 53 0 179709

0303 160 160 21.28% 100 55 0 155752

0304 82 82 38.50% 57 22 0 79213

0305 9 9 37.50% 7 1 0 824

0306 276 276 34.16% 192 70 0 262808

0307 11 11 27.50% 7 3 0 1040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 111 59 1 171691

0701 68 68 31.48% 42 26 0 68216

0901 76 76 14.26% 39 34 0 73533

1101 368 368 30.21% 266 89 1 3561218

1701 152 152 19.90% 97 44 3 144764

1702 25 25 56.82% 18 7 0 2544

1703 207 207 30.85% 150 49 0 199671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 242 72 0 314715

1706 194 194 22.27% 112 74 0 186871

1708 141 141 20.06% 85 50 3 138703

2101 287 287 23.78% 176 99 0 2751207

2103 183 183 17.53% 79 96 0 1751044

2501 171 171 15.48% 76 86 0 1621105

2701 483 483 39.27% 371 90 1 4621230

3002 70 70 28.11% 60 8 0 68249

3101 418 418 38.53% 348 62 0 4101085

3102 247 247 25.15% 162 79 0 241982

3104 236 236 38.06% 177 55 0 232620

3105 32 32 34.04% 24 6 0 3094

3209 14 14 70.00% 13 0 0 1320

3303 146 146 40.67% 117 22 1 140359

3304 301 301 42.04% 215 68 0 283716

3309 281 281 25.85% 178 89 2 2691087

3310 268 268 22.09% 160 95 3 2581213

3311 565 565 46.81% 442 101 1 5441207

3503 36 36 55.38% 29 5 0 3465

3601 28 28 51.85% 27 0 0 2754

3701 192 192 27.47% 133 48 2 183699

3902 138 138 41.57% 103 28 1 132332

4001 132 132 24.49% 84 42 1 127539

4002 85 85 29.21% 51 30 0 81291
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4003 615 615 39.42% 448 128 2 5781560

4105 131 131 38.30% 101 23 0 124342

4109 447 447 33.94% 382 48 3 4331317

4303 98 98 37.69% 78 18 0 96260

4401 164 164 39.71% 127 30 0 157413

4615 204 204 32.74% 161 38 0 199623

4618 190 190 37.40% 137 38 0 175508

4623 46 46 38.66% 28 15 0 43119

4624 97 97 39.59% 75 16 0 91245

4628 74 74 26.71% 62 11 0 73277

5001 78 78 33.33% 51 22 0 73234

5012 209 209 20.94% 126 71 1 198998

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 9195 9195 30325 6481 2307 26 8814
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0301 63 63 24.71% 29 32 0 61255

0302 192 192 27.08% 120 58 0 178709

0303 160 160 21.28% 92 58 0 150752

0304 82 82 38.50% 46 27 0 73213

0305 9 9 37.50% 5 2 0 724

0306 276 276 34.16% 180 78 0 258808

0307 11 11 27.50% 8 2 0 1040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 91 77 1 169691

0701 68 68 31.48% 42 23 0 65216

0901 76 76 14.26% 27 45 0 72533

1101 368 368 30.21% 261 93 0 3541218

1701 152 152 19.90% 90 50 4 144764

1702 25 25 56.82% 16 8 0 2444

1703 207 207 30.85% 146 52 0 198671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 240 77 1 318715

1706 194 194 22.27% 111 76 0 187871

1708 141 141 20.06% 82 51 2 135703

2101 287 287 23.78% 156 119 1 2761207

2103 183 183 17.53% 69 107 0 1761044

2501 171 171 15.48% 61 98 2 1611105

2701 483 483 39.27% 360 99 0 4591230

3002 70 70 28.11% 55 10 0 65249

3101 418 418 38.53% 335 66 1 4021085

3102 247 247 25.15% 163 76 0 239982

3104 236 236 38.06% 170 56 0 226620

3105 32 32 34.04% 21 9 1 3194

3209 14 14 70.00% 13 0 0 1320

3303 146 146 40.67% 113 28 1 142359

3304 301 301 42.04% 221 63 1 285716

3309 281 281 25.85% 156 108 0 2641087

3310 268 268 22.09% 145 111 2 2581213

3311 565 565 46.81% 410 121 0 5311207

3503 36 36 55.38% 28 6 0 3465

3601 28 28 51.85% 26 0 0 2654

3701 192 192 27.47% 137 44 3 184699

3902 138 138 41.57% 98 31 2 131332

4001 132 132 24.49% 87 41 0 128539

4002 85 85 29.21% 51 29 0 80291
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4003 615 615 39.42% 474 115 1 5901560

4105 131 131 38.30% 103 20 0 123342

4109 447 447 33.94% 360 69 3 4321317

4303 98 98 37.69% 80 13 0 93260

4401 164 164 39.71% 124 32 0 156413

4615 204 204 32.74% 151 43 0 194623

4618 190 190 37.40% 137 41 0 178508

4623 46 46 38.66% 30 12 0 42119

4624 97 97 39.59% 63 25 0 88245

4628 74 74 26.71% 63 10 0 73277

5001 78 78 33.33% 53 25 0 78234

5012 209 209 20.94% 128 70 1 199998

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 9195 9195 30325 6227 2506 27 8760
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0001 5 5 35.71% 5 0 514

0101 223 223 26.02% 164 9 173857

0104 139 139 19.20% 113 2 115724

0110 504 504 36.31% 350 13 3631388

0111 351 351 27.36% 280 9 2891283

0116 74 74 38.74% 42 1 43191

0118 108 108 33.13% 90 1 91326

0120 172 172 17.18% 131 5 1361001

0126 165 165 16.37% 126 8 1341008

0127 254 254 28.73% 196 2 198884

0129 258 258 25.20% 225 4 2291024

0131 477 477 33.22% 368 10 3781436

0133 606 606 40.27% 449 14 4631505

0134 697 697 46.90% 547 14 5611486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 932 16 9482329

0142 562 562 35.02% 450 12 4621605

0154 660 660 37.63% 525 8 5331754

0155 471 471 39.71% 358 8 3661186

0156 311 311 29.70% 253 8 2611047

0162 244 244 35.94% 201 1 202679

0163 813 813 58.28% 649 7 6561395

0165 7 7 41.18% 6 0 617

0169 960 960 53.96% 742 18 7601779

0170 732 732 42.07% 573 11 5841740

0179 848 848 46.90% 692 20 7121808

0181 626 626 48.53% 507 5 5121290

0182 838 838 48.13% 665 6 6711741

0183 426 426 53.79% 348 3 351792

0184 290 290 33.37% 223 17 240869

0185 361 361 46.40% 297 5 302778

0186 456 456 38.78% 381 6 3871176

0187 324 324 47.72% 258 2 260679

0188 344 344 43.32% 269 1 270794

0189 235 235 42.34% 179 2 181555

0301 63 63 24.71% 52 0 52255

0302 192 192 27.08% 153 0 153709

0303 160 160 21.28% 121 4 125752

0304 82 82 38.50% 55 1 56213

0305 9 9 37.50% 8 0 824

0306 276 276 34.16% 217 4 221808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 132 4 136691

0701 68 68 31.48% 54 2 56216

0901 76 76 14.26% 57 0 57533

1101 368 368 30.21% 288 12 3001218

1301 194 194 48.38% 154 1 155401

1501 208 208 28.85% 163 6 169721

1502 359 359 41.55% 284 3 287864

1503 365 365 46.62% 281 3 284783

1504 359 359 39.98% 282 8 290898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 125 5 130764

1702 25 25 56.82% 19 0 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 170 8 178671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 267 2 269715

1706 194 194 22.27% 156 1 157871

1708 141 141 20.06% 107 2 109703

1901 103 103 30.84% 81 2 83334

2101 287 287 23.78% 233 5 2381207

2103 183 183 17.53% 131 10 1411044

2301 215 215 28.90% 170 3 173744

2303 222 222 36.69% 181 5 186605

2306 255 255 29.31% 210 7 217870

2501 171 171 15.48% 124 8 1321105

2701 483 483 39.27% 397 8 4051230

3002 70 70 28.11% 56 0 56249

3003 32 32 40.00% 28 0 2880

3101 418 418 38.53% 359 3 3621085

3102 247 247 25.15% 194 4 198982

3104 236 236 38.06% 205 2 207620

3105 32 32 34.04% 25 1 2694

3106 299 299 44.30% 254 5 259675

3204 49 49 55.06% 39 1 4089

3205 800 800 45.12% 648 17 6651773

3206 428 428 54.38% 334 4 338787

3208 38 38 28.15% 26 3 29135

3209 14 14 70.00% 10 0 1020
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3301 283 283 41.50% 229 8 237682

3303 146 146 40.67% 123 0 123359

3304 301 301 42.04% 243 5 248716

3305 274 274 41.64% 217 6 223658

3306 154 154 39.49% 136 1 137390

3308 290 290 41.97% 226 7 233691

3309 281 281 25.85% 224 6 2301087

3310 268 268 22.09% 192 7 1991213

3311 565 565 46.81% 460 5 4651207

3313 107 107 49.77% 82 0 82215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 31 0 3165

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 28 0 2854

3602 539 539 46.75% 422 9 4311153

3605 540 540 43.34% 424 5 4291246

3701 192 192 27.47% 150 4 154699

3902 138 138 41.57% 113 2 115332

3903 562 562 40.61% 442 7 4491384

3904 107 107 50.47% 85 3 88212

4001 132 132 24.49% 104 2 106539

4002 85 85 29.21% 64 2 66291

4003 615 615 39.42% 498 10 5081560

4101 96 96 35.16% 74 0 74273

4102 296 296 49.66% 233 2 235596

4104 231 231 40.38% 183 4 187572

4105 131 131 38.30% 118 0 118342

4106 269 269 43.81% 198 7 205614

4108 233 233 51.78% 190 2 192450

4109 447 447 33.94% 382 12 3941317

4111 435 435 41.79% 364 5 3691041

4112 345 345 42.65% 279 3 282809

4114 120 120 50.85% 99 1 100236

4115 187 187 51.66% 154 0 154362

4303 98 98 37.69% 81 5 86260

4401 164 164 39.71% 133 0 133413

4402 290 290 40.85% 240 2 242710

4501 102 102 37.50% 76 1 77272

4503 35 35 46.05% 27 1 2876

4504 225 225 46.58% 174 3 177483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 138 2 140274

4602 155 155 40.68% 122 0 122381

4603 681 681 41.63% 529 13 5421636

4604 156 156 47.85% 114 3 117326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 235 5 240645

4607 19 19 42.22% 13 0 1345

4608 124 124 49.60% 93 1 94250

4609 130 130 42.76% 105 3 108304

4615 204 204 32.74% 176 3 179623

4618 190 190 37.40% 158 0 158508

4623 46 46 38.66% 28 0 28119

4624 97 97 39.59% 76 0 76245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 16 0 1647

4627 100 100 47.62% 83 5 88210

4628 74 74 26.71% 63 2 65277

4801 485 485 43.93% 393 12 4051104

4802 525 525 46.88% 406 3 4091120

5001 78 78 33.33% 65 1 66234

5003 358 358 41.01% 287 8 295873

5010 111 111 60.66% 87 1 88183

5012 209 209 20.94% 164 4 168998

5014 315 315 42.40% 269 1 270743

5016 122 122 34.86% 97 0 97350

5020 53 53 47.32% 41 1 42112

5101 107 107 40.84% 84 1 85262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 29810 608 30418
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0001 5 5 35.71% 2 3 0 514

0101 223 223 26.02% 156 59 0 215857

0104 139 139 19.20% 66 72 0 138724

0110 504 504 36.31% 298 183 0 4811388

0111 351 351 27.36% 211 130 1 3421283

0116 74 74 38.74% 47 16 0 63191

0118 108 108 33.13% 62 43 0 105326

0120 172 172 17.18% 121 46 0 1671001

0126 165 165 16.37% 101 56 1 1581008

0127 254 254 28.73% 146 101 0 247884

0129 258 258 25.20% 159 96 0 2551024

0131 477 477 33.22% 292 163 1 4561436

0133 606 606 40.27% 363 228 1 5921505

0134 697 697 46.90% 425 254 1 6801486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 736 389 0 11252329

0142 562 562 35.02% 311 233 4 5481605

0154 660 660 37.63% 376 258 0 6341754

0155 471 471 39.71% 261 194 1 4561186

0156 311 311 29.70% 186 119 1 3061047

0162 244 244 35.94% 136 96 1 233679

0163 813 813 58.28% 439 351 0 7901395

0165 7 7 41.18% 3 4 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 572 361 0 9331779

0170 732 732 42.07% 428 276 0 7041740

0179 848 848 46.90% 474 351 0 8251808

0181 626 626 48.53% 315 294 1 6101290

0182 838 838 48.13% 420 386 3 8091741

0183 426 426 53.79% 212 195 0 407792

0184 290 290 33.37% 157 125 0 282869

0185 361 361 46.40% 169 183 0 352778

0186 456 456 38.78% 235 208 0 4431176

0187 324 324 47.72% 126 188 1 315679

0188 344 344 43.32% 134 197 0 331794

0189 235 235 42.34% 121 108 0 229555

0301 63 63 24.71% 43 20 0 63255

0302 192 192 27.08% 95 90 0 185709

0303 160 160 21.28% 91 68 0 159752

0304 82 82 38.50% 49 32 0 81213

0305 9 9 37.50% 6 3 0 924

0306 276 276 34.16% 155 113 0 268808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 4 6 0 1040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 113 58 1 172691

0701 68 68 31.48% 43 23 1 67216

0901 76 76 14.26% 56 18 0 74533

1101 368 368 30.21% 161 201 0 3621218

1301 194 194 48.38% 110 72 0 182401

1501 208 208 28.85% 116 86 1 203721

1502 359 359 41.55% 172 178 0 350864

1503 365 365 46.62% 161 185 0 346783

1504 359 359 39.98% 179 166 1 346898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 92 51 4 147764

1702 25 25 56.82% 17 8 0 2544

1703 207 207 30.85% 106 95 1 202671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 189 127 2 318715

1706 194 194 22.27% 114 74 0 188871

1708 141 141 20.06% 85 52 0 137703

1901 103 103 30.84% 52 49 0 101334

2101 287 287 23.78% 175 105 1 2811207

2103 183 183 17.53% 133 45 0 1781044

2301 215 215 28.90% 117 89 0 206744

2303 222 222 36.69% 115 98 0 213605

2306 255 255 29.31% 138 110 0 248870

2501 171 171 15.48% 121 41 0 1621105

2701 483 483 39.27% 219 257 0 4761230

3002 70 70 28.11% 27 40 0 67249

3003 32 32 40.00% 18 12 0 3080

3101 418 418 38.53% 164 251 1 4161085

3102 247 247 25.15% 124 115 0 239982

3104 236 236 38.06% 125 109 0 234620

3105 32 32 34.04% 9 22 0 3194

3106 299 299 44.30% 131 156 1 288675

3204 49 49 55.06% 21 26 0 4789

3205 800 800 45.12% 355 419 3 7771773

3206 428 428 54.38% 198 213 0 411787

3208 38 38 28.15% 20 16 0 36135

3209 14 14 70.00% 10 3 0 1320
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3301 283 283 41.50% 117 157 3 277682

3303 146 146 40.67% 60 78 0 138359

3304 301 301 42.04% 140 157 0 297716

3305 274 274 41.64% 111 157 0 268658

3306 154 154 39.49% 70 80 0 150390

3308 290 290 41.97% 105 177 1 283691

3309 281 281 25.85% 161 110 0 2711087

3310 268 268 22.09% 152 107 3 2621213

3311 565 565 46.81% 221 326 0 5471207

3313 107 107 49.77% 33 67 0 100215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 14 21 0 3565

3504 11 11 61.11% 1 10 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 13 14 0 2754

3602 539 539 46.75% 235 279 0 5141153

3605 540 540 43.34% 227 289 2 5181246

3701 192 192 27.47% 84 102 0 186699

3902 138 138 41.57% 67 68 0 135332

3903 562 562 40.61% 208 337 0 5451384

3904 107 107 50.47% 47 58 0 105212

4001 132 132 24.49% 69 61 1 131539

4002 85 85 29.21% 46 34 0 80291

4003 615 615 39.42% 258 333 0 5911560

4101 96 96 35.16% 49 41 0 90273

4102 296 296 49.66% 120 166 0 286596

4104 231 231 40.38% 102 120 0 222572

4105 131 131 38.30% 51 75 0 126342

4106 269 269 43.81% 113 148 1 262614

4108 233 233 51.78% 100 125 1 226450

4109 447 447 33.94% 175 257 1 4331317

4111 435 435 41.79% 204 221 1 4261041

4112 345 345 42.65% 148 184 1 333809

4114 120 120 50.85% 43 76 0 119236

4115 187 187 51.66% 67 109 0 176362

4303 98 98 37.69% 36 61 0 97260

4401 164 164 39.71% 67 95 0 162413

4402 290 290 40.85% 129 153 0 282710

4501 102 102 37.50% 50 51 0 101272

4503 35 35 46.05% 9 24 0 3376

4504 225 225 46.58% 106 111 1 218483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 81 88 0 169274

4602 155 155 40.68% 68 82 0 150381

4603 681 681 41.63% 276 380 4 6601636

4604 156 156 47.85% 62 89 0 151326

4605 4 4 40.00% 3 1 0 410

4606 282 282 43.72% 131 143 0 274645

4607 19 19 42.22% 3 14 0 1745

4608 124 124 49.60% 69 52 0 121250

4609 130 130 42.76% 52 76 0 128304

4615 204 204 32.74% 116 78 0 194623

4618 190 190 37.40% 90 92 0 182508

4623 46 46 38.66% 18 28 0 46119

4624 97 97 39.59% 46 48 0 94245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 10 8 0 1847

4627 100 100 47.62% 45 50 0 95210

4628 74 74 26.71% 17 56 0 73277

4801 485 485 43.93% 190 286 2 4781104

4802 525 525 46.88% 258 251 0 5091120

5001 78 78 33.33% 39 35 0 74234

5003 358 358 41.01% 159 183 0 342873

5010 111 111 60.66% 51 56 0 107183

5012 209 209 20.94% 111 94 1 206998

5014 315 315 42.40% 151 154 0 305743

5016 122 122 34.86% 63 56 0 119350

5020 53 53 47.32% 24 29 0 53112

5101 107 107 40.84% 50 54 0 104262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 18885 17390 57 36332
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0001 5 5 35.71% 2 1 0 314

0101 223 223 26.02% 100 75 7 182857

0104 139 139 19.20% 70 50 0 120724

0110 504 504 36.31% 256 112 5 3731388

0111 351 351 27.36% 139 136 6 2811283

0116 74 74 38.74% 30 16 0 46191

0118 108 108 33.13% 47 44 1 92326

0120 172 172 17.18% 79 51 6 1361001

0126 165 165 16.37% 75 55 5 1351008

0127 254 254 28.73% 107 93 2 202884

0129 258 258 25.20% 141 73 5 2191024

0131 477 477 33.22% 262 109 10 3811436

0133 606 606 40.27% 307 160 7 4741505

0134 697 697 46.90% 348 172 3 5231486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 562 366 8 9362329

0142 562 562 35.02% 282 181 9 4721605

0154 660 660 37.63% 333 176 8 5171754

0155 471 471 39.71% 221 154 4 3791186

0156 311 311 29.70% 146 119 5 2701047

0162 244 244 35.94% 126 71 1 198679

0163 813 813 58.28% 470 202 4 6761395

0165 7 7 41.18% 4 3 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 509 257 6 7721779

0170 732 732 42.07% 388 203 9 6001740

0179 848 848 46.90% 454 236 11 7011808

0181 626 626 48.53% 312 210 3 5251290

0182 838 838 48.13% 443 235 1 6791741

0183 426 426 53.79% 243 107 0 350792

0184 290 290 33.37% 118 117 6 241869

0185 361 361 46.40% 203 87 3 293778

0186 456 456 38.78% 261 120 3 3841176

0187 324 324 47.72% 178 95 1 274679

0188 344 344 43.32% 157 105 1 263794

0189 235 235 42.34% 114 68 2 184555

0301 63 63 24.71% 30 24 0 54255

0302 192 192 27.08% 99 65 0 164709

0303 160 160 21.28% 82 51 2 135752

0304 82 82 38.50% 42 22 1 65213

0305 9 9 37.50% 3 3 0 624

0306 276 276 34.16% 136 78 3 217808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 3 6 0 940

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 78 57 3 138691

0701 68 68 31.48% 29 27 1 57216

0901 76 76 14.26% 43 19 0 62533

1101 368 368 30.21% 206 112 4 3221218

1301 194 194 48.38% 85 94 0 179401

1501 208 208 28.85% 100 78 3 181721

1502 359 359 41.55% 182 109 1 292864

1503 365 365 46.62% 175 112 2 289783

1504 359 359 39.98% 183 112 4 299898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 91 40 4 135764

1702 25 25 56.82% 16 5 0 2144

1703 207 207 30.85% 112 56 7 175671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 212 64 1 277715

1706 194 194 22.27% 86 66 1 153871

1708 141 141 20.06% 73 36 2 111703

1901 103 103 30.84% 44 51 0 95334

2101 287 287 23.78% 144 95 5 2441207

2103 183 183 17.53% 71 67 5 1431044

2301 215 215 28.90% 73 87 2 162744

2303 222 222 36.69% 109 67 1 177605

2306 255 255 29.31% 138 88 2 228870

2501 171 171 15.48% 80 51 7 1381105

2701 483 483 39.27% 296 111 4 4111230

3002 70 70 28.11% 39 17 1 57249

3003 32 32 40.00% 11 15 0 2680

3101 418 418 38.53% 229 117 0 3461085

3102 247 247 25.15% 118 78 2 198982

3104 236 236 38.06% 115 76 2 193620

3105 32 32 34.04% 14 7 0 2194

3106 299 299 44.30% 157 94 4 255675

3204 49 49 55.06% 21 20 0 4189

3205 800 800 45.12% 470 198 4 6721773

3206 428 428 54.38% 223 123 7 353787

3208 38 38 28.15% 13 12 1 26135

3209 14 14 70.00% 8 3 0 1120
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3301 283 283 41.50% 151 80 4 235682

3303 146 146 40.67% 77 37 0 114359

3304 301 301 42.04% 151 108 3 262716

3305 274 274 41.64% 91 158 1 250658

3306 154 154 39.49% 64 74 1 139390

3308 290 290 41.97% 125 121 4 250691

3309 281 281 25.85% 137 81 2 2201087

3310 268 268 22.09% 124 78 3 2051213

3311 565 565 46.81% 281 177 1 4591207

3313 107 107 49.77% 46 42 0 88215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 21 13 0 3465

3504 11 11 61.11% 4 4 1 918

3601 28 28 51.85% 15 8 0 2354

3602 539 539 46.75% 219 246 2 4671153

3605 540 540 43.34% 295 129 2 4261246

3701 192 192 27.47% 97 45 2 144699

3902 138 138 41.57% 80 31 2 113332

3903 562 562 40.61% 244 225 1 4701384

3904 107 107 50.47% 47 44 1 92212

4001 132 132 24.49% 79 31 2 112539

4002 85 85 29.21% 40 25 2 67291

4003 615 615 39.42% 312 223 7 5421560

4101 96 96 35.16% 48 31 0 79273

4102 296 296 49.66% 121 131 2 254596

4104 231 231 40.38% 97 98 4 199572

4105 131 131 38.30% 57 49 0 106342

4106 269 269 43.81% 127 86 6 219614

4108 233 233 51.78% 108 73 0 181450

4109 447 447 33.94% 233 139 5 3771317

4111 435 435 41.79% 174 212 2 3881041

4112 345 345 42.65% 140 131 2 273809

4114 120 120 50.85% 58 47 1 106236

4115 187 187 51.66% 82 77 0 159362

4303 98 98 37.69% 51 24 2 77260

4401 164 164 39.71% 91 43 0 134413

4402 290 290 40.85% 122 125 0 247710

4501 102 102 37.50% 42 41 0 83272

4503 35 35 46.05% 14 17 0 3176

4504 225 225 46.58% 114 70 2 186483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 97 44 1 142274

4602 155 155 40.68% 80 46 0 126381

4603 681 681 41.63% 293 239 6 5381636

4604 156 156 47.85% 66 53 0 119326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 2 0 410

4606 282 282 43.72% 146 89 3 238645

4607 19 19 42.22% 13 1 0 1445

4608 124 124 49.60% 49 46 0 95250

4609 130 130 42.76% 73 44 1 118304

4615 204 204 32.74% 120 48 1 169623

4618 190 190 37.40% 100 46 2 148508

4623 46 46 38.66% 14 21 0 35119

4624 97 97 39.59% 50 28 0 78245

4625 6 6 50.00% 4 1 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 12 3 0 1547

4627 100 100 47.62% 53 31 4 88210

4628 74 74 26.71% 45 25 0 70277

4801 485 485 43.93% 244 164 7 4151104

4802 525 525 46.88% 285 147 2 4341120

5001 78 78 33.33% 38 20 1 59234

5003 358 358 41.01% 177 117 2 296873

5010 111 111 60.66% 57 24 1 82183

5012 209 209 20.94% 84 79 3 166998

5014 315 315 42.40% 172 92 0 264743

5016 122 122 34.86% 55 42 0 97350

5020 53 53 47.32% 31 12 1 44112

5101 107 107 40.84% 56 38 1 95262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 18721 11748 331 30800
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0001 5 5 35.71% 5 0 514

0101 223 223 26.02% 170 6 176857

0104 139 139 19.20% 119 2 121724

0110 504 504 36.31% 366 5 3711388

0111 351 351 27.36% 273 11 2841283

0116 74 74 38.74% 44 1 45191

0118 108 108 33.13% 88 1 89326

0120 172 172 17.18% 132 2 1341001

0126 165 165 16.37% 133 4 1371008

0127 254 254 28.73% 203 2 205884

0129 258 258 25.20% 218 1 2191024

0131 477 477 33.22% 373 8 3811436

0133 606 606 40.27% 456 10 4661505

0134 697 697 46.90% 547 8 5551486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 938 10 9482329

0142 562 562 35.02% 464 10 4741605

0154 660 660 37.63% 534 7 5411754

0155 471 471 39.71% 366 5 3711186

0156 311 311 29.70% 265 6 2711047

0162 244 244 35.94% 204 2 206679

0163 813 813 58.28% 654 10 6641395

0165 7 7 41.18% 6 0 617

0169 960 960 53.96% 746 14 7601779

0170 732 732 42.07% 583 12 5951740

0179 848 848 46.90% 711 8 7191808

0181 626 626 48.53% 519 2 5211290

0182 838 838 48.13% 691 3 6941741

0183 426 426 53.79% 344 0 344792

0184 290 290 33.37% 228 9 237869

0185 361 361 46.40% 282 5 287778

0186 456 456 38.78% 386 4 3901176

0187 324 324 47.72% 262 1 263679

0188 344 344 43.32% 280 1 281794

0189 235 235 42.34% 186 0 186555

0301 63 63 24.71% 50 0 50255

0302 192 192 27.08% 157 1 158709

0303 160 160 21.28% 127 3 130752

0304 82 82 38.50% 61 1 62213

0305 9 9 37.50% 7 0 724

0306 276 276 34.16% 224 4 228808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 133 2 135691

0701 68 68 31.48% 57 1 58216

0901 76 76 14.26% 61 0 61533

1101 368 368 30.21% 305 5 3101218

1301 194 194 48.38% 158 1 159401

1501 208 208 28.85% 171 3 174721

1502 359 359 41.55% 291 1 292864

1503 365 365 46.62% 287 2 289783

1504 359 359 39.98% 287 5 292898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 131 2 133764

1702 25 25 56.82% 19 0 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 165 6 171671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 268 1 269715

1706 194 194 22.27% 158 1 159871

1708 141 141 20.06% 109 3 112703

1901 103 103 30.84% 89 4 93334

2101 287 287 23.78% 238 4 2421207

2103 183 183 17.53% 137 7 1441044

2301 215 215 28.90% 170 2 172744

2303 222 222 36.69% 183 4 187605

2306 255 255 29.31% 213 2 215870

2501 171 171 15.48% 126 7 1331105

2701 483 483 39.27% 416 6 4221230

3002 70 70 28.11% 59 1 60249

3003 32 32 40.00% 28 0 2880

3101 418 418 38.53% 365 0 3651085

3102 247 247 25.15% 197 4 201982

3104 236 236 38.06% 200 2 202620

3105 32 32 34.04% 23 1 2494

3106 299 299 44.30% 259 2 261675

3204 49 49 55.06% 40 0 4089

3205 800 800 45.12% 668 4 6721773

3206 428 428 54.38% 334 2 336787

3208 38 38 28.15% 27 0 27135

3209 14 14 70.00% 9 0 920
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3301 283 283 41.50% 235 4 239682

3303 146 146 40.67% 121 0 121359

3304 301 301 42.04% 255 4 259716

3305 274 274 41.64% 224 1 225658

3306 154 154 39.49% 140 1 141390

3308 290 290 41.97% 229 3 232691

3309 281 281 25.85% 220 4 2241087

3310 268 268 22.09% 200 6 2061213

3311 565 565 46.81% 456 3 4591207

3313 107 107 49.77% 82 0 82215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 33 0 3365

3504 11 11 61.11% 10 0 1018

3601 28 28 51.85% 24 0 2454

3602 539 539 46.75% 424 3 4271153

3605 540 540 43.34% 440 4 4441246

3701 192 192 27.47% 157 2 159699

3902 138 138 41.57% 121 0 121332

3903 562 562 40.61% 465 1 4661384

3904 107 107 50.47% 86 1 87212

4001 132 132 24.49% 106 0 106539

4002 85 85 29.21% 62 2 64291

4003 615 615 39.42% 529 6 5351560

4101 96 96 35.16% 77 0 77273

4102 296 296 49.66% 239 3 242596

4104 231 231 40.38% 192 2 194572

4105 131 131 38.30% 118 0 118342

4106 269 269 43.81% 210 5 215614

4108 233 233 51.78% 180 1 181450

4109 447 447 33.94% 388 6 3941317

4111 435 435 41.79% 361 6 3671041

4112 345 345 42.65% 287 2 289809

4114 120 120 50.85% 99 1 100236

4115 187 187 51.66% 161 0 161362

4303 98 98 37.69% 87 4 91260

4401 164 164 39.71% 138 0 138413

4402 290 290 40.85% 243 2 245710

4501 102 102 37.50% 80 0 80272

4503 35 35 46.05% 28 1 2976

4504 225 225 46.58% 177 4 181483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 146 2 148274

4602 155 155 40.68% 131 0 131381

4603 681 681 41.63% 544 8 5521636

4604 156 156 47.85% 116 0 116326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 240 3 243645

4607 19 19 42.22% 14 0 1445

4608 124 124 49.60% 97 0 97250

4609 130 130 42.76% 108 2 110304

4615 204 204 32.74% 179 0 179623

4618 190 190 37.40% 155 0 155508

4623 46 46 38.66% 32 0 32119

4624 97 97 39.59% 78 0 78245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 15 0 1547

4627 100 100 47.62% 85 2 87210

4628 74 74 26.71% 68 1 69277

4801 485 485 43.93% 411 4 4151104

4802 525 525 46.88% 413 5 4181120

5001 78 78 33.33% 64 1 65234

5003 358 358 41.01% 290 4 294873

5010 111 111 60.66% 83 1 84183

5012 209 209 20.94% 176 2 178998

5014 315 315 42.40% 268 0 268743

5016 122 122 34.86% 97 0 97350

5020 53 53 47.32% 49 1 50112

5101 107 107 40.84% 88 1 89262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 30429 383 30812
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0001 5 5 35.71% 2 2 0 414

0101 223 223 26.02% 109 97 3 209857

0104 139 139 19.20% 74 55 0 129724

0110 504 504 36.31% 294 153 1 4481388

0111 351 351 27.36% 215 112 1 3281283

0116 74 74 38.74% 31 29 0 60191

0118 108 108 33.13% 67 34 1 102326

0120 172 172 17.18% 65 96 1 1621001

0126 165 165 16.37% 83 68 2 1531008

0127 254 254 28.73% 145 85 1 231884

0129 258 258 25.20% 160 90 0 2501024

0131 477 477 33.22% 294 139 3 4361436

0133 606 606 40.27% 392 160 1 5531505

0134 697 697 46.90% 455 180 1 6361486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 748 326 0 10742329

0142 562 562 35.02% 348 162 4 5141605

0154 660 660 37.63% 448 141 1 5901754

0155 471 471 39.71% 295 128 1 4241186

0156 311 311 29.70% 204 93 1 2981047

0162 244 244 35.94% 168 53 0 221679

0163 813 813 58.28% 598 151 1 7501395

0165 7 7 41.18% 5 2 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 651 217 4 8721779

0170 732 732 42.07% 485 174 0 6591740

0179 848 848 46.90% 616 162 1 7791808

0181 626 626 48.53% 458 123 2 5831290

0182 838 838 48.13% 600 165 1 7661741

0183 426 426 53.79% 316 68 0 384792

0184 290 290 33.37% 184 83 1 268869

0185 361 361 46.40% 258 62 1 321778

0186 456 456 38.78% 335 84 2 4211176

0187 324 324 47.72% 240 52 1 293679

0188 344 344 43.32% 265 51 1 317794

0189 235 235 42.34% 162 47 0 209555

0301 63 63 24.71% 28 33 0 61255

0302 192 192 27.08% 129 51 0 180709

0303 160 160 21.28% 98 56 0 154752

0304 82 82 38.50% 49 26 0 75213

0305 9 9 37.50% 6 1 0 724

0306 276 276 34.16% 182 77 0 259808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 2 0 1040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 96 68 1 165691

0701 68 68 31.48% 41 22 1 64216

0901 76 76 14.26% 28 43 0 71533

1101 368 368 30.21% 265 88 1 3541218

1301 194 194 48.38% 133 39 0 172401

1501 208 208 28.85% 133 67 1 201721

1502 359 359 41.55% 262 78 0 340864

1503 365 365 46.62% 280 53 0 333783

1504 359 359 39.98% 254 71 1 326898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 93 52 4 149764

1702 25 25 56.82% 15 9 0 2444

1703 207 207 30.85% 146 44 0 190671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 225 83 0 308715

1706 194 194 22.27% 109 75 0 184871

1708 141 141 20.06% 72 58 0 130703

1901 103 103 30.84% 67 32 0 99334

2101 287 287 23.78% 157 113 3 2731207

2103 183 183 17.53% 84 87 2 1731044

2301 215 215 28.90% 131 67 1 199744

2303 222 222 36.69% 152 50 0 202605

2306 255 255 29.31% 163 76 0 239870

2501 171 171 15.48% 71 86 2 1591105

2701 483 483 39.27% 358 98 0 4561230

3002 70 70 28.11% 57 8 0 65249

3003 32 32 40.00% 22 9 0 3180

3101 418 418 38.53% 339 60 1 4001085

3102 247 247 25.15% 165 74 2 241982

3104 236 236 38.06% 173 48 0 221620

3105 32 32 34.04% 20 10 0 3094

3106 299 299 44.30% 218 56 3 277675

3204 49 49 55.06% 36 7 0 4389

3205 800 800 45.12% 638 91 3 7321773

3206 428 428 54.38% 321 71 0 392787

3208 38 38 28.15% 26 7 0 33135

3209 14 14 70.00% 11 0 0 1120
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3301 283 283 41.50% 221 41 3 265682

3303 146 146 40.67% 107 30 0 137359

3304 301 301 42.04% 228 51 3 282716

3305 274 274 41.64% 202 49 0 251658

3306 154 154 39.49% 126 22 0 148390

3308 290 290 41.97% 219 45 0 264691

3309 281 281 25.85% 151 103 3 2571087

3310 268 268 22.09% 152 104 2 2581213

3311 565 565 46.81% 412 107 0 5191207

3313 107 107 49.77% 84 10 0 94215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 28 7 0 3565

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 25 2 0 2754

3602 539 539 46.75% 396 92 4 4921153

3605 540 540 43.34% 394 99 0 4931246

3701 192 192 27.47% 138 46 1 185699

3902 138 138 41.57% 94 31 0 125332

3903 562 562 40.61% 438 87 0 5251384

3904 107 107 50.47% 79 23 0 102212

4001 132 132 24.49% 82 41 2 125539

4002 85 85 29.21% 54 26 0 80291

4003 615 615 39.42% 463 118 1 5821560

4101 96 96 35.16% 68 14 2 84273

4102 296 296 49.66% 225 51 0 276596

4104 231 231 40.38% 168 47 0 215572

4105 131 131 38.30% 91 32 0 123342

4106 269 269 43.81% 199 55 1 255614

4108 233 233 51.78% 173 41 1 215450

4109 447 447 33.94% 361 56 0 4171317

4111 435 435 41.79% 319 85 2 4061041

4112 345 345 42.65% 242 69 3 314809

4114 120 120 50.85% 91 21 0 112236

4115 187 187 51.66% 146 27 0 173362

4303 98 98 37.69% 72 17 0 89260

4401 164 164 39.71% 131 23 0 154413

4402 290 290 40.85% 221 40 0 261710

4501 102 102 37.50% 65 26 0 91272

4503 35 35 46.05% 27 6 0 3376

4504 225 225 46.58% 167 41 0 208483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 133 28 0 161274

4602 155 155 40.68% 116 26 0 142381

4603 681 681 41.63% 508 111 0 6191636

4604 156 156 47.85% 109 31 1 141326

4605 4 4 40.00% 4 0 0 410

4606 282 282 43.72% 202 61 0 263645

4607 19 19 42.22% 16 2 0 1845

4608 124 124 49.60% 81 34 0 115250

4609 130 130 42.76% 104 22 0 126304

4615 204 204 32.74% 152 40 0 192623

4618 190 190 37.40% 132 44 0 176508

4623 46 46 38.66% 31 9 0 40119

4624 97 97 39.59% 66 18 0 84245

4625 6 6 50.00% 4 1 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 13 5 0 1847

4627 100 100 47.62% 75 16 0 91210

4628 74 74 26.71% 58 11 0 69277

4801 485 485 43.93% 370 77 5 4521104

4802 525 525 46.88% 395 99 0 4941120

5001 78 78 33.33% 50 22 0 72234

5003 358 358 41.01% 255 72 0 327873

5010 111 111 60.66% 85 15 1 101183

5012 209 209 20.94% 127 70 1 198998

5014 315 315 42.40% 227 66 0 293743

5016 122 122 34.86% 91 19 0 110350

5020 53 53 47.32% 39 13 0 52112

5101 107 107 40.84% 78 23 0 101262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 26022 8510 99 34631
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0001 5 5 35.71% 4 0 0 414

0101 223 223 26.02% 170 0 7 177857

0104 139 139 19.20% 109 6 1 116724

0110 504 504 36.31% 389 6 5 4001388

0111 351 351 27.36% 283 3 18 3041283

0116 74 74 38.74% 49 0 0 49191

0118 108 108 33.13% 87 4 1 92326

0120 172 172 17.18% 133 4 6 1431001

0126 165 165 16.37% 133 1 8 1421008

0127 254 254 28.73% 202 1 4 207884

0129 258 258 25.20% 224 5 7 2361024

0131 477 477 33.22% 386 4 14 4041436

0133 606 606 40.27% 479 4 17 5001505

0134 697 697 46.90% 562 9 11 5821486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 959 10 18 9872329

0142 562 562 35.02% 486 8 11 5051605

0154 660 660 37.63% 541 2 10 5531754

0155 471 471 39.71% 380 4 6 3901186

0156 311 311 29.70% 267 2 7 2761047

0162 244 244 35.94% 210 3 0 213679

0163 813 813 58.28% 694 8 6 7081395

0165 7 7 41.18% 6 0 0 617

0169 960 960 53.96% 790 9 14 8131779

0170 732 732 42.07% 598 8 15 6211740

0179 848 848 46.90% 715 6 17 7381808

0181 626 626 48.53% 524 5 6 5351290

0182 838 838 48.13% 714 3 7 7241741

0183 426 426 53.79% 365 1 5 371792

0184 290 290 33.37% 234 4 8 246869

0185 361 361 46.40% 301 4 3 308778

0186 456 456 38.78% 388 5 4 3971176

0187 324 324 47.72% 271 0 6 277679

0188 344 344 43.32% 284 4 5 293794

0189 235 235 42.34% 189 2 3 194555

0301 63 63 24.71% 51 1 1 53255

0302 192 192 27.08% 159 0 2 161709

0303 160 160 21.28% 127 0 2 129752

0304 82 82 38.50% 62 2 0 64213

0305 9 9 37.50% 7 0 0 724

0306 276 276 34.16% 222 4 3 229808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 129 4 7 140691

0701 68 68 31.48% 56 0 1 57216

0901 76 76 14.26% 63 0 2 65533

1101 368 368 30.21% 295 2 19 3161218

1301 194 194 48.38% 156 4 6 166401

1501 208 208 28.85% 170 1 10 181721

1502 359 359 41.55% 288 3 6 297864

1503 365 365 46.62% 293 3 7 303783

1504 359 359 39.98% 281 5 13 299898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 127 2 9 138764

1702 25 25 56.82% 19 0 0 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 173 3 7 183671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 266 3 9 278715

1706 194 194 22.27% 161 0 0 161871

1708 141 141 20.06% 114 1 1 116703

1901 103 103 30.84% 88 0 4 92334

2101 287 287 23.78% 219 21 8 2481207

2103 183 183 17.53% 128 13 9 1501044

2301 215 215 28.90% 168 3 5 176744

2303 222 222 36.69% 178 4 11 193605

2306 255 255 29.31% 220 1 6 227870

2501 171 171 15.48% 118 3 15 1361105

2701 483 483 39.27% 398 14 14 4261230

3002 70 70 28.11% 57 0 2 59249

3003 32 32 40.00% 27 0 1 2880

3101 418 418 38.53% 372 2 4 3781085

3102 247 247 25.15% 205 0 3 208982

3104 236 236 38.06% 196 4 3 203620

3105 32 32 34.04% 22 1 1 2494

3106 299 299 44.30% 264 6 3 273675

3204 49 49 55.06% 44 0 0 4489

3205 800 800 45.12% 672 4 24 7001773

3206 428 428 54.38% 346 1 5 352787

3208 38 38 28.15% 27 0 2 29135

3209 14 14 70.00% 9 0 0 920
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3301 283 283 41.50% 231 3 6 240682

3303 146 146 40.67% 121 0 4 125359

3304 301 301 42.04% 250 7 11 268716

3305 274 274 41.64% 221 7 5 233658

3306 154 154 39.49% 138 0 4 142390

3308 290 290 41.97% 231 3 6 240691

3309 281 281 25.85% 216 11 10 2371087

3310 268 268 22.09% 191 6 15 2121213

3311 565 565 46.81% 461 18 3 4821207

3313 107 107 49.77% 86 3 4 93215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 32 0 1 3365

3504 11 11 61.11% 10 1 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 27 0 0 2754

3602 539 539 46.75% 431 12 6 4491153

3605 540 540 43.34% 441 8 7 4561246

3701 192 192 27.47% 149 2 6 157699

3902 138 138 41.57% 116 4 2 122332

3903 562 562 40.61% 451 8 12 4711384

3904 107 107 50.47% 91 0 1 92212

4001 132 132 24.49% 108 2 3 113539

4002 85 85 29.21% 63 1 2 66291

4003 615 615 39.42% 528 0 7 5351560

4101 96 96 35.16% 80 1 2 83273

4102 296 296 49.66% 241 1 4 246596

4104 231 231 40.38% 191 3 5 199572

4105 131 131 38.30% 117 0 1 118342

4106 269 269 43.81% 209 7 8 224614

4108 233 233 51.78% 189 1 0 190450

4109 447 447 33.94% 396 4 13 4131317

4111 435 435 41.79% 367 4 11 3821041

4112 345 345 42.65% 281 6 6 293809

4114 120 120 50.85% 99 1 2 102236

4115 187 187 51.66% 153 2 3 158362

4303 98 98 37.69% 86 1 5 92260

4401 164 164 39.71% 139 5 0 144413

4402 290 290 40.85% 245 4 5 254710

4501 102 102 37.50% 83 2 1 86272

4503 35 35 46.05% 27 1 1 2976

4504 225 225 46.58% 185 5 7 197483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 153 0 1 154274

4602 155 155 40.68% 127 3 2 132381

4603 681 681 41.63% 561 8 10 5791636

4604 156 156 47.85% 126 2 1 129326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 0 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 238 5 6 249645

4607 19 19 42.22% 16 0 1 1745

4608 124 124 49.60% 100 3 0 103250

4609 130 130 42.76% 108 0 6 114304

4615 204 204 32.74% 179 0 2 181623

4618 190 190 37.40% 157 2 0 159508

4623 46 46 38.66% 30 1 0 31119

4624 97 97 39.59% 79 0 4 83245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 16 0 0 1647

4627 100 100 47.62% 84 1 4 89210

4628 74 74 26.71% 64 1 2 67277

4801 485 485 43.93% 409 4 14 4271104

4802 525 525 46.88% 411 8 6 4251120

5001 78 78 33.33% 64 0 1 65234

5003 358 358 41.01% 303 1 5 309873

5010 111 111 60.66% 89 1 2 92183

5012 209 209 20.94% 171 5 10 186998

5014 315 315 42.40% 267 2 5 274743

5016 122 122 34.86% 99 0 1 100350

5020 53 53 47.32% 47 0 1 48112

5101 107 107 40.84% 87 1 2 90262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 30784 442 750 31976
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0001 5 5 35.71% 3 0 314

0101 223 223 26.02% 168 5 173857

0104 139 139 19.20% 115 2 117724

0110 504 504 36.31% 377 3 3801388

0111 351 351 27.36% 274 11 2851283

0116 74 74 38.74% 44 0 44191

0118 108 108 33.13% 91 1 92326

0120 172 172 17.18% 134 6 1401001

0126 165 165 16.37% 130 4 1341008

0127 254 254 28.73% 197 2 199884

0129 258 258 25.20% 219 6 2251024

0131 477 477 33.22% 375 8 3831436

0133 606 606 40.27% 463 12 4751505

0134 697 697 46.90% 551 9 5601486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 943 11 9542329

0142 562 562 35.02% 456 12 4681605

0154 660 660 37.63% 524 9 5331754

0155 471 471 39.71% 354 4 3581186

0156 311 311 29.70% 258 9 2671047

0162 244 244 35.94% 200 1 201679

0163 813 813 58.28% 664 5 6691395

0165 7 7 41.18% 6 0 617

0169 960 960 53.96% 759 14 7731779

0170 732 732 42.07% 584 10 5941740

0179 848 848 46.90% 705 11 7161808

0181 626 626 48.53% 515 4 5191290

0182 838 838 48.13% 687 2 6891741

0183 426 426 53.79% 347 1 348792

0184 290 290 33.37% 225 9 234869

0185 361 361 46.40% 296 2 298778

0186 456 456 38.78% 382 5 3871176

0187 324 324 47.72% 257 1 258679

0188 344 344 43.32% 280 4 284794

0189 235 235 42.34% 181 2 183555

0301 63 63 24.71% 52 1 53255

0302 192 192 27.08% 160 0 160709

0303 160 160 21.28% 121 4 125752

0304 82 82 38.50% 58 1 59213

0305 9 9 37.50% 7 0 724

0306 276 276 34.16% 228 1 229808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 138 3 141691

0701 68 68 31.48% 58 1 59216

0901 76 76 14.26% 63 0 63533

1101 368 368 30.21% 301 8 3091218

1301 194 194 48.38% 155 1 156401

1501 208 208 28.85% 168 5 173721

1502 359 359 41.55% 282 2 284864

1503 365 365 46.62% 292 2 294783

1504 359 359 39.98% 283 7 290898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 132 4 136764

1702 25 25 56.82% 19 0 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 172 8 180671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 268 2 270715

1706 194 194 22.27% 153 3 156871

1708 141 141 20.06% 109 2 111703

1901 103 103 30.84% 88 2 90334

2101 287 287 23.78% 238 6 2441207

2103 183 183 17.53% 134 8 1421044

2301 215 215 28.90% 166 3 169744

2303 222 222 36.69% 180 4 184605

2306 255 255 29.31% 212 3 215870

2501 171 171 15.48% 123 8 1311105

2701 483 483 39.27% 404 5 4091230

3002 70 70 28.11% 55 1 56249

3003 32 32 40.00% 28 0 2880

3101 418 418 38.53% 361 1 3621085

3102 247 247 25.15% 199 2 201982

3104 236 236 38.06% 201 2 203620

3105 32 32 34.04% 23 1 2494

3106 299 299 44.30% 251 4 255675

3204 49 49 55.06% 39 0 3989

3205 800 800 45.12% 671 5 6761773

3206 428 428 54.38% 337 4 341787

3208 38 38 28.15% 26 1 27135

3209 14 14 70.00% 9 0 920
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3301 283 283 41.50% 233 6 239682

3303 146 146 40.67% 120 1 121359

3304 301 301 42.04% 247 5 252716

3305 274 274 41.64% 227 3 230658

3306 154 154 39.49% 137 1 138390

3308 290 290 41.97% 230 2 232691

3309 281 281 25.85% 221 6 2271087

3310 268 268 22.09% 203 6 2091213

3311 565 565 46.81% 465 3 4681207

3313 107 107 49.77% 85 1 86215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 32 0 3265

3504 11 11 61.11% 11 0 1118

3601 28 28 51.85% 25 0 2554

3602 539 539 46.75% 426 5 4311153

3605 540 540 43.34% 436 3 4391246

3701 192 192 27.47% 155 1 156699

3902 138 138 41.57% 117 1 118332

3903 562 562 40.61% 462 4 4661384

3904 107 107 50.47% 86 2 88212

4001 132 132 24.49% 107 2 109539

4002 85 85 29.21% 66 2 68291

4003 615 615 39.42% 517 7 5241560

4101 96 96 35.16% 80 0 80273

4102 296 296 49.66% 239 2 241596

4104 231 231 40.38% 192 2 194572

4105 131 131 38.30% 112 0 112342

4106 269 269 43.81% 216 5 221614

4108 233 233 51.78% 183 0 183450

4109 447 447 33.94% 396 7 4031317

4111 435 435 41.79% 362 3 3651041

4112 345 345 42.65% 283 3 286809

4114 120 120 50.85% 100 1 101236

4115 187 187 51.66% 152 0 152362

4303 98 98 37.69% 85 4 89260

4401 164 164 39.71% 137 0 137413

4402 290 290 40.85% 239 0 239710

4501 102 102 37.50% 82 1 83272

4503 35 35 46.05% 27 1 2876

4504 225 225 46.58% 178 3 181483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 149 3 152274

4602 155 155 40.68% 123 0 123381

4603 681 681 41.63% 550 7 5571636

4604 156 156 47.85% 118 2 120326

4605 4 4 40.00% 2 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 240 4 244645

4607 19 19 42.22% 12 0 1245

4608 124 124 49.60% 92 1 93250

4609 130 130 42.76% 112 2 114304

4615 204 204 32.74% 183 2 185623

4618 190 190 37.40% 160 0 160508

4623 46 46 38.66% 26 0 26119

4624 97 97 39.59% 80 0 80245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 16 0 1647

4627 100 100 47.62% 84 3 87210

4628 74 74 26.71% 68 1 69277

4801 485 485 43.93% 399 7 4061104

4802 525 525 46.88% 417 2 4191120

5001 78 78 33.33% 65 1 66234

5003 358 358 41.01% 294 3 297873

5010 111 111 60.66% 83 1 84183

5012 209 209 20.94% 172 3 175998

5014 315 315 42.40% 267 0 267743

5016 122 122 34.86% 99 0 99350

5020 53 53 47.32% 46 1 47112

5101 107 107 40.84% 79 2 81262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 30348 438 30786
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0101 223 223 26.02% 54 20 104 7 185857

0120 172 172 17.18% 53 19 64 1 1371001

0126 165 165 16.37% 56 17 67 3 1431008

0301 63 63 24.71% 16 6 31 1 54255

0302 192 192 27.08% 52 30 83 0 165709

0303 160 160 21.28% 42 26 73 2 143752

0304 82 82 38.50% 29 6 31 1 67213

0305 9 9 37.50% 1 2 2 0 524

0306 276 276 34.16% 58 37 123 3 221808

0307 11 11 27.50% 4 1 4 0 940

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 49 23 64 3 139691

1101 368 368 30.21% 108 52 163 6 3291218

1701 152 152 19.90% 41 25 64 5 135764

1702 25 25 56.82% 2 2 14 1 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 55 30 85 6 176671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 84 26 172 4 286715

1706 194 194 22.27% 39 25 90 1 155871

1708 141 141 20.06% 42 20 52 2 116703

2301 215 215 28.90% 74 22 79 2 177744

2701 483 483 39.27% 120 132 169 5 4261230

3101 418 418 38.53% 121 53 193 1 3681085

3104 236 236 38.06% 68 74 72 2 216620

3206 428 428 54.38% 67 29 285 4 385787

3209 14 14 70.00% 5 0 4 0 920

3303 146 146 40.67% 47 17 66 1 131359

3304 301 301 42.04% 77 33 158 2 270716

3311 565 565 46.81% 142 144 205 2 4931207

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

3504 11 11 61.11% 5 1 5 0 1118

3902 138 138 41.57% 45 27 53 0 125332

4003 615 615 39.42% 145 66 322 7 5401560

4105 131 131 38.30% 56 20 45 0 121342

4106 269 269 43.81% 89 13 129 5 236614

4109 447 447 33.94% 141 62 198 2 4031317

4303 98 98 37.69% 23 15 44 0 82260

4401 164 164 39.71% 43 32 72 0 147413

4504 225 225 46.58% 54 22 125 2 203483

4606 282 282 43.72% 60 36 138 3 237645
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4615 204 204 32.74% 46 25 106 1 178623

4618 190 190 37.40% 47 13 102 0 162508

4628 74 74 26.71% 21 9 40 0 70277

4802 525 525 46.88% 139 60 264 4 4671120

5001 78 78 33.33% 21 17 30 1 69234

5101 107 107 40.84% 22 7 56 1 86262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 9309 9309 27129 2463 1296 4246 91 8096
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0001 5 5 35.71% 2 0 0 214

0101 223 223 26.02% 62 114 5 181857

0104 139 139 19.20% 36 85 0 121724

0110 504 504 36.31% 135 238 3 3761388

0111 351 351 27.36% 64 203 3 2701283

0116 74 74 38.74% 25 27 2 54191

0118 108 108 33.13% 20 76 1 97326

0120 172 172 17.18% 45 101 0 1461001

0126 165 165 16.37% 31 105 3 1391008

0127 254 254 28.73% 70 136 1 207884

0129 258 258 25.20% 54 160 0 2141024

0131 477 477 33.22% 109 250 8 3671436

0133 606 606 40.27% 154 297 4 4551505

0134 697 697 46.90% 160 362 2 5241486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 250 632 3 8852329

0142 562 562 35.02% 135 314 5 4541605

0154 660 660 37.63% 114 359 3 4761754

0155 471 471 39.71% 97 230 0 3271186

0156 311 311 29.70% 74 178 3 2551047

0162 244 244 35.94% 57 131 2 190679

0163 813 813 58.28% 177 451 1 6291395

0165 7 7 41.18% 2 5 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 170 524 6 7001779

0170 732 732 42.07% 164 390 3 5571740

0179 848 848 46.90% 170 472 9 6511808

0181 626 626 48.53% 103 379 4 4861290

0182 838 838 48.13% 158 475 4 6371741

0183 426 426 53.79% 79 227 1 307792

0184 290 290 33.37% 62 177 1 240869

0185 361 361 46.40% 61 203 4 268778

0186 456 456 38.78% 90 259 4 3531176

0187 324 324 47.72% 52 198 1 251679

0188 344 344 43.32% 66 178 0 244794

0189 235 235 42.34% 38 132 0 170555

0301 63 63 24.71% 14 38 0 52255

0302 192 192 27.08% 48 111 0 159709

0303 160 160 21.28% 34 100 0 134752

0304 82 82 38.50% 17 45 0 62213

0305 9 9 37.50% 0 3 0 324

0306 276 276 34.16% 47 173 0 220808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 3 7 0 1040

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 27 113 2 142691

0701 68 68 31.48% 19 43 0 62216

0901 76 76 14.26% 23 40 0 63533

1101 368 368 30.21% 81 217 4 3021218

1301 194 194 48.38% 38 99 0 137401

1501 208 208 28.85% 65 109 4 178721

1502 359 359 41.55% 79 186 0 265864

1503 365 365 46.62% 60 200 0 260783

1504 359 359 39.98% 70 183 3 256898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 33 95 5 133764

1702 25 25 56.82% 5 14 0 1944

1703 207 207 30.85% 38 126 5 169671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 63 206 0 269715

1706 194 194 22.27% 40 120 1 161871

1708 141 141 20.06% 27 87 1 115703

1901 103 103 30.84% 20 66 0 86334

2101 287 287 23.78% 66 165 0 2311207

2103 183 183 17.53% 50 101 2 1531044

2301 215 215 28.90% 39 120 0 159744

2303 222 222 36.69% 50 125 0 175605

2306 255 255 29.31% 53 149 2 204870

2501 171 171 15.48% 40 101 3 1441105

2701 483 483 39.27% 84 298 3 3851230

3002 70 70 28.11% 5 44 1 50249

3003 32 32 40.00% 8 18 0 2680

3101 418 418 38.53% 56 267 1 3241085

3102 247 247 25.15% 42 153 1 196982

3104 236 236 38.06% 36 146 0 182620

3105 32 32 34.04% 4 17 2 2394

3106 299 299 44.30% 47 182 1 230675

3204 49 49 55.06% 6 20 0 2689

3205 800 800 45.12% 130 450 10 5901773

3206 428 428 54.38% 77 245 4 326787

3208 38 38 28.15% 9 15 0 24135

3209 14 14 70.00% 4 5 0 920
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Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

S
t
a
n

 
R

u
m

b
a
u

g
h

 
 

J
i
m

 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

3301 283 283 41.50% 51 161 2 214682

3303 146 146 40.67% 18 99 0 117359

3304 301 301 42.04% 42 177 5 224716

3305 274 274 41.64% 53 149 1 203658

3306 154 154 39.49% 26 100 1 127390

3308 290 290 41.97% 45 172 0 217691

3309 281 281 25.85% 52 163 1 2161087

3310 268 268 22.09% 51 160 1 2121213

3311 565 565 46.81% 103 331 3 4371207

3313 107 107 49.77% 12 59 0 71215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 3 24 0 2765

3504 11 11 61.11% 2 7 1 1018

3601 28 28 51.85% 4 17 0 2154

3602 539 539 46.75% 93 315 2 4101153

3605 540 540 43.34% 83 330 4 4171246

3701 192 192 27.47% 26 118 2 146699

3902 138 138 41.57% 34 81 1 116332

3903 562 562 40.61% 111 323 2 4361384

3904 107 107 50.47% 8 64 0 72212

4001 132 132 24.49% 18 85 1 104539

4002 85 85 29.21% 18 56 0 74291

4003 615 615 39.42% 105 366 6 4771560

4101 96 96 35.16% 21 50 3 74273

4102 296 296 49.66% 61 171 0 232596

4104 231 231 40.38% 39 128 2 169572

4105 131 131 38.30% 32 82 0 114342

4106 269 269 43.81% 57 146 7 210614

4108 233 233 51.78% 38 128 0 166450

4109 447 447 33.94% 79 275 1 3551317

4111 435 435 41.79% 75 258 0 3331041

4112 345 345 42.65% 76 185 2 263809

4114 120 120 50.85% 18 81 0 99236

4115 187 187 51.66% 32 114 0 146362

4303 98 98 37.69% 18 57 0 75260

4401 164 164 39.71% 18 102 0 120413

4402 290 290 40.85% 48 168 2 218710

4501 102 102 37.50% 25 57 0 82272

4503 35 35 46.05% 4 23 1 2876

4504 225 225 46.58% 48 131 1 180483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 29 96 0 125274

4602 155 155 40.68% 32 85 1 118381

4603 681 681 41.63% 122 378 1 5011636

4604 156 156 47.85% 23 87 2 112326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 2 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 45 184 1 230645

4607 19 19 42.22% 3 11 0 1445

4608 124 124 49.60% 20 75 0 95250

4609 130 130 42.76% 24 75 0 99304

4615 204 204 32.74% 37 120 0 157623

4618 190 190 37.40% 27 109 0 136508

4623 46 46 38.66% 1 30 0 31119

4624 97 97 39.59% 14 50 1 65245

4625 6 6 50.00% 0 5 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 2 11 0 1347

4627 100 100 47.62% 18 56 3 77210

4628 74 74 26.71% 14 54 1 69277

4801 485 485 43.93% 70 299 3 3721104

4802 525 525 46.88% 103 306 0 4091120

5001 78 78 33.33% 17 49 0 66234

5003 358 358 41.01% 58 220 2 280873

5010 111 111 60.66% 16 66 1 83183

5012 209 209 20.94% 27 128 1 156998

5014 315 315 42.40% 62 163 1 226743

5016 122 122 34.86% 20 69 0 89350

5020 53 53 47.32% 4 38 0 42112

5101 107 107 40.84% 26 46 0 72262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 7204 21395 211 28810
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5
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0001 5 5 35.71% 2 0 214

0101 223 223 26.02% 165 4 169857

0104 139 139 19.20% 113 1 114724

0110 504 504 36.31% 310 7 3171388

0111 351 351 27.36% 246 7 2531283

0116 74 74 38.74% 45 0 45191

0118 108 108 33.13% 81 1 82326

0120 172 172 17.18% 140 0 1401001

0126 165 165 16.37% 121 3 1241008

0127 254 254 28.73% 181 2 183884

0129 258 258 25.20% 202 3 2051024

0131 477 477 33.22% 323 9 3321436

0133 606 606 40.27% 382 8 3901505

0134 697 697 46.90% 464 5 4691486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 801 7 8082329

0142 562 562 35.02% 406 8 4141605

0154 660 660 37.63% 434 7 4411754

0155 471 471 39.71% 289 3 2921186

0156 311 311 29.70% 239 5 2441047

0162 244 244 35.94% 173 3 176679

0163 813 813 58.28% 570 3 5731395

0165 7 7 41.18% 6 0 617

0169 960 960 53.96% 619 6 6251779

0170 732 732 42.07% 497 8 5051740

0179 848 848 46.90% 612 8 6201808

0181 626 626 48.53% 440 5 4451290

0182 838 838 48.13% 579 9 5881741

0183 426 426 53.79% 294 3 297792

0184 290 290 33.37% 224 3 227869

0185 361 361 46.40% 225 4 229778

0186 456 456 38.78% 321 7 3281176

0187 324 324 47.72% 219 4 223679

0188 344 344 43.32% 220 0 220794

0189 235 235 42.34% 154 1 155555

0301 63 63 24.71% 51 0 51255

0302 192 192 27.08% 150 0 150709

0303 160 160 21.28% 120 2 122752

0304 82 82 38.50% 51 1 52213

0305 9 9 37.50% 5 0 524

0306 276 276 34.16% 192 1 193808
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0307 11 11 27.50% 8 0 840

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 125 5 130691

0701 68 68 31.48% 54 0 54216

0901 76 76 14.26% 64 0 64533

1101 368 368 30.21% 269 6 2751218

1301 194 194 48.38% 133 1 134401

1501 208 208 28.85% 148 11 159721

1502 359 359 41.55% 234 3 237864

1503 365 365 46.62% 213 3 216783

1504 359 359 39.98% 228 4 232898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 118 5 123764

1702 25 25 56.82% 16 0 1644

1703 207 207 30.85% 151 5 156671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 236 3 239715

1706 194 194 22.27% 150 0 150871

1708 141 141 20.06% 101 2 103703

1901 103 103 30.84% 76 3 79334

2101 287 287 23.78% 212 4 2161207

2103 183 183 17.53% 140 2 1421044

2301 215 215 28.90% 154 2 156744

2303 222 222 36.69% 161 1 162605

2306 255 255 29.31% 190 3 193870

2501 171 171 15.48% 129 3 1321105

2701 483 483 39.27% 356 7 3631230

3002 70 70 28.11% 47 1 48249

3003 32 32 40.00% 22 0 2280

3101 418 418 38.53% 299 2 3011085

3102 247 247 25.15% 170 2 172982

3104 236 236 38.06% 162 1 163620

3105 32 32 34.04% 19 1 2094

3106 299 299 44.30% 218 3 221675

3204 49 49 55.06% 25 0 2589

3205 800 800 45.12% 493 20 5131773

3206 428 428 54.38% 277 3 280787

3208 38 38 28.15% 16 3 19135

3209 14 14 70.00% 7 0 720
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5
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3301 283 283 41.50% 184 4 188682

3303 146 146 40.67% 97 0 97359

3304 301 301 42.04% 199 8 207716

3305 274 274 41.64% 186 3 189658

3306 154 154 39.49% 117 4 121390

3308 290 290 41.97% 181 0 181691

3309 281 281 25.85% 192 1 1931087

3310 268 268 22.09% 187 1 1881213

3311 565 565 46.81% 377 4 3811207

3313 107 107 49.77% 62 0 62215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 27 0 2765

3504 11 11 61.11% 8 1 918

3601 28 28 51.85% 21 0 2154

3602 539 539 46.75% 354 3 3571153

3605 540 540 43.34% 340 4 3441246

3701 192 192 27.47% 121 2 123699

3902 138 138 41.57% 101 2 103332

3903 562 562 40.61% 360 12 3721384

3904 107 107 50.47% 64 0 64212

4001 132 132 24.49% 88 4 92539

4002 85 85 29.21% 59 2 61291

4003 615 615 39.42% 432 6 4381560

4101 96 96 35.16% 59 4 63273

4102 296 296 49.66% 202 2 204596

4104 231 231 40.38% 144 0 144572

4105 131 131 38.30% 86 9 95342

4106 269 269 43.81% 179 3 182614

4108 233 233 51.78% 137 1 138450

4109 447 447 33.94% 303 8 3111317

4111 435 435 41.79% 301 2 3031041

4112 345 345 42.65% 226 3 229809

4114 120 120 50.85% 75 5 80236

4115 187 187 51.66% 117 4 121362

4303 98 98 37.69% 71 0 71260

4401 164 164 39.71% 97 0 97413

4402 290 290 40.85% 183 5 188710

4501 102 102 37.50% 73 0 73272

4503 35 35 46.05% 19 1 2076

4504 225 225 46.58% 159 3 162483
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4601 177 177 64.60% 100 2 102274

4602 155 155 40.68% 106 2 108381

4603 681 681 41.63% 432 4 4361636

4604 156 156 47.85% 93 4 97326

4605 4 4 40.00% 1 0 110

4606 282 282 43.72% 210 1 211645

4607 19 19 42.22% 12 0 1245

4608 124 124 49.60% 85 0 85250

4609 130 130 42.76% 80 2 82304

4615 204 204 32.74% 146 1 147623

4618 190 190 37.40% 123 4 127508

4623 46 46 38.66% 22 0 22119

4624 97 97 39.59% 56 1 57245

4625 6 6 50.00% 5 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 12 0 1247

4627 100 100 47.62% 63 7 70210

4628 74 74 26.71% 58 0 58277

4801 485 485 43.93% 321 7 3281104

4802 525 525 46.88% 356 6 3621120

5001 78 78 33.33% 55 0 55234

5003 358 358 41.01% 238 7 245873

5010 111 111 60.66% 62 7 69183

5012 209 209 20.94% 136 4 140998

5014 315 315 42.40% 204 2 206743

5016 122 122 34.86% 78 0 78350

5020 53 53 47.32% 28 0 28112

5101 107 107 40.84% 68 1 69262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 25425 430 25855
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0001 5 5 35.71% 0 2 0 0 214

0101 223 223 26.02% 19 55 96 5 175857

0104 139 139 19.20% 24 22 71 0 117724

0110 504 504 36.31% 31 138 179 4 3521388

0111 351 351 27.36% 18 102 144 3 2671283

0116 74 74 38.74% 9 19 24 0 52191

0118 108 108 33.13% 14 30 46 1 91326

0120 172 172 17.18% 11 44 90 0 1451001

0126 165 165 16.37% 12 33 85 3 1331008

0127 254 254 28.73% 20 59 117 1 197884

0129 258 258 25.20% 23 62 125 1 2111024

0131 477 477 33.22% 36 126 181 8 3511436

0133 606 606 40.27% 39 149 247 5 4401505

0134 697 697 46.90% 38 190 269 4 5011486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 70 262 493 4 8292329

0142 562 562 35.02% 48 119 256 6 4291605

0154 660 660 37.63% 45 136 253 4 4381754

0155 471 471 39.71% 37 113 163 0 3131186

0156 311 311 29.70% 34 56 149 3 2421047

0162 244 244 35.94% 15 58 102 2 177679

0163 813 813 58.28% 56 213 322 1 5921395

0165 7 7 41.18% 4 1 2 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 51 209 396 6 6621779

0170 732 732 42.07% 61 181 298 3 5431740

0179 848 848 46.90% 62 186 361 9 6181808

0181 626 626 48.53% 49 136 288 1 4741290

0182 838 838 48.13% 57 190 352 4 6031741

0183 426 426 53.79% 21 108 162 1 292792

0184 290 290 33.37% 27 73 134 2 236869

0185 361 361 46.40% 30 70 151 1 252778

0186 456 456 38.78% 37 109 198 3 3471176

0187 324 324 47.72% 20 79 136 2 237679

0188 344 344 43.32% 20 69 143 0 232794

0189 235 235 42.34% 19 42 102 0 163555

0301 63 63 24.71% 5 12 34 1 52255

0302 192 192 27.08% 17 44 95 0 156709

0303 160 160 21.28% 17 46 60 0 123752

0304 82 82 38.50% 5 15 35 0 55213

0305 9 9 37.50% 0 1 2 0 324

0306 276 276 34.16% 18 58 129 0 205808
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6
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0307 11 11 27.50% 0 5 4 0 940

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 14 46 75 3 138691

0701 68 68 31.48% 4 26 28 0 58216

0901 76 76 14.26% 7 15 38 0 60533

1101 368 368 30.21% 32 83 163 3 2811218

1301 194 194 48.38% 10 34 94 1 139401

1501 208 208 28.85% 16 64 93 4 177721

1502 359 359 41.55% 31 81 148 1 261864

1503 365 365 46.62% 24 78 139 0 241783

1504 359 359 39.98% 24 63 156 4 247898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 25 31 69 5 130764

1702 25 25 56.82% 1 3 12 0 1644

1703 207 207 30.85% 15 41 94 5 155671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 25 86 143 0 254715

1706 194 194 22.27% 17 59 70 0 146871

1708 141 141 20.06% 11 33 61 2 107703

1901 103 103 30.84% 12 21 49 1 83334

2101 287 287 23.78% 28 53 142 3 2261207

2103 183 183 17.53% 18 50 80 1 1491044

2301 215 215 28.90% 16 56 77 2 151744

2303 222 222 36.69% 17 52 105 0 174605

2306 255 255 29.31% 23 58 124 2 207870

2501 171 171 15.48% 12 38 88 3 1411105

2701 483 483 39.27% 36 94 242 2 3741230

3002 70 70 28.11% 10 10 27 0 47249

3003 32 32 40.00% 3 7 16 0 2680

3101 418 418 38.53% 36 90 167 1 2941085

3102 247 247 25.15% 20 27 144 1 192982

3104 236 236 38.06% 13 42 109 0 164620

3105 32 32 34.04% 4 6 10 1 2194

3106 299 299 44.30% 13 65 142 1 221675

3204 49 49 55.06% 0 4 23 0 2789

3205 800 800 45.12% 55 167 320 6 5481773

3206 428 428 54.38% 24 101 189 1 315787

3208 38 38 28.15% 7 8 10 0 25135

3209 14 14 70.00% 4 3 1 0 820
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3301 283 283 41.50% 18 58 124 2 202682

3303 146 146 40.67% 6 37 70 0 113359

3304 301 301 42.04% 27 47 129 5 208716

3305 274 274 41.64% 19 64 116 1 200658

3306 154 154 39.49% 13 31 78 1 123390

3308 290 290 41.97% 11 56 139 0 206691

3309 281 281 25.85% 24 84 106 1 2151087

3310 268 268 22.09% 15 55 135 1 2061213

3311 565 565 46.81% 41 114 258 3 4161207

3313 107 107 49.77% 9 14 38 0 61215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 7 4 14 0 2565

3504 11 11 61.11% 3 1 5 1 1018

3601 28 28 51.85% 0 4 16 0 2054

3602 539 539 46.75% 40 112 233 3 3881153

3605 540 540 43.34% 30 125 236 4 3951246

3701 192 192 27.47% 13 44 84 0 141699

3902 138 138 41.57% 8 23 80 1 112332

3903 562 562 40.61% 47 111 244 2 4041384

3904 107 107 50.47% 10 19 42 0 71212

4001 132 132 24.49% 12 42 49 0 103539

4002 85 85 29.21% 11 12 48 0 71291

4003 615 615 39.42% 61 133 257 4 4551560

4101 96 96 35.16% 4 25 41 2 72273

4102 296 296 49.66% 20 60 141 1 222596

4104 231 231 40.38% 10 54 85 0 149572

4105 131 131 38.30% 18 30 61 0 109342

4106 269 269 43.81% 16 53 117 5 191614

4108 233 233 51.78% 14 56 99 0 169450

4109 447 447 33.94% 49 93 193 2 3371317

4111 435 435 41.79% 45 109 165 1 3201041

4112 345 345 42.65% 40 76 135 2 253809

4114 120 120 50.85% 8 30 57 0 95236

4115 187 187 51.66% 18 36 82 0 136362

4303 98 98 37.69% 7 18 40 0 65260

4401 164 164 39.71% 8 35 75 0 118413

4402 290 290 40.85% 32 55 125 3 215710

4501 102 102 37.50% 7 20 54 0 81272

4503 35 35 46.05% 1 6 17 1 2576

4504 225 225 46.58% 14 49 109 1 173483
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6
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4601 177 177 64.60% 7 36 73 0 116274

4602 155 155 40.68% 13 32 69 1 115381

4603 681 681 41.63% 47 143 287 1 4781636

4604 156 156 47.85% 9 37 61 2 109326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 0 2 0 210

4606 282 282 43.72% 30 62 123 0 215645

4607 19 19 42.22% 4 3 6 0 1345

4608 124 124 49.60% 4 27 61 0 92250

4609 130 130 42.76% 5 30 64 0 99304

4615 204 204 32.74% 8 48 87 1 144623

4618 190 190 37.40% 14 29 82 0 125508

4623 46 46 38.66% 2 6 24 0 32119

4624 97 97 39.59% 11 16 33 1 61245

4625 6 6 50.00% 0 1 4 0 512

4626 20 20 42.55% 0 7 5 0 1247

4627 100 100 47.62% 13 23 37 3 76210

4628 74 74 26.71% 9 12 42 1 64277

4801 485 485 43.93% 33 82 231 1 3471104

4802 525 525 46.88% 32 87 271 1 3911120

5001 78 78 33.33% 7 12 41 0 60234

5003 358 358 41.01% 25 73 159 3 260873

5010 111 111 60.66% 2 14 57 1 74183

5012 209 209 20.94% 13 44 86 3 146998

5014 315 315 42.40% 19 77 119 2 217743

5016 122 122 34.86% 12 21 50 1 84350

5020 53 53 47.32% 3 10 27 0 40112

5101 107 107 40.84% 10 18 47 0 75262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 2794 8262 16187 210 27453
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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0001 5 5 35.71% 0 2 0 0 214

0101 223 223 26.02% 28 87 68 5 188857

0104 139 139 19.20% 25 61 33 0 119724

0110 504 504 36.31% 44 145 206 3 3981388

0111 351 351 27.36% 36 126 118 4 2841283

0116 74 74 38.74% 7 22 29 0 58191

0118 108 108 33.13% 11 51 30 1 93326

0120 172 172 17.18% 22 84 42 2 1501001

0126 165 165 16.37% 9 74 51 3 1371008

0127 254 254 28.73% 36 95 72 5 208884

0129 258 258 25.20% 41 100 80 1 2221024

0131 477 477 33.22% 54 151 174 6 3851436

0133 606 606 40.27% 76 156 256 4 4921505

0134 697 697 46.90% 92 171 305 3 5711486

0138 1167 1167 50.11% 148 309 465 4 9262329

0142 562 562 35.02% 50 205 190 6 4511605

0154 660 660 37.63% 64 196 237 4 5011754

0155 471 471 39.71% 47 132 170 0 3491186

0156 311 311 29.70% 42 114 101 7 2641047

0162 244 244 35.94% 19 84 97 2 202679

0163 813 813 58.28% 86 183 384 1 6541395

0165 7 7 41.18% 1 5 1 0 717

0169 960 960 53.96% 91 238 417 10 7561779

0170 732 732 42.07% 91 217 303 4 6151740

0179 848 848 46.90% 108 242 325 4 6791808

0181 626 626 48.53% 73 179 265 2 5191290

0182 838 838 48.13% 100 227 326 7 6601741

0183 426 426 53.79% 32 93 195 2 322792

0184 290 290 33.37% 56 101 89 3 249869

0185 361 361 46.40% 43 91 155 0 289778

0186 456 456 38.78% 61 129 185 2 3771176

0187 324 324 47.72% 48 86 126 2 262679

0188 344 344 43.32% 57 93 111 1 262794

0189 235 235 42.34% 32 52 95 2 181555

0301 63 63 24.71% 9 37 10 0 56255

0302 192 192 27.08% 26 113 38 0 177709

0303 160 160 21.28% 18 95 33 0 146752

0304 82 82 38.50% 6 46 18 0 70213

0305 9 9 37.50% 2 4 2 0 824

0306 276 276 34.16% 31 160 55 2 248808
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

Precinct By Mail 
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0307 11 11 27.50% 0 8 1 0 940

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 04

0501 178 178 25.76% 10 100 35 4 149691

0701 68 68 31.48% 7 32 20 0 59216

0901 76 76 14.26% 11 44 10 0 65533

1101 368 368 30.21% 69 124 101 3 2971218

1301 194 194 48.38% 47 51 55 1 154401

1501 208 208 28.85% 21 59 99 5 184721

1502 359 359 41.55% 42 67 165 3 277864

1503 365 365 46.62% 37 76 173 0 286783

1504 359 359 39.98% 42 75 176 3 296898

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 06

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1701 152 152 19.90% 27 81 24 6 138764

1702 25 25 56.82% 4 13 7 0 2444

1703 207 207 30.85% 27 104 38 6 175671

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

1705 327 327 45.73% 48 160 77 0 285715

1706 194 194 22.27% 8 115 37 1 161871

1708 141 141 20.06% 15 86 21 0 122703

1901 103 103 30.84% 12 44 32 0 88334

2101 287 287 23.78% 20 146 71 2 2391207

2103 183 183 17.53% 23 94 32 2 1511044

2301 215 215 28.90% 29 80 57 4 170744

2303 222 222 36.69% 26 69 96 0 191605

2306 255 255 29.31% 27 91 91 2 211870

2501 171 171 15.48% 17 95 24 4 1401105

2701 483 483 39.27% 69 207 118 2 3961230

3002 70 70 28.11% 9 31 11 1 52249

3003 32 32 40.00% 4 16 3 0 2380

3101 418 418 38.53% 57 194 112 1 3641085

3102 247 247 25.15% 13 89 90 0 192982

3104 236 236 38.06% 40 82 56 0 178620

3105 32 32 34.04% 1 11 9 1 2294

3106 299 299 44.30% 36 86 111 2 235675

3204 49 49 55.06% 6 12 12 0 3089

3205 800 800 45.12% 102 197 299 3 6011773

3206 428 428 54.38% 52 106 202 1 361787

3208 38 38 28.15% 8 7 12 0 27135

3209 14 14 70.00% 1 3 5 0 920
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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3301 283 283 41.50% 33 82 107 3 225682

3303 146 146 40.67% 22 66 24 0 112359

3304 301 301 42.04% 55 91 75 5 226716

3305 274 274 41.64% 45 66 105 2 218658

3306 154 154 39.49% 10 45 69 2 126390

3308 290 290 41.97% 43 73 97 1 214691

3309 281 281 25.85% 32 128 64 1 2251087

3310 268 268 22.09% 27 122 66 2 2171213

3311 565 565 46.81% 81 214 136 2 4331207

3313 107 107 49.77% 7 20 44 0 71215

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

3503 36 36 55.38% 6 10 16 0 3265

3504 11 11 61.11% 1 3 5 1 1018

3601 28 28 51.85% 2 13 7 0 2254

3602 539 539 46.75% 69 141 224 5 4391153

3605 540 540 43.34% 91 127 175 4 3971246

3701 192 192 27.47% 16 72 57 0 145699

3902 138 138 41.57% 14 57 44 2 117332

3903 562 562 40.61% 73 139 249 4 4651384

3904 107 107 50.47% 19 19 39 0 77212

4001 132 132 24.49% 17 55 35 2 109539

4002 85 85 29.21% 12 44 14 0 70291

4003 615 615 39.42% 84 211 183 6 4841560

4101 96 96 35.16% 9 21 42 3 75273

4102 296 296 49.66% 55 84 89 0 228596

4104 231 231 40.38% 19 57 97 0 173572

4105 131 131 38.30% 29 60 34 1 124342

4106 269 269 43.81% 40 66 92 4 202614

4108 233 233 51.78% 21 37 117 1 176450

4109 447 447 33.94% 54 188 136 2 3801317

4111 435 435 41.79% 58 126 160 4 3481041

4112 345 345 42.65% 33 55 183 2 273809

4114 120 120 50.85% 26 35 38 1 100236

4115 187 187 51.66% 26 52 61 2 141362

4303 98 98 37.69% 13 24 34 1 72260

4401 164 164 39.71% 19 42 59 0 120413

4402 290 290 40.85% 34 77 123 2 236710

4501 102 102 37.50% 10 43 28 0 81272

4503 35 35 46.05% 6 10 10 2 2876

4504 225 225 46.58% 23 78 90 1 192483
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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4601 177 177 64.60% 21 31 82 0 134274

4602 155 155 40.68% 15 43 70 0 128381

4603 681 681 41.63% 75 160 297 1 5331636

4604 156 156 47.85% 15 28 75 3 121326

4605 4 4 40.00% 0 0 3 0 310

4606 282 282 43.72% 32 107 82 1 222645

4607 19 19 42.22% 2 3 7 0 1245

4608 124 124 49.60% 12 28 64 0 104250

4609 130 130 42.76% 19 30 51 1 101304

4615 204 204 32.74% 19 78 77 0 174623

4618 190 190 37.40% 16 87 43 0 146508

4623 46 46 38.66% 6 15 13 0 34119

4624 97 97 39.59% 13 27 33 1 74245

4625 6 6 50.00% 0 2 4 0 612

4626 20 20 42.55% 3 1 10 0 1447

4627 100 100 47.62% 7 23 51 3 84210

4628 74 74 26.71% 12 26 27 0 65277

4801 485 485 43.93% 70 128 174 1 3731104

4802 525 525 46.88% 76 158 198 1 4331120

5001 78 78 33.33% 10 32 20 0 62234

5003 358 358 41.01% 49 96 133 2 280873

5010 111 111 60.66% 10 18 61 1 90183

5012 209 209 20.94% 21 78 53 2 154998

5014 315 315 42.40% 28 71 135 3 237743

5016 122 122 34.86% 11 35 48 0 94350

5020 53 53 47.32% 7 11 26 0 44112

5101 107 107 40.84% 18 30 38 0 86262

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 37490 37490 99265 4590 11810 13442 247 30089
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0101 223 223 26.02% 145 22 167857

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 223 223 857 145 22 167
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0104 139 139 19.20% 97 2 99724

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 139 139 724 97 2 99
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0110 504 504 36.31% 254 6 2601388

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 504 504 1388 254 6 260
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0111 351 351 27.36% 195 7 2021283

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 351 351 1283 195 7 202
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0116 74 74 38.74% 40 0 40191

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 74 74 191 40 0 40
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0118 108 108 33.13% 79 1 80326

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 108 108 326 79 1 80
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0120 172 172 17.18% 128 6 1341001

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 172 172 1001 128 6 134
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0126 165 165 16.37% 0 23 231008

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 165 165 1008 0 23 23
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0127 254 254 28.73% 0 19 19884

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 254 254 884 0 19 19
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0129 258 258 25.20% 185 6 1911024

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 258 258 1024 185 6 191
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0131 477 477 33.22% 149 234 4 3871436

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 477 477 1436 149 234 4 387



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 83 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

0133 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

G
a
r
y
 
H

i
n

t
z
e
 
 
 
R

e
p

 
 

R
a
n

d
a
l
l
 
Y

a
e
g

e
r
 
 
 

D
e
m

 
 

R
o

b
e
r
t
 
E

.
 
W

a
h

l
 
 
 

D
e
m

0133 606 606 40.27% 79 95 289 4 4671505

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 606 606 1505 79 95 289 4 467
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0134 697 697 46.90% 185 335 0 5201486

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 697 697 1486 185 335 0 520
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0138 1167 1167 50.11% 398 490 4 8922329

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 1167 1167 2329 398 490 4 892
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0142 562 562 35.02% 331 19 3501605

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 562 562 1605 331 19 350
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0154 660 660 37.63% 226 300 2 5281754

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 660 660 1754 226 300 2 528
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0155 471 471 39.71% 99 264 3 3661186

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 471 471 1186 99 264 3 366
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0156 311 311 29.70% 197 16 2131047

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 311 311 1047 197 16 213
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0162 244 244 35.94% 0 13 13679

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 244 244 679 0 13 13



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 91 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

0163 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

M
a
r
i
a
 
M

.
 
C

o
l
l
i
c
o

t
t
 
 
 

D
e
m

 
 

R
i
t
a
 
E

.
 
H

a
n

s
e
s
 
 
 

R
e
p

0163 813 813 58.28% 186 481 0 6671395

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 813 813 1395 186 481 0 667
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0165 7 7 41.18% 0 0 017

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 7 7 17 0 0 0
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0169 960 960 53.96% 310 289 231 3 8331779

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 960 960 1779 310 289 231 3 833
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0170 732 732 42.07% 227 342 4 5731740

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 732 732 1740 227 342 4 573



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 95 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

0179 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

D
e
n

n
i
s
 
W

.
 

S
a
l
t
m

a
r
s
h

 
 
 
R

e
p

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

0179 848 848 46.90% 520 17 5371808

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 848 848 1808 520 17 537
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0181 626 626 48.53% 153 334 1 4881290

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 626 626 1290 153 334 1 488
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0182 838 838 48.13% 189 468 1 6581741

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 838 838 1741 189 468 1 658
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0183 426 426 53.79% 97 230 0 327792

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 426 426 792 97 230 0 327
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0184 290 290 33.37% 202 5 207869

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 290 290 869 202 5 207
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0185 361 361 46.40% 0 14 14778

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 361 361 778 0 14 14
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0186 456 456 38.78% 0 28 281176

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 456 456 1176 0 28 28
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0187 324 324 47.72% 0 9 9679

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 324 324 679 0 9 9
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0188 344 344 43.32% 0 8 8794

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 344 344 794 0 8 8
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0189 235 235 42.34% 144 2 146555

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 235 235 555 144 2 146
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0301 63 63 24.71% 43 0 43255

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 63 63 255 43 0 43
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0302 192 192 27.08% 48 117 0 165709

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 192 192 709 48 117 0 165
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0303 160 160 21.28% 0 15 15752

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 160 160 752 0 15 15
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0304 82 82 38.50% 0 3 3213

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 82 82 213 0 3 3
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0305 9 9 37.50% 0 0 024

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 9 9 24 0 0 0
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0306 276 276 34.16% 55 154 4 213808

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 276 276 808 55 154 4 213
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0307 11 11 27.50% 0 0 040

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 11 11 40 0 0 0
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0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 4 0 0 0
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0501 178 178 25.76% 0 19 19691

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 178 178 691 0 19 19
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0701 68 68 31.48% 0 1 1216

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 68 68 216 0 1 1
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0901 76 76 14.26% 0 1 1533

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 76 76 533 0 1 1
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1101 368 368 30.21% 0 30 301218

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 368 368 1218 0 30 30
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1301 194 194 48.38% 28 145 0 173401

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 194 194 401 28 145 0 173
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1501 208 208 28.85% 115 14 129721

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 208 208 721 115 14 129
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1502 359 359 41.55% 0 15 15864

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 359 359 864 0 15 15
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1503 365 365 46.62% 230 3 233783

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 365 365 783 230 3 233
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1504 359 359 39.98% 210 8 218898

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 359 359 898 210 8 218



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 122 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

1505 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 

F
i
l
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 6 0 0 0
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1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1701 152 152 19.90% 102 15 117764

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 152 152 764 102 15 117
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1702 25 25 56.82% 0 2 244

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 25 25 44 0 2 2
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1703 207 207 30.85% 152 8 160671

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 207 207 671 152 8 160
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1705 327 327 45.73% 245 19 264715

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 327 327 715 245 19 264
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1706 194 194 22.27% 74 94 0 168871

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 194 194 871 74 94 0 168
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1708 141 141 20.06% 82 11 93703

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 141 141 703 82 11 93
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1901 103 103 30.84% 65 8 73334

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 103 103 334 65 8 73
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2101 287 287 23.78% 218 6 2241207

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 287 287 1207 218 6 224
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2103 183 183 17.53% 0 15 151044

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 183 183 1044 0 15 15
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2301 215 215 28.90% 143 11 154744

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 215 215 744 143 11 154
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2303 222 222 36.69% 145 7 152605

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 222 222 605 145 7 152
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2306 255 255 29.31% 147 7 154870

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 255 255 870 147 7 154
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2501 171 171 15.48% 0 18 181105

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 171 171 1105 0 18 18
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2701 483 483 39.27% 351 9 3601230

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 483 483 1230 351 9 360
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3002 70 70 28.11% 0 3 3249

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 70 70 249 0 3 3
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3003 32 32 40.00% 0 0 080

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 32 32 80 0 0 0
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3101 418 418 38.53% 317 2 3191085

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 418 418 1085 317 2 319



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 142 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

3102 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 

F
i
l
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

3102 247 247 25.15% 0 11 11982

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 247 247 982 0 11 11
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3104 236 236 38.06% 0 16 16620

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 236 236 620 0 16 16
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3105 32 32 34.04% 0 4 494

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 32 32 94 0 4 4
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3106 299 299 44.30% 214 4 218675

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 299 299 675 214 4 218
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3204 49 49 55.06% 26 3 2989

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 49 49 89 26 3 29
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3205 800 800 45.12% 520 9 5291773

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 800 800 1773 520 9 529
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3206 428 428 54.38% 290 9 299787

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 428 428 787 290 9 299
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3208 38 38 28.15% 16 3 19135

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 38 38 135 16 3 19
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3209 14 14 70.00% 0 0 020

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 14 14 20 0 0 0
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3301 283 283 41.50% 190 6 196682

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 283 283 682 190 6 196
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3303 146 146 40.67% 62 3 65359

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 146 146 359 62 3 65
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3304 301 301 42.04% 200 5 205716

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 301 301 716 200 5 205
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3305 274 274 41.64% 0 15 15658

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 274 274 658 0 15 15
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3306 154 154 39.49% 118 2 120390

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 154 154 390 118 2 120
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3308 290 290 41.97% 189 2 191691

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 290 290 691 189 2 191
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3309 281 281 25.85% 139 19 1581087

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 281 281 1087 139 19 158
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3310 268 268 22.09% 0 17 171213

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 268 268 1213 0 17 17
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3311 565 565 46.81% 396 6 4021207

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 565 565 1207 396 6 402
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3313 107 107 49.77% 0 2 2215

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 107 107 215 0 2 2
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3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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3503 36 36 55.38% 0 0 065

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 36 36 65 0 0 0
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3504 11 11 61.11% 0 0 018

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 11 11 18 0 0 0
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3601 28 28 51.85% 0 1 154

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 28 28 54 0 1 1
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3602 539 539 46.75% 341 5 3461153

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 539 539 1153 341 5 346
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3605 540 540 43.34% 370 2 3721246

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 540 540 1246 370 2 372
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3701 192 192 27.47% 0 14 14699

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 192 192 699 0 14 14
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3902 138 138 41.57% 0 13 13332

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 138 138 332 0 13 13
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3903 562 562 40.61% 0 32 321384

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 562 562 1384 0 32 32
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3904 107 107 50.47% 0 1 1212

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 107 107 212 0 1 1
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4001 132 132 24.49% 0 5 5539

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 132 132 539 0 5 5
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4002 85 85 29.21% 0 5 5291

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 85 85 291 0 5 5
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4003 615 615 39.42% 0 30 301560

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 615 615 1560 0 30 30
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4101 96 96 35.16% 60 1 61273

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 96 96 273 60 1 61
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4102 296 296 49.66% 206 3 209596

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 296 296 596 206 3 209
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4104 231 231 40.38% 0 5 5572

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 231 231 572 0 5 5
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4105 131 131 38.30% 0 8 8342

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 131 131 342 0 8 8
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4106 269 269 43.81% 170 5 175614

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 269 269 614 170 5 175
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4108 233 233 51.78% 43 138 0 181450

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 233 233 450 43 138 0 181
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4109 447 447 33.94% 0 33 331317

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 447 447 1317 0 33 33
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4111 435 435 41.79% 0 26 261041

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 435 435 1041 0 26 26
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4112 345 345 42.65% 0 19 19809

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 345 345 809 0 19 19
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4114 120 120 50.85% 79 5 84236

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 120 120 236 79 5 84
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4115 187 187 51.66% 0 7 7362

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 187 187 362 0 7 7
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4303 98 98 37.69% 0 6 6260

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 98 98 260 0 6 6
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4401 164 164 39.71% 0 12 12413

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 164 164 413 0 12 12



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 187 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

4402 Precinct Committee Officer

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

K
e
n

n
e
t
h

 
L

.
 

R
a
m

m
 
 
 
R

e
p

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

4402 290 290 40.85% 194 3 197710

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 290 290 710 194 3 197
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4501 102 102 37.50% 0 1 1272

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 102 102 272 0 1 1
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4503 35 35 46.05% 0 0 076

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 35 35 76 0 0 0
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4504 225 225 46.58% 0 20 20483

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 225 225 483 0 20 20
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4601 177 177 64.60% 0 1 1274

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 177 177 274 0 1 1
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4602 155 155 40.68% 109 0 109381

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 155 155 381 109 0 109
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4603 681 681 41.63% 132 414 1 5471636

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 681 681 1636 132 414 1 547
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4604 156 156 47.85% 37 92 0 129326

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 156 156 326 37 92 0 129
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4605 4 4 40.00% 0 0 010

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 4 4 10 0 0 0
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4606 282 282 43.72% 208 3 211645

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 282 282 645 208 3 211
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4607 19 19 42.22% 0 0 045

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 19 19 45 0 0 0
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4608 124 124 49.60% 0 0 0250

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 124 124 250 0 0 0
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4609 130 130 42.76% 24 85 0 109304

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 130 130 304 24 85 0 109
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4615 204 204 32.74% 0 15 15623

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 204 204 623 0 15 15
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4618 Precinct Committee Officer
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4618 190 190 37.40% 0 11 11508

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 190 190 508 0 11 11
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4623 46 46 38.66% 0 1 1119

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 46 46 119 0 1 1
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Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 

F
i
l
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

4624 97 97 39.59% 0 1 1245

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 97 97 245 0 1 1
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4625 Precinct Committee Officer
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4625 6 6 50.00% 0 0 012

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 6 6 12 0 0 0
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4626 Precinct Committee Officer
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4626 20 20 42.55% 0 0 047

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 20 20 47 0 0 0
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4627 Precinct Committee Officer
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4627 100 100 47.62% 43 4 47210

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 100 100 210 43 4 47
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4628 Precinct Committee Officer
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4628 74 74 26.71% 64 0 64277

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 74 74 277 64 0 64
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4801 Precinct Committee Officer
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4801 485 485 43.93% 78 345 1 4241104

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 485 485 1104 78 345 1 424
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4802 Precinct Committee Officer
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4802 525 525 46.88% 0 23 231120

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 525 525 1120 0 23 23
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5001 78 78 33.33% 0 11 11234

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 78 78 234 0 11 11
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5003 358 358 41.01% 0 10 10873

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 358 358 873 0 10 10
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5010 111 111 60.66% 18 69 1 88183

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 111 111 183 18 69 1 88
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5012 Precinct Committee Officer
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5012 209 209 20.94% 0 12 12998

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 209 209 998 0 12 12



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

Page 214 of 218 09/01/2010 04:00 PM

5014 Precinct Committee Officer
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5014 315 315 42.40% 158 7 165743

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 315 315 743 158 7 165
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5016 122 122 34.86% 0 5 5350

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 122 122 350 0 5 5
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Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 

F
i
l
e
d

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

5020 53 53 47.32% 0 1 1112

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 53 53 112 0 1 1
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5101 107 107 40.84% 47 5 52262

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 107 107 262 47 5 52
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5202 Precinct Committee Officer
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5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 5 0 0 0
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Senator

 1Aurturo Vasquez Jr.

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bob Barker

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Greg Dumas

 1Jared Murrey

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Jule Lebeau

 1Micha Cowley

 11No Name

 1P. G. Palmer

 1Paul Kelley

 1Rhonda M. White

 1Sean Rankin

 1Steve Carpenter

 1Thomas C. Wilson Jr.

 1Thomas McCormick Republican

 1Wade Polmer

 29Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Congressional District 4; Representative

 1Ben Zeigler

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Carlos Rodriguez

 1Dan Peterson

 1David Edler

 1David Roufs

 1Donald F. A. Duckey

 1Evan Silvers

 1Gary Taylor

 1Greg Dumas

 1James T. Missel Jr.

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jeffrey R. Simpson

 1Jeffrey West

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Kristin Copeland

 1Laura Pickett

 1M E Meyer

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael Wayne Martin

 36No Name

 1Paul Kelley

 1Phil Robillard

 1R. G. Palmer

 1Rande Van Luven

 1Robert Fontana

 1Sonia M. Rodriguez

 1Stephen K. Fanciullo

 1Thomas C. Wilson Jr.

 1Walter Nelson

 1William V. Castaneda

 68Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  32
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Senator

 1Andrew Patrick

 2Brooke M. Geiger

 1Bruce Smith

 1Dan Walsh

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Donald C. Smith

 1Edward Beagle

 1Ernest Cooley

 1Evan Silvers

 1Goodspaceguy

 2Jen Ham

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jerry Mandering

 1Joe Browning

 1John Jewett

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Julie Orlando

 1Kent Dinelt

 1Leland Vialelis

 1Linda Waste

 1Lisa Walker

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lon Owens

 1Luke Assink

 1Mark Doll Rep

 1Micah Cawley

 3Mikael Rojas

 1Mike Wright

 1Nate Ubelaker

 30No Name

 2Paul George

 1Phil Waste

 1Ralph Prince

 1Ron Hicks

 1Shed Smith

 1Steven Dobbs

 71Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  37
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1Chase Livingston

 1Cliff Noonan

 1Dan Walsh

 1Dave Lemon

 1Ernest Cooley

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Henry L. Russell

 2James Cannon

 2Jen Ham

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jim Smith

 1John Galt

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Kailey Johnson

 1Ken Perrault

 1Linda Waste

 1Lisa Walker

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lon Owens

 1Maria Y Rodriguez

 1Mark Jones

 2Matthew Geiger

 1Michele Strobel

 1Mike Wright

 1Nancy Wilkens

 30No Name

 1Paul Billings

 1Paul George

 1Philip Waste

 1Ron Hicks

 1Shirley Johnson

 1Steven Dobbs

 1William V. Dizmang

 65Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  33
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

 2Benjamin D. Finch Sr.

 1Dan Walsh

 1Evan Silvers

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Iris Rominger

 1Jeff Olson

 2Jen Ham

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Lewis A. Ware

 17No Name

 1Pam Stoneburg

 1Paul George

 1Paul Orlando

 1Steve Elder

 32Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  14
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Alexander J. Patten

 1Bob York

 1Dennis L. Teetar Jr.

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Ed Lisowski

 1Ed Wisnoulski

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Hector Castilla

 1Jana Smith

 1Jane Smtih

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Kate Crawford - Ind.

 1M E Meyer

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Nathan Nelson

 16No Name

 1Patrick Minnehany

 1Paul George

 1Sarah Lewis

 1Thomas C. Wilson Jr.

 36Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  21
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Adam Sandler

 1Alex Desio

 1Allan Miller

 1Allison Ledesma

 1Amarie J. Russell

 1Andrew Eakin

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Anne Montoya

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Audel Mejia F.

 1Axel Carlson

 1Ayn Clark Hendyx

 1Ben Dover

 2Ben Wurtz

 1Benita Welch

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Hicks

 1Bill Scharnikow

 1Bob Burr

 1Bonnie Scoggins

 1Brandon Holt

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Brian A. Lane

 2Bruce Smith

 1Buckie Nichols

 1Buzz Goznelle

 1Carol Guthrie

 2Carol Thorn

 1Charles Brewer II

 1Charles Chaplin

 1Charles Noel

 3Chris Ramirez

 1Chris S. Thorn

 2Christopher Ramirez

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Claude May

 1Claude R. May

 1Clint Richard

 1Corky Mattingly

 3Craig Fisher

 2Dan Olson

 1Dan Peterson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Dan Schapiro

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Thomas

 1Daniel Smith

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Dave Allen

 1Dave Briney

 3Dave Edler

 2David Edler

 1David Helseth

 1David Lester

 1David Modariaga

 1David Roufs

 1Deb Hunt

 1Dennis C. Granstrand

 1Dennis Page

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Diana Ross

 2Don Hinman

 1Doreen Hamilton

 1Doug Bommersbach

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Douglas M. Martensen

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen

 1Earl M. Moser

 1Ed Day

 1Ed Garza Jr.

 1Ed Meyer

 1Ed. Day

 2Elizabeth Benefiel

 2Elizabeth Mendoza

 1Elsa Will

 1George Hansen

 1George Pickard

 1George Town

 2Glen Blomgren

 1Glenn M. Jakeman

 3Goodspaceguy

 1Grant Geertsma

 1Greg Nelson

 2Greg Peace

 1Hector Castilla

 1Isabelle Perez
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1J. Tappan Menard

 1J.J. Sandlin

 1Jack Myers

 1Jacob Mareld

 1James (Skip) Mercer

 1James Bayle

 1James Collins

 1James Kirkland

 1James Snow

 1James Thomas

 1Jane Gutting

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jason Moos

 1Javier Gonzalez

 1Jay Clough

 1Jay Insley

 1Jay L. Carmony

 1Jeff Bohlinger

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeffrey Henjum

 1Jeremy Worrell

 2Jerry Prescott

 2Jess Page

 1Jesus Murillo

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jim Clement

 3Jim Clements

 1Jim Kester

 1Jim Lemon

 1Jim Whiteside

 1Jimmy Muthews Dem

 1Joe Knipp

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1Joe Walkenhour

 1Joel Norman

 1John Halliday

 1John Kranz

 1John Moore

 1John Smith

 1John Smith (D)

 1John Storlie

 1John Strouski
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Jose Jimenez

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Valdez

 1Juana Rezale

 1Juarez Smith

 1Julie McCormack

 1Kathleen Tierney

 1Kathrun Culpepper

 1Kelley Rosenow

 1Ken McAllister

 1Ken Trainor

 1Kenneth Zontek

 1Kent Brown

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kevin Eilmes

 1Kimberley Pualani

 1Laura Longoria

 1Lee Barigar

 1Leonardo Wells

 1Linda Johnson

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Loren Harriman Demo

 1Lori Fontana

 1Lynda D. R. Martin

 1M E Meyer

 1M. Sonsalla

 1Mark George

 1Mark Graham

 2Mark Peterson

 1Mark Pettit

 1Martin Howell

 1Mary Creuling

 1Mary Ruth Edwards

 1Max Russ

 1Mel Vogelzana

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael Smith

 1Michele Strobel

 1Michele Stroble

 1Michele Stroebel

 2Mike Rowan
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Mike Sweeney

 3Mike the Mover

 1Milo Collins

 1Mitch Cole

 1Mohammad H. Said

 1Morris Volkman

 1Nathan Henyan

 2Nathaniel Richards

 209No Name

 2Norm Johnson

 1P J Clark

 1Pastor Dan Schultz

 2Patty Murray

 2Paul George

 1Paul H. Reiss

 1Paul Kelley

 1Pedro Gomez

 1Pete Gilmore

 1Phil Lamb

 1R. G. Palmer

 2Ralph Barnes

 1Ralph Nader

 2Ray Patnode

 1Rex Qugempts

 1Rich Marcley

 1Richard Foy

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rick Curtis

 1Rick Hecker

 2Robert A. Wiley

 1Robert Fontana

 1Robert Jump

 1Robert Kershner

 1Robert L. Schell

 1Robert M. Boggs

 1Robert Noe

 2Robert Raforth

 1Robert Schell

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Rodney Guske

 1Rodney K. Schmoe

 1Rodney Nelson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 2Ron Bevins

 1Ron Bonelander

 1Ron Bonlander

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Rondald Bonlander

 3Rosalinda Mendoza

 1Ryan C. Anderson

 2Sallie Bean

 1Sandra Bier

 1Sandra Brek

 7Scott Brumback

 1Sean Snider

 1Sharon Madson

 1Shawn Nelson

 1Sonya Rodriguez

 1Stacey Locke

 1Stephen Hovanes

 1Steve McKenna

 1Steve Shotwell

 1Steven C. Andinga

 1Steven Shotwell

 1Susan Higbee

 1Tammy Sue Sull

 1Ted Nugent

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas C. Wilson Jr.

 1Thomas Treit

 1Tim James

 1Tim Rust

 1Tim Schoennock

 1Tim Schoenrock

 1Timothy D. Franklin

 3Timothy Franklin

 1Tom Hinman

 1Tom Warnock

 1Trevor G. Duncan

 1Trysten Crawford

 1Vera Bakstom

 1Vicky Ybarra

 1Walt Nelson

 1Walter Crawford

 1Wayne Kirby

 1Wiley Mills
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1William Colpitts

 1William L. hillbragtze

 1William Walton

 1Wilma Dulin

 1Wylie Mills

 2Yvette Chevret

 1Zack Edmondson

 525Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  265
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Senator

 1Abeyta Nelson

 1Adede Nelson

 1Albert Bass

 1Alexdela Cruz

 1Anna Kellogg

 2Bill Flower

 1Bob Burr

 1Bob Hurst

 2Bruce Ricks

 1Carlos Mendez

 1Charles Hernandez

 1Daniel R. Peterson

 1Dave Nettle

 1Dave Padilla

 1David Games

 1Dawn S. Conquest

 1Dewey Brandon

 1Doug Smith

 1Ed Collins

 1Frank Davis

 1Gary Sansom

 2George Hawes

 2Good Space Guy

 2Goodspaceguy

 1Harold Reich

 1Jack Morris

 1Jay Clough

 1Jhou Morse

 1Jim Bridges

 1Jim Restucci

 1Jim Stevens

 1Joe Brown

 1Jorge A. Castillo

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Juoquin Moretta

 1K. Gayle Coder

 2Ken Lewis

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Lynn Woodyard

 2Megan Maas

 1Migual A. Juarez

 1Mike Farmer

 4Mike The Mover
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Senator

 1Miles Yates

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 97No Name

 1Patrick Cooper

 1Prentice Landa

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Roger Finch

 1Royal Keith

 1Stan Houle

 1Terri Kirkham

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Thomas Villenuva

 4Tomas Villanueva

 1Van Herndon

 1Vick Wentworth

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wendell Hannigan

 1Will Baker

 1William Gant

 1William L. Gant

 1William V. Castaneda

 173Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  64
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Bob Hurst

 1Charles Hernandez

 1Dewey Brandon

 1Jack Morris

 1John Long

 1Kendra Lommers

 18No Name

 1Tim Ostrander

 1William V. Castaneda

 26Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

 1Bryan Sandlin

 2Callie Fernandez

 1Charles Hernandez

 1Dewey Brandon

 19No Name

 1Roy L. Givins

 1Will Baker

 1William V. Castaneda

 27Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Assessor

 1Aaron Case

 1Abeyderl Nelson

 2Abeyta Nelson

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Moore

 1Adolf Hitler

 1Akira Kurosawa

 1Alan Gottrill

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Angus Young

 1Ann Hawkins

 1Ann Hicks

 1Anne Hawkins

 1Anne Montoya

 2Anthony Clayton

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Barbara Bartz

 1Barbara York

 1Becky Simmons

 1Ben Huh

 1Benny Rodriguez

 1Beth Brulotte

 1Betie Bergin

 1Betty Anderson

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Turner

 1Bob Bartleg

 2Bob Burr

 1Bob Elder

 1Breanna Bush

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Brian Dennis

 1Brian Holtzinger

 1Bruce Pleshko

 1Bud Clary

 1Carri M. Ross

 1Carri Ross

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Catrina McQuerry

 1Cesor Chavez

 3Charles Allen

 1Charles W. Johnson

 1Claude Johnson
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Page 19 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Clint Stearley

 3Corky Mattingly

 1Dale D. Cook

 2Dan Schapiro

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Thomas

 1Dan Walsh

 3Dane Cook

 1Daniel R. Peterson

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Dave Ettel

 2Dave Ettle

 1Dave Kirk

 1Dave Nettle

 1Dave Ver Endess

 2David Games

 1David Hasselhoff

 1David Helseth

 1David Lester

 1David Myers

 1Delbert Burke

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Dick Zais

 2Dick Zais Jr.

 1Dino Rossi

 2Don Hinman

 1Donald B. Gonzalez (R)

 1Dorman Panell

 1Doug Bommersbach

 1Doug Smith

 1Douglas Martensen

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen

 1Duane Reed

 1E. David Lees

 1Ed Collins

 1Ed Meyer

 1Edward A. Lisowski

 1Elisabeth Page

 1Emma Johnson

 1Enrique Iglesias

 1Evan Rodriguez

 1Fidal Smith

 1Frank Mitchell
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Gabriel Doncy

 1Galen Hoover Jr.

 1Gary Hintze

 1Gary Moore

 1Gary Patrick

 1George Rehaume

 1George W. Bush

 2Gerald L. Woff

 1Good Londer

 1Good Space Guy

 3Goodspaceguy

 2Greg Leadon

 1Greg Nelson

 3Hal Larsen

 1Hank McCormick

 1Helen Kester

 2Herb Resen

 1Hillary Alexander

 2Howard Dewitt

 1J. Tate

 2Jacki Moore

 3Jacob Tate

 1Jake Tate

 1James C. Carmody

 1James Gill

 1Jane Doe (D)

 2Janelle Riddle

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jeff Hill

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeffery Swan

 1Jennifer Richter

 2Jess Page

 1Jessica Lally

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jim Amondson

 1Jim Bestucci

 1Jim Haney

 1Jim Lemon

 1Jim Wickersham

 1Jo Bob Bos

 1Jo Tolfson



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 2Joe Fernandez

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1Joe Morrier

 1Joe Walker

 1Joel Norman

 1Joel Riley

 1Joey Riley

 1John Diener

 1John Halliday

 1John Kranz

 2John Smith

 1John Vernbrock

 1John Vornbrock

 1John Wilson

 1Jonas Linde

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Josh Riel

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Judy Sund

 1Justin Long

 1K. Gayle Coder

 1Kay Smith

 1Kenan Kaizer

 1Kendra Lommers

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kory Rasacrans

 1Kristy Bailey

 1La Rue Vandersluis

 1Laura Longolia

 1Lee E. Cavin

 1Lenny Kravitz

 1Leonardo Wells

 1Linda Coronado

 1Linda Layman

 1Lisa Wallace

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lori Fontana

 1Lou Aguilar

 1M E Meyer

 1Mackenzie Crawford

 1Malachi Solis
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Page 22 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Mark Graham

 1Mark Nickels

 5Mark Peterson

 1Martin Howell

 1Mary Baechler

 1Maxine Gish

 2Micah Cawley

 1Michael Boseck

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Goff

 1Michael Olivero

 1Mike Caton

 1Mike Hunt

 4Mike the Mover

 1Nancy Spungen

 1Nathan Nelson

 1Nehmiah Richards

 1Neil Taylor

 1Neyemich Richards

 1Nicholas Sukozy

 306No Name

 1P J Clark

 1Pablo Ledesma

 1Pat Freeman

 1Patty Murray

 1Paul Akers

 2Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lahti

 1Paul Laws

 1Pedro Gomez

 1Philip N. Kerr

 2Ralph Huck

 1Ramon Ayala

 1Ray Fahsholtz

 1Ray Patnode

 1Ray Robles

 2Reid Perkins

 1Rich Marcley

 1Richard Eastman

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Parker D.
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Richard W. Siegel

 2Rob Chandler

 2Robert A. Wiley

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Valoff

 1Ron Wood

 1Ronald Pualani

 1Sam Eakin

 1Steve Beal

 1Steve Sainsbury

 2Steve Soelberg

 1Steven Payton

 1Stu Williams

 1Susan Methews Dem

 1Terri Kirkham

 1Terry N. Smith

 2Thomas Hurson

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Fries

 1Tim James

 1Tim Jeske

 1Tim Schoennock

 1Tim Schoenrock

 1Tom Finnley

 1Tom Holman

 1Tom Perez

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Tovi Marques

 1Valee Jo Eckel

 1Vicky Ybarra

 1Vincent Reagan

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wiley Miles

 3Wiley Mills

 2Will Baker

 1Willey Milles

 1William Hicks

 608Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  253
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Auditor

 1Alex Abhold

 1David Matthews

 1Doug Woof

 1Fidy Helberg

 1Grecia Segura

 1Hector Garcia

 1Heywood Jablome

 1James Hagarty

 1Jared Murrey

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Judy Clark

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Kendra Lommers

 1Kevin Lee

 1Lon Owens

 1M E Meyer

 1Mark Helms

 1Mark Wahlberg

 1Michelle Strobel

 32No Name

 1Pauly  D.

 1Ray Gonzales

 1Tanner Yoest

 1Troy Aimis

 1Wiley Miles

 1Wiley Milles

 57Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  26
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Clerk

 1Abeyta Nelson

 1Adam Jones

 1Alan Matsumoto

 1Alberto Meza

 1Alfred Hitchocok

 2Alfredo Munoz

 1Alleson M. Rice

 2Amber Richards

 1Ashley Goux

 2Betty Page

 1Billie Testerman

 1Bob Burr

 1Bob White

 1Bruce Pleskko

 1Captian Eneas

 1Carli Schiffner

 1Carmen Hayter

 1Christina Jones

 1Clay Johnson

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Schiparo

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dave Nettle

 1Dave Smith

 1David Games

 1Dawn S. Conguest

 1Doug Bommersbach

 1Doug Brown

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Ed Collins

 1Eilene Meyer

 1Eric Johnson

 1Garry Woodard

 1Gary Catlin

 2Gerald Stinnett

 1Gidget Manegifford

 1Glenn J. Campbell Jr.

 1Greg Dumas

 1Heather Ostrander

 1Hector Garcia

 1Jack Sprat (D)

 1James Carpenter

 1Jan Robertson
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 1Jane Hartinger

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jay Clough

 1Jeff Copeland

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeremiah Scott Sherry

 1Jessica Albert

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1John Halliday

 1John Kabrich

 1John Kranz

 1John Storlie

 1Joseph Aguirre

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Juan Ruiz

 1Juli Salatino

 1Julie Grieb

 1Julie H. Shaval

 1Julie H. Shoval

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Kathy Blachly

 1Kendra Lommers

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Laura Mayhall

 1Laurie Beltmann

 1Lee Garrett

 1Leonardo Wells

 1Linda M. Edmondson

 1Lisa Dyer

 1Lon Owens

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Lynda D. R. Martin

 1Lynda Phillis

 1M E Meyer

 1Marjorie Miller

 1Marsha Stevenson

 1Mary Baechler

 1Mary Schloss Dem

 1Maya Ledesma

 1Mellissa Hood

 1Michael Caulfield

 2Mike the Mover



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 2Monica Masias

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Niki Sixx

 193No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1Pamela Volkman

 1Pat Jones

 1Paul Cheek

 3Paul George

 1Pedro Ayala

 1Renee Gillaspin

 1Rich Marcley

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Oxford

 1Rita Laws

 1Roger A. Smith

 1Ron Paul

 1Ruth Jim

 1Ryan Anderson

 1Ryan Durfey

 1Sandra Bullok

 1Scott Brumback

 1Scott Clark

 1Sonia Rodriguez

 1Sonny Correntos

 1Stephen Colbert

 1Steve Hargreaves

 1Steve Wilkos

 1Terri Kirkham

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Thomas Walker

 1Tim James

 1Tom Riddle

 1Tovi Marquis

 1Tracy Garcia

 1Tricia Zontek

 1Victoria Page

 1Virginia Hays

 1Viva Beach

 1Will Baker

 1Wink Dinkerson
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 331Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  128
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Coroner

 1A. Redwing

 1Abby Shuto

 1Adam Jones

 1Agnes Ketchen

 1Allberta Redwing (R)

 1Amanda G. Ryder

 1Anatole Kim

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Anne Montoya

 1Arlen Washines

 1Art Cameron

 1Azalea Koestler

 1Ben Hittle

 1Benita Welch

 1Bethany Kirk

 1Bill Meyer

 1Bill Stott

 2Blair Shean

 1Bob Hawkins

 1Brian Bales

 1Brian Marther

 1Brian Tackett

 1Cecil J Wolff

 1Cecil J. Wolff

 1Cesor Chavez

 1Chad Thorn

 1Charles Allen

 1Charles Ross

 1Charles Wilson

 1Chris Landreau

 1Corky Lewis

 1Couis Martin

 1Dan Blasdel

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Schiparo

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Walsh

 1Danny Switzer

 1Darryl Carnell

 5Dave Johnson

 1Dave Johnson USO

 1David Games

 1David Johnson
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Coroner

 1Davis Henderson

 1Debra Brown

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Dexter

 1Dick Zais

 1Doc Hastings

 1Don Hinman

 1Donald Lenberg

 1Donald Washburn

 1Doug Bommersbach

 1Dr. Albert Brady

 1Dr. Cox

 1Dr. Johnathon P. Johns

 1Dr. Michael Baden

 1Dr. Quincy

 1Dr. Robert Krauth

 1Duane Knittle

 1Dulan Gardner

 1Ed Collins

 1Edward A. Lisnowski

 1Edward A. Lisowski

 1Elaine Mitchell

 1Eric Anderson

 1Ermenejildo Rodriguez Sr.

 1Frederick Porter

 1Gary De Voe

 1Gary Devoe

 1Gavin Crawford

 2Good Space Guy

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Greg Smith

 1Gregory House

 1Herbert West

 1Jack Barerikian

 1James (Skip) Mercer

 1James Bond

 1Jaquelyne Solis

 1Jeffery Reynolds

 1Jerry Meade

 1Joan Kirk

 1Joe Johnson (D)

 1Joe Kahlman

 1Joe Kuhlman



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 31 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Coroner

 1John Halliday

 1John Kranz

 1John Schel

 1John Smith

 1Johnathan P. Johnson

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Joseph W. Kuhlman

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Jule Labeau

 1Julie Dueis

 1Kathy Hagen

 1Kelly Allan

 2Kevan Montoya

 1Kimberly Kennedy

 1Kyler Bachofner

 1L. Reddwing

 1Leonard Birkinbine

 1Linda York

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lon Owens

 1Lou Aguilar

 2Luis Galvan

 1Luis Galwan

 1M E Meyer

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Maria Marguez

 1Maria Marquez

 1Mark Hamon

 1Mark Morey

 1Mark Sanborn

 1Marshal Slight

 3Marshall Slight

 1Marshell Slight

 1Marvin Clough

 1Mary Stephenson

 1Maura Isles

 1Melinda Shoop

 1Michele Strobel

 1Mike Elder

 2Mike the Mover

 1Miles Yates

 1Monte Heggle
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Coroner

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 194No Name

 1Orly Taitz

 1Paul Adams

 2Paul George

 1Paul Kelley

 1Peter Ritchie

 1Ramon Ledesma

 1Randy Jewell

 1Randy Sperle

 1Rex A Brocki

 1Rian Rowles

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rob Quincy

 1Robert Smith

 1Roberta Redwing

 3Robyn Jule Smith

 1Rom Amer

 1Ron Amer

 1Ron Ward

 1Rosemary Pue

 1Roy Schloss Dem

 1Sandra Bies

 1Sandra Brek

 1Shane Fast

 1Shannon Thorp

 1Sharon Thompson

 1Shawn Kemo

 1Steve Tyler

 1Sue Robinson

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Therese Murphy

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Tim James

 1Todd Manning

 2Tom Golden

 1Tom Sund

 1Tom Zeilman

 1Tony Lommi

 1Toshiro Mifune

 1Vince Neil

 1William Schulen
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 383Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  172
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Prosecuting Attorney

 3Adam Moore

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Christina Whitney

 1Eric R. Vargas

 1Eric Vargas

 1Fred Porter

 1Gary Culloff

 1Glen Warren

 1Janet Foster Goodwill

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jeff Sullivon

 1Jeff Swan

 1Jeffery Swan

 1Jessica Lalley

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Julie Eaton

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Ken Ram

 6Ken Ramm

 1Kip B. Kendrick

 1Lenard Blachly

 1M E Meyer

 1Marty York

 1Matt Anderton

 2Mike The Mover

 1Mr. Kip B. Kendrick

 1Nelson Yoest

 51No Name

 1Ralph Thompson

 1Robert Gunoe

 1Robert S. Young III

 1Roger Garrison

 1Ron Ellis

 1Sahara Segura

 2Sandra Patrick

 1Stella Cooley

 1Tammy Sue Sull

 1Troy Clements

 1Victor Lara
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 99Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  39
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Sheriff

 1A. B. Preacher

 1Aaron (Woody) Witcheek

 1Abeuder Nelson

 1Al Molineaux

 1Alan Klisl

 1Alan Kriser

 1Allison Ledesma

 1Andy Griffith

 1Arapaio

 1Ashley Hoover

 1Ben Dover

 1Ben Escobar

 1Benita Welch

 1Bert Guns

 1Betty James

 1Bill Ekers

 1Bill Splan

 1Bill Splawn

 2Bob Bradford

 1Bob Dobbs

 2Bob Hester

 1Bob Lamb

 1Bob Perry

 1Bobby Jim

 1Bobby Miranda

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Brian Jackson

 3Brian Winter

 1Bruce Campbell

 1Bruce Kirkham

 1Bruce Ricks

 1Burt Guns

 1Canada Segura

 1Casey Rowles

 1Cesor Chavez

 1Chad A. Thorn

 1Chad Janis

 1Chad Michael

 2Chad Peterschich

 2Chad Peterschick

 1Chad Werkhoven

 1Chan (Butch) Razey

 1Charles Allen
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Sheriff

 1Charles Brown

 1Charles Moore

 1Charly Gonzalez

 5Chris Gray

 1Chris Lighthall

 1Chris Stearley

 1Chris Warwick

 4Clancy Wiggums

 1Clayton Clark

 1Clayton Kennedy

 1Clint Buchamman

 1Craig Fisher

 1Cris Gray

 1Curtis Johnson

 7Dan Garcia

 1Dan Reich

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Smith

 1Dan Walsh

 1Danie Reich

 2Daniel Garcia

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Darwin Cook

 1Dasiy Mae

 1Dave Charvet

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Johnson

 1David Games

 1David L. Trick

 1David Simons

 1Debbie Kent

 1Deputy Daug

 1Deputy Scott Waller

 3Derek Artz

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Thaxton

 1Don Vlieger

 1Don Zyph

 1Doug Blain

 2Doug Blair

 1Doug Bommersbach

 1Doug Simpson

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Sheriff

 1E. David Lees

 6Ed Campbell

 1Ed Collins

 2Ed Radder

 1Elijah Richards

 3Eric Hampton

 1Eric Torres

 2Eric Wolfe

 1Erick Amondson

 1Eva Braun

 1Gabriel Doney

 1Gary Van Horn

 1George Town

 1Glenn Klingele

 1Good Space Guy

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Grail Kights

 2Greg Kirk

 2Gregory Borgman

 1Hank Mccormick

 1Hector Castilla

 2Herb Resen

 2Ian Brake

 1Ian C. Jones

 1James Alexander

 1James Brown

 1James T. Misseler

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jared Jacobs

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jay Neil

 2Jeff Crawford

 2Jeff Gilespie

 1Jeff Gillespie

 1Jeff Hill

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeffery Ketchum

 1Jernaro Hernandez

 2Jess Page

 1Jim Cooper

 1Jim Frye

 1Jim Fuerer

 2Jim Gill
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Jim Lemon

 1Jim Rivard

 1Joe Arapaio

 1Joe Arapio

 1Joe Ardiao

 1Joe Arpaio

 1Joe Arpiao

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1Joe Sanchez

 1Joe Schmore (D)

 1Joe Vanicek

 1Joe Violette

 1Joel Norman

 1John Halliday

 1John Kranz

 1John Lewis

 2John Moon

 1John Schel

 3John Smith

 1John Tierney

 1John Troutt

 1John Wayne

 1Johnny Kennard

 1Joie Salinas

 1Jonas Linde

 3Jorge A. Castillo

 1Jose Mendez

 1Joseph Aguirre

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Jude Dotty

 2Karen Rogers

 2Kathy Thomas

 1Ken Capp

 1Ken Stevens

 1Ken Talkington

 1Keri Clark

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kyler Bush

 1Leo Schneider

 1Linda Coronado

 1Linda Watts

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lou Aguilar
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Lt. Colonel Grossman

 1M E Meyer

 1Mark Graham

 1Mark Young

 1Matt Dillon

 1Matt Hanshaw

 1Matthew D. Mead

 4Max James

 1Max James - Rep

 1Max James Rep

 1Maxwell James

 1Maxwell James II

 2Mel Light

 1Michael Olivero

 1Mike Amos

 1Mike Gene Russell

 1Mike Merriman

 1Mike Merryman

 1Mike Pollard

 3Mike the Mover

 1Miles Imbaffy

 1Miles Yates

 1Naomi Best

 1Neddy Fiero

 304No Name

 2Paul D. Williams

 2Paul George

 5Paul Williams

 1Pedro Mendoza

 2Perry Brown

 1Peter Steele

 1Phil Posada

 1R. G. Palmer

 1Rachard Sanchez

 1Raichard Sanchez

 1Randy Briscoe

 2Randy Sperle

 1Randy Town

 1Rex A. Brocki

 1Ric Sanchez

 2Ricardo Sanchez

 1Rich Marcley

 1Rich Sanchez
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Richard A. Sanchez

 1Richard Mack

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Roy

 1Richard Sanches

 53Richard Sanchez

 1Richard Santez

 1Richard W. Siegel

 42Rick Sanchez

 1Rick Watlamet

 2Rob Morrison

 1Robert Hines

 1Robert Udell

 1Roberta Harris

 1Rodney Light

 1Roger Hart

 1Ron Anderson

 1Ron King

 1Ryan Urlacher

 1Ryan Urlapher

 2Sam Granato

 1Sam Grando

 1Sam Johnson

 3Sam Ramos

 6Sanchez

 1Scott Brumback

 1Scott Merriman

 1Sean C. Moore

 2Sean J. Wiley

 1Seth Bullock

 1Sgt. Mike Russell

 1Shane Fast

 1Sheriff Joe Arpaio

 1Spud Edmondson

 1Stan Gamache

 1Steve Many

 1Steve Miller

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steve Sutliff

 1Steven Hamilton

 2Stew Graham

 4Stewart Graham

 1Teemus Johnson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Sheriff

 1Tim James

 1Tom Hicks

 1Tom Hix

 1Tom Morgen

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Tracy Rosenow

 1Troy Lee

 1Trp. Jeff Closner

 1Tyler Irwin

 1Uncertified

 1Vic Kerske

 1Victor Kusski

 1Wayne Risley

 1Will Baker

 1Wyah Earp

 1Wyatt Earp

 750Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  275
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Treasurer

 1Aaron Case

 1Abeyder Nelson

 1Al Jones

 1Al Morquez

 1Al Togia

 1Albert Perry

 1Alice Hill

 2Andrea Brake

 1Andrew Patterson

 1Angela York

 1Ann Meyer

 1Anna M. Rodriguez

 1Ashley Crawford

 1Ashlyn Johnson

 1Barney Fife

 1Ben Dover

 1Ben Moen

 1Ben Soria

 1Bernie Maboff

 1Bernie Madoff

 2Betty Page

 1Bill Byrd

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Gaunty

 1Blake Cruzen

 1Bob Burr

 1Bobbi Mazie

 1Bradley Wheeler

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Bruce Moorer

 1Carl L. Binder

 1Cesor Chavez

 1Charles Allen

 1Christine E. Reid

 1Christopher Mills

 1Chuck Hinkley

 1Chuck Johnson

 1Cindy Matsumoto

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Schiparo

 1Dan Walsh

 1Daniel R. Peterson

 1Darryl Carnell
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1David Games

 1David Greene Dem

 1David Lester

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Denise Hamnen

 1Denise Hannon

 1Dennis Thorn

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dominic Decter

 1Don Cheek

 2Don Hinman

 1Doug. W. Brown

 1Douglas Glenn

 1Douglas Hahn

 1Dr. Kathy Hagen

 1Ed Collins

 1George Washington

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Gracie Wong

 1Gwen Reich

 2Heidie Morrison

 1J.P. Paches

 1Jack R. Ubelaker

 1James McLean

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Janice VanEaton

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jennifer Richter

 2Jerry Prescott

 1Jim Lemon

 1Jim Wickersham

 1Joe Kuhlman

 1Joel Norman

 1John Halliday

 1John Kranz

 1John Thomson

 2John Vornbrock

 1John-Paul Mann

 1Jolene Roberts (R)

 1Joseph Aguirre
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Continued..
Treasurer

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Gozalez

 1Kelly Rosenow

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Capp

 1Kendra Lommers

 1Kevin WickenHagen

 1Kim E. Eaton

 1Kristi Foster

 1Lance Kirkham

 1Larry Ehaland

 1Larry Newman

 1Levi Johnston

 1Linda - Freson - Dittmar

 1Linda Coronado

 1Linda D. Layman

 1Linda Layman

 1Linda Waste

 1Lloyd Barker

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lori Babcock

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Ludwig Von Mises

 1Luis Lopez

 1M E Meyer

 1Maria Brady

 1Mark Farmer

 1Mary Baechler

 2Mary Place

 1Matthew E. Cook (R)

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michelle Gordons

 1Michelle Jensen

 1Mike the Mover

 1Mohammad H. Said

 1Monica Jaramillo

 1Nea Welch

 245No Name

 1P J Clark

 1Pablo Ledesma

 1Pat Withers

 2Paul George
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paula Sisco Givins

 1Pedro Gomez

 1Phil Noyes

 1Ralph Nader

 1Ralph Tournayan

 1Rebecca Schel

 2Reid Perkins

 1Renee Smith

 1Renee Stearley

 1Rhonda Gilbert

 1Rich Marcley

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard W. Siegel

 1Rick Tangarsen

 1Riley Moore

 1Rita Laws

 1Rita Lockhart

 1Robert Bell

 1Robert Noe

 1Robert Ottiz

 1Robert Vargas

 1Robert Vickers

 1Rod Mick

 1Rommel Corea

 1Ron Bolender (Dem)

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Stark

 1Ross Perot

 1Ruth Erikson

 1Sada Thomson

 1Sady Tackett

 1Sammy Klein

 1Sandra Patride

 1Sanya Colpitts

 1Sarah Smith

 1Schalk Leonard

 1Sharon Lee Clark

 1Sharon Madson

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1The Goodspace Guy
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Treasurer

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Tina Jackman

 1Travis Allan

 1Tristan Blachly

 1Vanessa Vanderbloom

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wiley Mills

 1Yasaiiro Ozu

 438Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  182
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County Commissioner; District 3

 1Art Campbell

 1Arthur Campbell

 5Carlos Rodriguez

 1Carlso Rodriguz

 1Dave Coulier

 1Dave Nettle

 1Dorre Wayenburg

 1Frank Davis

 1Frannie Santana

 1George Washington

 1Jesse Palacios

 1Jose Marguez

 1Jose Marquez

 1Loren Belton

 1Lou Aguilar

 1Luke Kirkham

 1Michelle Strobel

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Nigel Lewis

 1Nikki Monniger

 57No Name

 1Ollie Hernandez

 1Paul George

 1Ron Bolender (Dem)

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ronald Bonlander

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Tina Cockran

 1William Gant

 1William L. Gant

 1William V. Castaneda

 91Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  31
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Alex Ferrer

 1Alexander Patten

 1Allen Wrench

 1Andrew Young

 1Arnold Flanigan

 1Arnold Flannigan

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Pickett

 1Bill Russell

 1Bob Hackett

 1Brian Richardson

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Brian Sturaill

 1Brian Sturgill

 1Bruce Camble

 1Bryce Katt

 2Carla Davis

 1Clanece Darrow

 1Dan Schiparo

 2David Trick

 1Dennis J. Choate

 1Evam Roberts

 1Everett

 2George Colby

 2George W. Colby

 1Glen Warren

 1Greg Dumas

 2Gustavo S. Gonzalez

 1Heidi Bolong

 1Hugh Spitzer

 1James Kennedy

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jeff West

 1Jim "Hang-Em" Dixon

 1Jim Jones

 1Joe Arpio

 1John E. Schuller

 1Judith Scheindlen

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Ramm
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Kenneth Ritter

 1Mark Levin

 1Martin Howell

 1Marty Dixon

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Nancy Schwarkops

 1Nancy Schwarskes

 1Nancy Schwarskops

 129No Name

 1Pat Kane

 1Paul Kelley

 1R. G. Palmer

 1R. Todd Tackett

 1Richard W. Haller

 1Richard W. Siegel

 3Rick Bartheld

 1Rob Lawrence Berry

 1Robert Noe

 1Robin Lawerence

 1Ron Bonlender

 2Ron Paul

 1Ruth Reukoff

 1Sarah Wixson

 1Scott B. Hicks

 1Scott Brumback

 1Tim Whitehead

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Halfmoon

 1Willey Hurst

 1William Strange

 211Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  74
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Allen Wrench

 1Andrew Young

 1Arthur Mora

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Pickett

 1Bill Russell

 1Bill Van Wingerden

 1Bob Hurst

 2Brenda Tucker

 1Brent E. Alexander

 5Brian Lohr

 2Bronson Faul

 1Bruce Campbell

 2Bugsy Malone

 1Carol Mc Caulley

 28Carol McCaulley

 4Carol McCoulley

 1Charlie Wiggins

 1Cheron Mayhall

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Tait

 1Chuck Shoemaker

 1Cindy Johnson

 1Clint Didier

 1Colby White

 2Dan Clark

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Walsh

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Dave Johnson

 1David A. Andrews

 1David Decker

 1David Trick

 1Dean Martin

 1Debra Belton

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Don Engel

 1Douglas P. Stephens Sr.

 1E. David Lees

 1Ed Collins

 1Eric Maier

 1Evan Roberts
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 2Fred Canavor

 1Frederick E. Porter

 1Gary Conner

 1Gary Ross

 1Georg Colby

 1George Colby

 2George W. Colby

 1Gerald L. Foy

 3Glen Warren

 1Greg Casey

 1Greg Nelson

 1Harold O'Keete

 2Herb Resen

 2J. Patrick Shirey

 1Jakob Crawford

 1James Kirkland

 1Jane Doe

 1Janelle Riddle

 2Jared Copeland

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jennifer Mooney

 1Jerry Twitty

 1Jerry Werst

 1Jim Hill

 7Jim Johnson

 1Jim Scott

 1Jim Zerby

 1Joe Nation

 1Jonas Linde

 1Jonathon Teows

 1Jonny Johnson

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Joseph Wopner

 1Josh Kramer

 1Judge Gavin

 2Julie H. Shoval

 2Karol McCaulley

 1Kathy Nickeloff

 1Kathy Nickoff

 1Kay Nederhood

 1Kelly Allan

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Therrian
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Ken Therrien

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kevin Roy

 1Kurt J. Barner

 1Lanny Welch

 1Linda Kusski

 1Logan Dodd

 1M. Linda Michel

 1Maike McCarthy

 2Marcelo S. Garcia

 1Margita Dornay

 1Mark Fickes

 1Martin Howell

 1Mary Hart

 1Mary Walton

 1Matt Hassleback

 1Matt Savage

 1Michael Everett

 3Michael L. Everett

 1Michael Lynch

 1Michael Schwab

 1MichaelL. Everett

 1Mike Everett

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Madsen

 1Mike McCarthy

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike the Mover

 1Mike the Weeler

 1Mike Thorner

 1Mila Bishop

 1Miriam Norman

 1Mr. Etoy

 1Nancy Lewis

 1Nissa Rise

 194No Name

 1O. J. Simpson

 1Oury Rydin

 1Peter Steele

 1R. G. Palmer

 1Randall Leeland

 1Randy Frost

 1Ray Martines



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 54 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Rich Marcley

 4Richard B. Sanders

 1Richard W. Haller

 1Richard W. Siegel

 3Rick Bartheld

 1Rick Griener

 1Rick Kimbrough

 2Robert B. Willoughby

 1Robert Bork

 1Robert Noe

 1Robert Willoughby

 1Rochelle Hurt

 1Rod Nelson

 1Ron Berger

 1Ron Silva

 1Ronnie Peelot

 1Russ Mazolla

 1Sandra Aquino

 1Scott B. Hicks

 1Scott Brumback

 1Scott Buer

 1Scott Byron

 1Sean Richardson

 1Sonny Galian

 2Stan Bumbaugh

 1Stan Rumbaugh

 1Steve Brown

 1Susan Arb

 1Ted Roy

 1Terry Abeta

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas William Hillier II

 1Tim Eyeman

 1Tim James

 2Tim Schoenrock

 1Tim Whitehead

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Warnock

 1Vince W. Lipsey

 1Wade Gano

 1Walt Dayber

 1Wayne Tefely

 1Wiley Hurst
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Willie Rice

 430Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  173
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 2Al Capone

 1Al Gore

 1Andrew Young

 1Arnold Flannigan

 1Arthur Crews Jr.

 1Barbara Madsen

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Russell

 1Bob Hackett

 1Bob Smith

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Bruce Campbell

 1Charlie Brown

 1Dan Peterson

 1Danny Sly

 1Dennis J. Choate

 1Eddie Murphy

 1Evan Roberts

 1Fred Porter

 1George Colby

 2George W. Colby

 1Glen Warren

 1Greg Dumas

 1Hank Hayes

 2Jared Copeland

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jesse Roberts

 1Jim Tree

 1Joel Osteen

 1John Adams

 1John Shavens

 1Judge Lust

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Kami Crowshite

 1Kurt J. Barner

 1Kurt Loder

 1Larry Fendell

 1Lars Henson

 1Lori Boud

 1Lynda D. R. Martin

 1Martin Howell

 1Merle Warchimer

 1Michael L. Everett
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike The Mover

 1Neil Murphy

 135No Name

 1Paul Bishop

 1Perry Mason

 1Peter Griffin

 1Peter Steele

 1R. G. Palmer

 1Randy Bolong

 1Richard W. Haller

 1Richard W. Siegel

 3Rick Bartheld

 1Roy Snyder

 1Sage Price

 1Scott B. Hicks

 1Scott Brumback

 1Steven Michaels

 1Susan Hahn

 1Terry Abeyta

 1Tim James

 1Tim Whitehead

 1Timothy Shoenrock

 1Timothy Switzer

 2Wiley Hurst

 210Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  69
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

 1Al Gore

 1Andrew Young

 1Bill Allen

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Russell

 1Bob York

 4Brian Sanderson

 1Brian Vetsch Sanislo

 1Bruce Campbell

 1Bruce Pleshko

 2Bryan Sanderson

 1Charlie Brown

 1Craig A. Norwood

 1Craig Norwood

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Schiparo

 1Danny Sly

 2David Trick

 1Dennis J. Choate

 1Dixson Lee

 1Don Emel

 1Donald W. Engel

 1Edward Humbard

 1Engle

 1Evan Roberts

 1Fred Booher

 2Fred Porter

 1Fredrick Gluth

 1Gail Harthcock

 1George Colby

 2George W. Colby

 4Glen P. Warren

 35Glen Warren

 1Glen Worren

 1Glenn

 1Glenn P. Warren

 1Glenn Warran

 4Glenn Warren

 2Jared Copeland

 1Jared Murrey

 1Jim Brunner

 1Jimmy Neutron

 1Joe Brown
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Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

 1John Slavens

 1Jon Martin

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Ken Ramm

 1Kip B. Kendrick

 1Laura Smith

 1Lenardo Shpillris

 1Linda Stienmentz

 1Mike Tyson

 1Milo Lindsey

 1Nicole Dunnan

 121No Name

 1Paula Gunderson

 1R. G. Palmer

 1Rande Van Luven

 1Reed Pell

 1Richard Smith

 1Richard W. Haller

 1Richard W. Siegel

 2Rick Bartheld

 1Rita Laws

 1Robert Bork

 1Robert Rodriguez

 1Scott B. Hicks

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve Micheals

 2Steven Keller

 1Tim James

 1Tim Whitehead

 1Ty Sissom

 1Warren

 2Wiley Hurst

 247Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  75
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0101 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Joel D. Ylvisaker

 2Julie H. Shoval

 1Kellly Sturtevent Republican

 1Kelly Dawn Sturtevant Republican

 1Kenneth L. Stevens

 1Kenneth L. Stevens Tea Party

 1Martha Matthews (R)

 11No Name

 1Norman Ives GOP

 1Peter Brant

 1Steve Hildebreand

 22Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11
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0104 Precinct Committee Officer

 2No Name

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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0110 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Aileen Kane

 1Art Jewitt

 1Chris Coffin

 1Judith A. May

 1No Name

 1Paul George Democrat

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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0111 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Kenneth Trainor

 1Maureen Booher

 1Nancy Lewis

 2No Name

 1Sylvia Teeter

 1Troy Carr

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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0118 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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0120 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dennis Hawkins

 1Newt Gengrich

 4No Name

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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0126 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Charles Ross

 1Charles Ross Republican

 1David Head

 1Doc Hastings

 1Gonzo Deloza

 1Joel Tate

 1Ken Irwin - Republican

 16No Name

 23Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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0127 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Arthur E. Howie

 1Creffle Dollar

 1Dino Rossi Republican

 1Duane White - Republican

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jim Keightly

 1Joseph Price Republican

 1Martha Brown

 8No Name

 1Roberto Jones

 1Ronald Reagon

 1Sue Brown

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 68 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0129 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Ben Dover

 1Lynda D. R. Martin

 2No Name

 1Rich Marcley

 1Richard Marcley

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 69 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0131 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Leslie Wahl

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Nancy Boyle

 1Stefani Harrison

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 70 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0133 Precinct Committee Officer

 4No Name

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 71 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0138 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Allen Andringa

 1Jennifer Richter

 2No Name

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 72 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0142 Precinct Committee Officer

 1David Wells

 1Donald Sweet

 1Justin P. Long

 1Michelle Strobel

 14No Name

 1Norm Johnson Republican

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 73 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0154 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Ron Bonlender Democrat

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 74 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0155 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dan Schapiro

 1DAn Schapiro - Dem.

 1Frank Beard

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 75 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0156 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Daniel Morgan Republican Party

 1Dave Edlyr

 1Donald B. Gonzalez  - R

 1J. J. Creamer

 1J.J. Creamer

 1Michael Wadlow

 7No Name

 1Paul Akers

 1Ray Dean

 1Robert Socks

 16Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 76 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0162 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Amarie J. Russell (D)

 1Elizabeth Benefield

 1Hector Castilla

 1Jeff Schlenker Republican

 1Karl Marx (Socialist)

 1Kim Webster

 2Lloyd Bechard

 1Michelle Strobel

 4No Name

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 77 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0169 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Drew Gunderson

 1Miriam Semon Demo

 1Skip Semon

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 78 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0170 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Chris Thorn

 3No Name

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 79 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0179 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Carly Faul

 1Dalls Van Horn

 1Darryl Carnell

 1Greg Dumas

 1James L. Hausske

 1Jim Hausske

 1Joe Brusic

 1Mike Pruitt

 1Mrs. Saltmarsh

 7No Name

 1Scott Brumback (Democrat)

 17Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 80 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0181 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Jesse Sizemore

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 81 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0182 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 82 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0184 Precinct Committee Officer

 3No Name

 2Reid Perkins

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 83 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0185 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Ben James

 1Dan Rogers

 1Derek Sutton Jr.

 1Dr. Larry Connell

 1Harlan Petersen Rep.

 1James W. Keightley

 2James W. Keightley Republican

 2Jim Johnson

 1Nicholas D. Rogers Republican

 2No Name

 1Stephanie Flynn

 14Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 84 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0186 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Andrew Matseumoto

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Anne Bringloe Dem,

 1Cat Deeley

 1D. Scott Olander

 3D. Scott Olander Republican

 1Dale Scott Olander

 2Ervin Wandler

 1Glen Blomgren Republican

 2Lorne House

 1Neil Jeffers

 7No Name

 1Paul George Democrat

 1Roger Nafts Republican

 1Ronald Gomache

 1Scott Olander

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Will Gnethle

 28Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 85 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0187 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Amy Akin Republican

 2Dino Rossi Republican

 1Jesus Segura

 1Joann Meade

 1No Name

 1Richard Foy

 1William E. Berm Democrat

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 86 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0188 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Clint Didier Republican

 2Dennis Kelly

 1Dino Rossi

 2Leroy Cooper

 1Mark A. Sawyer

 1Shelly Vores

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 87 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0189 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Terry Reinmuth

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 88 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0303 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Aurturo Vasquez Jr.

 1Good Space Guy Democrat

 1Jim Restucci

 1Joyce Johnson

 1Matt Charvet

 1Mike Edwards

 2Mike the Mover

 7No Name

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 89 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0304 Precinct Committee Officer

 3No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 90 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0306 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Doug Smith

 1Lou Aguilar

 1No Name

 1Robert (Bob) Dunham

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 91 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0501 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bruce Sizer Republcan

 1Gary Pickel

 16No Name

 1Raymond Esebar Republican

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 92 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0701 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Kerry M. Harris

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 93 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

0901 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 94 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1101 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Charles Ross

 1Chuck Hinckley - Rep

 1Juan Perez - Tea Party

 1Lee E. Caavin

 1Michael J. Wentz - Democrat

 20No Name

 1Rebecca Hatten - Democratic

 1Rebecca Hatten Democrat

 3Ricardo Garcia Democrat

 30Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 95 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1501 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Denn;y Stewart

 1Denny Stewat

 1Joel Norman

 11No Name

 14Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 96 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1502 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bill Eller - Republican

 1Bill Elles - Republican

 1Bronson Faul

 1Jason Williams

 1Lynda Ward Republican

 8No Name

 1Robert L. Lamb Rep

 1Sean Rogers

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 97 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1503 Precinct Committee Officer

 3No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 98 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1504 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Donald Perry

 1Jared Murrey

 1Leo Gonzalez

 4No Name

 1Vicky Ybarra

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 99 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1701 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dave Hanson

 1Dennis Quesesinberry

 1Dennis Quesinberry

 1Ignacio Resendez

 10No Name

 1Paul Garcia

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 100 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1702 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Geffrey Hoekman Republican

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 101 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1703 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bruce Ricks

 1Danielle Rodriguez

 6No Name

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 102 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1705 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Alie Van Winserey

 1Bruce Wentz

 1Dane Schmick

 1John D. Hughes Democrat

 1John Husghes Democrat

 1Juan Aguilar

 2Juan Aguilar - D

 11No Name

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 103 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1708 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bob Sarnito

 1Carol Hammond

 1n

 4No Name

 1Theresa Hancock Republican

 1Theresa Hancock Republican Party

 1Tim Bardell

 1Tom Bardell

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 104 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

1901 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Carl Strickland

 1Javier Cantu Republican

 1Juan Sanchez

 5No Name

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 105 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2101 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Nat Gingrich

 4No Name

 1Stan Houle

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 106 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2103 Precinct Committee Officer

 2David Games

 1John B. Sanchez

 7No Name

 2Nolan Alcorn

 1Rachel Hooker

 1Rachel Hoover

 1Tomas Villanneva

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 107 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2301 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Jerry E. Ingram Republican

 2Jim Lemon

 1Kevin Quesnell

 7No Name

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 108 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2303 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Don Hinman

 1Elizabel Mendoza

 1Elizabet Mendoza

 1Jeremie Dufault

 1No Name

 1Sam Jones Demo

 1Walter

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 109 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2306 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Harley Menard

 4No Name

 1Ron Beeler Rep

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 110 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2501 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Jesse Farias

 2Lee Compos

 12No Name

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Thomas (Tom) T. Silva Democrat Party

 1Thomas (Tom) T. Silva Democratic Party

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 111 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

2701 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Alexdela Cruz

 1Laurie Beltman

 2Nathan Decker Republican

 3No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1Sean Snell

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 112 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3002 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Marco D. Buchanan

 1No Name

 1Warren Spencer

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 113 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3101 Precinct Committee Officer

 1David Monson Tea Party

 1No Name

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 114 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3102 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Christopher Rockholt

 1Dave Edler

 1Kathy Lumley

 1Mike the Mover

 7No Name

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 115 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3104 Precinct Committee Officer

 1BreAnne Smith

 1Cathy Garza Rep.

 1John Verbrugge

 1Laurie Beltman

 1Leslie Wahl

 1Mary Wilson

 1Nancy Esqueda - Democrat

 7No Name

 1Patty Murray

 1Summer Derrey

 16Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 116 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3105 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Don Cheek Republican

 1Jeremy Anderson

 2No Name

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 117 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3106 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Joseph Aguirre

 3No Name

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 118 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3204 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Edward Stevenson

 1Tim Rust Democrat

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 119 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3205 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Curtis Eldred (D)

 1Dan Marpels

 2Ed Reinhart

 1Jim Wannabee

 2No Name

 2Vicente J. Villanueva

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Page 120 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3206 Precinct Committee Officer

 1James Scott

 1John Kabrick

 2Juan Ruiz

 2Marty Borello

 2No Name

 1Tom Silva

 9Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 121 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3208 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Herb Resen

 1No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 122 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3301 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Kevin Kissel

 1Lawrence R. Peterson

 4No Name

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Page 123 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3303 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Luke Neininger (Republican)

 2No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 124 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3304 Precinct Committee Officer

 1John  Schieche

 4No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Page 125 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3305 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Al Farnsworth

 1Bill Darrah

 1Blake Cruzan

 1Dennis J. Cooper

 1Janelle Riddle

 1Jim Mercer

 1Lora Robinson Republican

 6No Name

 1Ted Cowan R

 1William Razey Libretarian

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 126 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3306 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Brian Gerken

 1Guy Simpson

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 127 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3308 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Craig Rutherford

 1Sonia Rodreguez

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 128 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3309 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Curtis Parrish

 2Curtiss Parrish

 1Good Space Guy

 1Jessica Lalley

 1John Hunsaker

 1John Thomason

 8No Name

 2Paul Harvey

 2Richard Lommers

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Page 129 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3310 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bill Yallup

 2Debra Manjarrez

 1Debra Manjarrez - Rep

 1Matt Tomaskin - democrat

 1Miguel Diaz

 8No Name

 1Stu Williams Dem

 1Toni Sandoval (Democrat)

 1Yvonne M. Webb

 17Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3311 Precinct Committee Officer

 1David Lowe

 1Dennis Saltmarsh

 1Eunice Peton Power - Democarat

 1Eunice Preston Powell

 2No Name

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 131 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3313 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Karen Thill

 1No Name

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 132 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3601 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bruce Chendler Republican

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 133 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3602 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Jon Ward

 3No Name

 1R. Porlina / Moderate Indepent

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Page 134 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3605 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Michelle Gordon

 1Mike The Mover

 2Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 135 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3701 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Bill Yallup

 8No Name

 1Peter Funk  Republican

 1Peter Funk Republican

 2William Yallup Jr.

 14Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 136 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3902 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bill Russell

 1Bryan Sandlin

 1Charles Cumpston

 1Conrad Castro Sr.

 1Emily B. Hurlburt

 1Eric Carlson Rep.

 1Jim Carpenter

 1Karin Argo

 1No Name

 1Ron Newhouse Republican

 1Todd Hurlburt

 1William F. Russell

 1William Russell

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  13
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 137 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3903 Precinct Committee Officer

 2David L. McKinney Republican

 1Dean Selig Republican Party

 1Gerold Allum Democat

 1Henry Russell Democrat

 1J. Tierney

 1Jim Hagarty Republican

 1Julie Orlando

 4Larry D'Hondt

 1Leon S. Savaria Republican

 1Linda Ashbaugh

 4Michele Strobel

 1Mike Hunt (D)

 1Mike Hunt Democrat

 8No Name

 1Richard W. Haller

 1Shane Fast

 2Sommer Scheidegger

 32Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  17
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 138 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

3904 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Brian Thomson  - Tea Party

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 139 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4001 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dan Clemenst

 1Jay Clough

 3No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4002 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Raleigh Heiteman

 1Raleigh Heiteman (Republican

 1Walter Braten

 1Wlater J. Braten Demo.

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Page 141 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4003 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Andrew Young Green

 1Arnold Flannigan

 1Arnold Swain  DEM

 1David R. Williams Republican

 1Diana Parker

 1Diana Parker Dem.

 1Donna Smith Democrat

 1Gary R. Sybouts

 1Greg Olsen

 1Jack Wimer - Republican

 1Jeff Beehler Tea Party

 1Jim Pavlick (Red)

 1Jim Ravlick (Rep)

 1John Carwford

 1John P. Crawford

 2Mike The Mover

 1Molly Taylor

 11No Name

 1Ron Anderson

 30Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 142 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4101 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 143 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4102 Precinct Committee Officer

 1M. Linda Michel

 2No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 144 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4104 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dino Rossi

 1Ken Stevens

 1Lance Johnson

 1Larry P. Colbert

 1No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Page 145 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4105 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Brian Lohr - Republican

 1Charles Stegeman Rep

 1Christopher Clapp R

 1Christopher G.  Clapp R.

 1Jim Hansen - R

 2Jim Honeyford

 1John Watzke Republican

 8Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4106 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Darla Perrotti

 2No Name

 1Phillip Suggs

 1Randy Davis

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4
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Page 147 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4109 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bil  Van Wingerden

 1Bill Van Wingerden

 1Bill Van Winser Dem.

 1Bill VanVertton

 1Bob Bartby

 1Clint Dider - Republican

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Gene Bliesner

 2Jerri Honeyford (Republican)

 1Jim Honeyford  GOP

 1LaDon Linde

 2LaDon Linde - Republican

 2LaDon Linde Republican

 1Nathan Espinela

 11No Name

 1Riley Moore

 1Shirley Kirkham

 2Tim Bardell

 1Vivian Ochoa Democrat

 33Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4111 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dana R. Gabbard

 1Dino Rossi

 3Don Prest

 1Duke W. Schneider Republican

 1Jim Wickersham

 1Joe Smith

 1Mia Wise Republican

 1Mia Wise Repulican

 13No Name

 1Paul George Democrat

 1Phil Brown

 1Tawyna Smith

 26Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4112 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Jack O'Dell Rep

 1Joseph D. Evans

 2Lacata Peace

 1Micah Cawley

 11No Name

 1Paul Aker - Republican

 1Paul Akers Republican

 1Rick Kilpatrick

 19Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  8
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Page 150 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4114 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Ken Rose

 4No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4115 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Brian Herting

 1George W. Bush

 1Mark A. Delagasse Rep.

 3No Name

 1Randy Frost

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4303 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Abeyta Nelson

 1Abeyta Nelson   Democratic

 1Keith Daessy

 3No Name

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4401 Precinct Committee Officer

 1D - Nicholas Valadez

 1Jess Smith

 1John Verbruege - R

 1John Verburgge

 1No Name

 1Ray Vanderwall

 1Ray Vanderwall Republican

 1Tomy Marey, Democrat

 2Tony Marey

 1Tony Marey Democrat

 1Vicki L. Writer

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  11
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4402 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Lawrence D'Hondt

 2No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Page 155 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4501 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Ginger Tatro

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4504 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Carly Faul (Republican)

 1Eloise Mellotte (R)

 1Howard DeWitt (Rep)

 1Janet Drake

 1Kristina Johnson

 1Lomcyend Sontag - Rep

 11No Name

 1Pete Garza

 1Tyler G. Smith

 1Tyler Smith Tea Party Party

 20Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4601 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 158 of 174

Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4603 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Matthew D. Mead Republican

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4606 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Padme Amidalla (D)

 1Paul George

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4615 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Daniel R. Peterson

 1David Newhouse

 1David R. Newhouse

 1James I. Newhouse

 1James Mercer

 1Jim I Newhouse R

 1Jim Newhouse

 1Jim Newhouse Republican

 6No Name

 1Vernon Horn

 15Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4618 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Fred Boboth Republican

 1Laurie Beltmann

 7No Name

 1Shane Fast Republican

 1Wes Underwood

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  5
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4623 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4624 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4627 Precinct Committee Officer

 1David Picatti

 1Joe Farina

 1R. G. Palmer

 1William Schroeder - Republican

 4Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4801 Precinct Committee Officer

 1No Name

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

4802 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Andy James  Bi-Partisan

 1Art Campbell

 1Bruce Smith Rep.

 1Chalie Wilson

 1Evan Silvers

 1John Smith

 1Ken Stevens

 1Matthew M. Byers

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Nick Hues

 1Nick Huges

 9No Name

 1Tim Eyeman

 2Zack George

 23Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  14
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5001 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Don Young - Rep.

 8No Name

 2Troy Fodor - Republican

 11Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5003 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bruce Smith

 1D Scott Brumback

 1Doug Shirely

 1Elizabeth Brittom Rep

 1Elizabeth Britton - Rep

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jeff Meyers ( Rep)

 2No Name

 1Rick Lewis

 10Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5010 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Bruce Smith

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5012 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Dean Holcombe

 1Edwin Lewis

 1Hal Kent - Demo

 2Kyle Curtis

 5No Name

 1Patty Murray

 1William Wiltse

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  7
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5014 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Blake Rhodes

 1Gary Heintze Rep.

 1Loretta L. Powers

 4No Name

 7Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  4



Primary  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  August 17,2010

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5016 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Clay Brown - Republican

 4No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5020 Precinct Committee Officer

 1Terrie Ball

 1Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 37,490 of 99,265 = 37.77%

09/01/2010 08:58 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 149 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

5101 Precinct Committee Officer

 2Dale Gress Rep

 3No Name

 5Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  2
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